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50001960 JIGNA CHINTAN KHATRI F General09/05/85      81.001 24593147       0.00       0.00     161.00     80.0050000034 Secretariat

50002164 DILIPSINH JESANGBHAI ROHIT M GENERAL (SC)24/08/94      78.002 26177704       0.00       0.00     160.00     82.0050000041 Secretariat

50000688 HARSHIDA VIPUL VYAS F General11/01/82      73.003 15526495       0.00       0.00     147.00     74.0050000009 Secretariat

50011309 URVASHIBEN MAGANLAL PARMAR F General17/08/76      78.004 94708597       0.00       0.00     144.00     66.0050000216 Secretariat

50009982 TRUPTIBAHEN SEVANTIKUMAR CHAUHAN F GENERAL (SEBC)10/02/88      84.005 84574594       0.00       0.00     144.00     60.0050000176 Secretariat

50003550 FEMIDA HASANRAZA MIRZA F General28/03/73      86.006 36435409       0.00       0.00     140.00     54.0050000086 Secretariat

50010439 SARSVATIBEN SHAKARABHAI PATEL F General29/04/74      86.007 88127627       0.00       0.00     138.00     52.0050000201 Secretariat

50006306 MUKESHKUMAR BALDEVBHAI PATEL M General03/06/91      76.008 57135224       0.00       0.00     136.00     60.0050000116 Heads of Department

50009237 CHETANBHAI SAMPATBHAI PATNI M SEBC03/06/89      68.009 78793931       0.00       0.00     134.00     66.0050000160 Secretariat

50005590 DAXABEN ODHARBHAI RABARI F SEBC12/03/94      76.0010 51710935       0.00       0.00     130.00     54.0050000102 Secretariat

50002972 APEKSHA JIGARKUMAR VAGHELA F General24/01/91      78.0011 31839734       0.00       0.00     128.00     50.0050000074 Heads of Department

50011703 DHVANIBEN PANKAJKUMAR SOLANKI F General16/05/87      77.0012 97703219       0.00       0.00     127.00     50.0050000225 Heads of Department

50009882 BHARATBHAI SHAMJIBHAI BARAIYA M GENERAL (SEBC)20/04/87      69.0013 83852211       0.00       0.00     123.00     54.0050000173 Heads of Department
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50000001 HITESHKUMAR BABUBHAI PARMAR M SC22/11/86      60.001 10003542       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000002 JAYDIP PARSHOTTAMBHAI VAGHELA M SC23/01/93      54.002 10006394       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000005 PRAKASH KURILALJI GARASIYA M ST05/12/87      34.003 10034912       1.70       0.00
      0.00

     35.70
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000010 CHIRAG PRADIPBHAI ACHARYA M General17/02/83      52.004 10083556       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000014 SAVAJIBHAI DANABHAI MAKWANA M SC13/11/94      38.005 10095165       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000017 MANTUBAHEN SOMAJI THAKOR F General09/10/89      43.006 10107793       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000022 DIPAKKUMAR JASVANTRAY JOSHI M General08/09/79      52.007 10161727       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000037 SALTAN MATHUSELAH HEGAN M ST16/10/89      53.008 10246005       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000040 BHARATBHAI VAGATAJI PATEL M SEBC01/06/87      43.009 10307175       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Orthopedics Not Qualified for Paper-2

Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000043 PINTU JAGDISHKUMAR OZA M SEBC26/12/92      53.0010 10321350       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000056 MAYURSINH MAHENDRASINH VAGHELA M General29/12/96      50.0011 10520902       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000057 DILIPSINH HATHISINH PARMAR M General18/01/79      37.0012 10526352       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Orthopedics Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -

1  Examination 

50000058 MAHESHBHAI CHAMIYABHAI VASAVA M ST08/10/87      46.0013 10534850       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000061 MEHUL VINODBHAI PAVAR M SEBC03/05/90      54.0014 10557126       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000087 SARSVATIBEN BALDEVBHAI PATEL F General10/09/84      55.0015 10756730       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50000095 MAHESHKUMAR LALSINGBHAI CHANDANA M ST10/05/93      48.0016 10853026       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000096 NARENDRA KUBERSING RATHOD M SEBC21/04/94      57.0017 10856631       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000099 JAIDEEPSINH KUBERBHAI DEVDA M General04/11/81      46.0018 10874672       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000119 SUNIL PRAVINBHAI SOLANKI M SC15/10/94      31.0019 11022761       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     31.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000122 BIPINBHAI BABUBHAI KATARA M ST01/05/97      13.0020 11044014       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     13.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000131 JATINKUMAR CHANDRAKANT THAKKAR M General30/07/87      68.0021 11089798       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     68.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000149 KIRITKUMAR MADHVLAL PATEL M General01/06/78      35.0022 11262729       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000153 MANISHABEN GANPATBHAI DALWADI F SEBC07/05/86      53.0023 11278987       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000164 VIKRAMBHAI JIVRAJBHAI BARAIYA M SEBC02/09/92      38.0024 11407471       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000166 PUSPA MOTIBHAI SOLANKI F SC16/12/76      58.0025 11418463       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000167 RITABEN AMBALAL SOLANKI F SC19/04/85      42.0026 11443903       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000170 VISHALKUMAR DEVENDRABHAI PATEL M General11/04/97      37.0027 11483136       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000173 MINAXIBEN RATNABHAI MAKVANA F SC08/11/74      59.0028 11490022       2.95       0.00
      0.00

     61.95
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000178 ARFANABANU ADAMKHAN KURESHI F SEBC20/08/91      44.0029 11533360       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000209 UMANGKUMAR NITINBHAI GONDALIYA M SEBC25/10/91      29.0030 11735267       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     29.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 
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50000210 KALPESHKUMAR RAMESHKUMAR VYAS M General01/01/84      52.0031 11737183       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000215 RAMCHANDRA KANAILAL VYAS M General13/01/80      39.0032 11782430       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000219 NILAMBEN HARJIVANBHAI SOLANKI F SC24/07/88      53.0033 11789034       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000221 VIPULKUMAR NANAJIBHAI JADAV M SEBC27/02/96      44.0034 11808677       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000228 DARSHANA GOVINDLAL SOLANKI F SC15/07/79      57.0035 11857601       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000241 RAMESHKUMAR BHAGVANBHAI ZALA M SC27/08/92      35.0036 11982232       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000242 CHANDRIKABEN MANGABHAI BAGADA F SC22/09/83      48.0037 11986524       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000249 VINODKUMAR GULABSINH PATEL M SEBC01/06/80      45.0038 12024253       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000264 ARATI BHARATSING PATIL F General17/05/97      60.0039 12132600       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000266 LEENA HASMUKHBHAI SOLANKI F SC15/07/82      54.0040 12133430       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000269 DIPAKKUMAR MAHESHBHAI PARMAR M SC06/06/83      48.0041 12167792       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000284 PRAGNABEN CHANDULAL DAMOR F ST23/10/86      23.0042 12313316       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     23.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000294 VIDHIBEN ANILBHAI GAUTAMI F SEBC24/08/94      49.0043 12348428       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000298 DARSHANABAHEN KETANKUMAR SHAH F General23/04/82      54.0044 12393753       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000315 KAUSHALKUMAR SURYAKANT THAKAR M General09/08/96      44.0045 12495118       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50000319 VARSHABEN MOGHAJIBHAI CHAUDHARI F SEBC24/01/83      60.0046 12509828       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000322 UJJVAL JAYESHKUMAR PARIKH M General06/04/95      52.0047 12542943       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000326 DINESHBHAI VISHRAMBHAI PATEL M ST06/10/87      53.0048 12591621       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000327 SANDIPKUMAR JIVANBHAI RATHOD M SC12/03/94      31.0049 12604020       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     31.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000343 NARESHKUMAR HIRALAL BUNKER M General30/06/85      33.0050 12755004       1.65       0.00
      0.00

     34.65
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000350 NARESHBHAI HANKALABHAI KODARVI M ST27/05/96      30.0051 12805858       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     30.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000353 BHARATKUMAR KARSHANBHAI MODI M SEBC01/06/88      56.0052 12822440       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Orthopedics Not Qualified for Paper-2

Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000354 VISHAKHA BEN VINODBHAI DATANIYA F SEBC11/11/92      56.0053 12843952       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000356 MUKESHKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI PATEL M SEBC02/10/75      36.0054 12852278       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000372 MAHAMADSAJID MAHAMADSALIM MALEK M General29/07/95      44.0055 13000257       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000373 KINJALBEN MANILAL RAVAL F ST30/06/94      44.0056 13000420       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000377 RASHMIBEN ARVINDKUMAR SACHANIYA F SEBC01/10/81      55.0057 13074311       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000380 HARDIPSINH DHIRENDRASINH CHAUHAN M SEBC27/08/92      41.0058 13080360       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000385 HARKESHBHAI SHASHIKANTBHAI
DUMANIYA

M SEBC28/07/95      37.0059 13243274       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000386 JAGRUTI BEN SHIVABHAI PRAJAPATI F SEBC13/11/92      49.0060 13245991       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50000387 MINAXIBEN MANUBHAI PATEL F ST08/06/73      53.0061 13255657       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000388 HARDIKKUMAR SUBHASHBHAI DESAI M SEBC03/02/88      61.0062 13259411       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000389 VANRAJSINH RANGUSINH RATHOD M SEBC04/05/91      58.0063 13265389       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000396 PARESHKUMAR SHANKARBHAI
CHAUDHARY

M SEBC25/02/89      37.0064 13321925       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000400 ANIRUDDHSINH RAMSINH DODIA M SEBC15/01/89      51.0065 13370875       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000402 HARESHBHAI LAKHABHAI SODANI M SEBC01/06/92      49.0066 13390676       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000404 BHUMIKABEN HARIBHAIBA BARAD F General15/12/93      48.0067 13425975       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000405 PRASHANTKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI CHAVADA M SC30/08/92      61.0068 13450933       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000413 BHAVNA SOMCHANDBHAI MEKVAN F SC23/09/74      47.0069 13491110       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000417 SATISH CHANDUBHAI PATEL M General31/07/88      64.0070 13501635       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000427 MOHAMMADAKIB AMIRUDDIN KADRI M General26/09/91      56.0071 13632596       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000436 SANDEEPKUMAR BHIKHABHAI BHATIYA M SEBC27/12/84      36.0072 13680674       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000445 BALVANTKUMAR HARGOVANBHAI DANTANI M General30/12/92      50.0073 13709691       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000450 VIKRAMJI RAMAJI THAKOR M SEBC12/10/81      32.0074 13740255       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     32.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000452 DIGVIJAYKUMAR MANILAL RAVAL M ST06/11/92      37.0075 13749075       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 
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50000455 HASMUKH CHIMANBHAI SOLANKI M SC18/12/78      41.0076 13776792       2.05       0.00
      0.00

     43.05
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000465 RAKESHKUMAR MAHESHBHAI MAKWANA M SC31/05/96      47.0077 13861614       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000470 JAYDEEP AMTHALAL DESAI M SEBC19/11/93      65.0078 13892145       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000472 JAYESHKUMAR MAGANBHAI VANKAR M SC20/02/96      41.0079 13930578       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000476 VIMAL BIJALBHAI BORICHA M SEBC21/12/91      50.0080 13977383       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000479 BHARATKUMAR ISHVARBHAI SHRIMALI M SC31/01/81      45.0081 14018753       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000489 RANJANBAHEN REVABHAI THAKOR F General15/06/73      22.0082 14143015       0.00       1.10
      0.00

     23.10
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000490 RUPAL ARUNBHAI DAVE F General08/05/82      55.0083 14143265       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000492 AJITSINH BALDEVSINH CHAUHAN M SEBC12/03/90      60.0084 14162349       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000497 KEVIN LALJIBHAI BHALANI M General25/03/88      39.0085 14174949       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Orthopedics Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -

1  Examination 

50000516 DINESHNATH PURANNATH NATH M SEBC06/11/92      18.0086 14329325       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     18.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000522 JAYPALSINH DILIPSINH DABHI M SEBC23/03/90      59.0087 14356750       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000527 RAHULKUMAR NATAVARLAL PARMAR M SC16/07/92      43.0088 14392401       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000533 BHAVINKUMAR PARSOTTAMBHAI DORIYA M SC12/12/91      62.0089 14430784       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000544 BHARATBHAI ARJANBHAI DUMANIYA M SEBC06/04/91      50.0090 14506475       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50000550 PRACHI BHARATKUMAR SHAH F General05/09/86      54.0091 14533810       2.70       0.00
      0.00

     56.70
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000558 SHANI CHAMANLAL MAHESHWARI M General08/12/94      36.0092 14569558       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000564 GAURANGKUMAR LAXMANBHAI DHARVA M SC27/12/88      55.0093 14604832       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000575 SHAILESHBHAI SHANKARBHAI
GHAGHRETIYA

M SEBC10/07/93      78.0094 14700660       0.00       0.00
50000001       0.00

     78.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50000580 MINNAT RAKESHKUMAR PATEL M General06/09/94      78.0095 14745521       0.00       0.00
50000002       0.00

     78.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50000586 HIRENNKUMAR PRABHUDASBHAI GOHIL M SC04/06/95      79.0096 14781077       0.00       0.00
50000003       0.00

     79.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50000587 ANAMIKA DINESHKUMAR SHRIMALI F SC29/03/90      75.0097 14782307       0.00       0.00
50000004       0.00

     75.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50000595 DHARMENDRAKUMAR NATVARLAL
PARMAR

M General12/02/80      31.0098 14832092       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     31.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000601 ASHISHKUMAR SAVJIBHAI BAGADA M SC05/08/93      63.0099 14872355       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000603 TRUSHNABEN DINESHBHAI BHOI F General13/07/97      52.00100 14886705       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000610 SHANTILAL GANESHBHAI SONARA M SC15/03/80      72.00101 14935839       0.00       0.00
50000005       0.00

     72.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50000625 PRATIKGIRI PRADIPGIRI GOSWAMI M SEBC01/01/94      62.00102 15038326       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000627 AVNIKA KAPLESH GAGDEKAR F General28/02/95      29.00103 15053479       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     29.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000628 KAMLESHKUMAR SHIVSHANKAR BHATT M General28/02/77      68.00104 15055380       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     68.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000635 VIJAYBHAI ISHVARBHAI RABARI M SEBC19/04/91      66.00105 15103911       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     66.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50000640 NOOTANKUMAR PRATAPBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC16/02/90      66.00106 15130220       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     66.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000645 RAJESHKUMAR JAGUBHAI GARASIYA M ST26/09/90      41.00107 15181486       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000648 KIRANBHAI BABUBHAI PARMAR M SC20/09/84      67.00108 15213280       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     67.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000654 NARESHKUMAR AMRUTBHAI RATHOD M SC09/11/89      73.00109 15245123       0.00       0.00
50000006       0.00

     73.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50000655 MANISHKUMAR RAMCHANDRABHAI PATANI M SEBC10/01/77      71.00110 15250551       0.00       0.00
50000007       0.00

     71.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50000660 MANOJKUMAR NAVINBHAI GAMIT M ST13/03/90      48.00111 15306792       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000664 ATULJI KIRTIJI GOHIL M General07/03/91      50.00112 15323860       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000670 ARUNABEN ISHWARLAL VAGHELA F SC24/03/85      52.00113 15357416       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000677 SHAILEJA SUDHIRBHAI MASAVKAR F General05/10/76      63.00114 15419881       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000679 RAJUBHAI BHIKHABHAI SOLANKI M SC03/11/90      45.00115 15434599       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000683 JIGNESHSINH MAGANSINH CHAUHAN M SEBC04/12/87      77.00116 15475700       0.00       0.00
50000008       0.00

     77.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50000686 VINODKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI KORI M General31/12/94      56.00117 15506410       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000691 NARENDRAKUMAR MAHOBATSINH
VAGHELA

M General22/02/76      79.00118 15536063       0.00       0.00
50000010       0.00

     79.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50000697 BATUKBHAI VASHARAMBHAI KALARIYA M SEBC09/11/95      69.00119 15565220       3.45       0.00
50000011       0.00

     72.45
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50000700 FALGUNKUMAR JASHVANTBHAI PATEL M General14/10/91      77.00120 15611361       0.00       0.00
50000012       0.00

     77.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

Page      8



Seat No.
P1/P2

Name MF CategoryDOB Marks
P1/P2

SR
No.

CONF.
NO

Sports
Marks

Widow
Marks

Total
Marks

PH EX
SER

Remarks

NOT SELECT LIST OF CANDIDATES
FOR THE POST OF GUJARATI STENO - GRADE: III (ADVT. NO 50/201516)

50000708 JAYKUMAR HARISHBHAI MEHTA M General08/03/86      67.00121 15669736       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     67.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000719 DARSHITKUMAR NATHALAL BHADELIYA M SEBC08/06/91      64.00122 15784721       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000723 AMISHKUMAR BHIKHABHAI PARMAR M SEBC01/10/95      63.00123 15802108       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000727 DIXITKUMAR JERAMBHAI GOHIL M SC31/12/92      72.00124 15816073       0.00       0.00
50000013       0.00

     72.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50000733 SHIRAJ IDRISHBHAI CHHAVAD M General25/11/94      50.00125 15865822       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000734 HARESHBHAI AMBABHAI KALIYA M SEBC03/02/92      46.00126 15938271       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000749 NARESHKUMAR GANPATBHAI PARMAR M SC23/12/94      52.00127 16071290       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000752 MAHESHBHAI VERSHIBHAI MAKAVANA M SEBC15/09/93      48.00128 16121235       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000756 VIJAYKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI PANAGAR M SC22/02/83      26.00129 16138167       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     26.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000757 ANKURBHAI HARGOVANBHAI RABARI M SEBC01/06/94      44.00130 16151362       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000774 HITESHKUMAR BHOLABHAI GOLANI M SEBC20/11/91      44.00131 16238143       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000776 SANJAYKUMAR JETHABHAI RATHOD M SC29/08/96      48.00132 16245666       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000777 MEHULKUMAR KACHARABHAI PATEL M SEBC01/06/95      42.00133 16251667       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000778 MUKESHKUMAR JESINGBHAI BAVALIYA M SEBC09/10/81      41.00134 16253480       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000780 BHARATKUMAR DALPATSINH THAKOR M General27/06/85      30.00135 16261153       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     30.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 
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50000782 SURESHKUMAR VALABHAI KALSARIYA M SEBC01/06/87      43.00136 16270307       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000785 DHAVALKUMAR BHEMJIBHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC27/09/90      56.00137 16279605       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000803 NAMRATA MANOHARRAV HANDE F General27/10/95      43.00138 16405649       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000806 PARESH RAMBHAI JETHA M SEBC13/01/85      45.00139 16420861       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000842 MAHESHKUMAR JEEVABHAI PARMAR M SC26/06/81      44.00140 16672263       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000848 BRIJESHKUMAR KANTIBHAI CHENVA M SC06/04/92      35.00141 16711697       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000849 JIGNABA AJITSINH PARMAR F General12/05/93      50.00142 16714088       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000858 SANJAYKUMAR ARVINDBHAI GOLETAR M SEBC26/01/96      54.00143 16783869       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000860 DIPAKKUMAR SHANTILAL BAKSHI M SEBC04/10/82      42.00144 16787874       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000869 RAMESHKUMAR VISHNUBHAI DESAI M SEBC04/11/83      57.00145 16851111       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000872 VARSHA RASIKLAL BHADRALIYA F SEBC03/02/87      57.00146 16865772       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000876 NIKUNJKUMAR BALDEVBHAI PRAJAPATI M SEBC30/09/92      55.00147 16913737       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000878 HARPAL SINH PRATAP SINH GOHIL M SEBC24/12/92      27.00148 16928573       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     27.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000886 MUSTAKIMKHAN NADIRKHAN PATHAN M SEBC21/10/83      39.00149 16972064       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000891 PRAKASH DHANJIBHAI KATARIYA M SEBC14/03/90      57.00150 16997394       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50000893 VIJAYBHAI DHANJIBHAI KHANDALA M SEBC08/12/92      30.00151 17021761       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     30.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000897 ALKABA KIRITSINH JADEJA F General23/02/83      60.00152 17038508       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000913 KARTIKKUMAR MOTISINH PARMAR M SEBC04/06/92      46.00153 17141824       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000924 FALGUNI NATAVARLAL JADAV F General17/01/80      58.00154 17239242       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000933 SARJANSINH BHARATSINH BARIA M SEBC21/07/90      31.00155 17306153       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     31.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000943 PAYALBEN NARESHKUMAR CHAVDA F SC14/01/93      42.00156 17365075       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000944 ALPESHBHAI NAGJIBHAI AHIR M SEBC03/06/93      47.00157 17365198       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000946 PARIMALSINH CHANDRASINH RATHOD M General19/03/92      16.00158 17370503       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     16.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000966 ANAND BHARATKUMAR SHRIMALI M SC24/12/93      50.00159 17461736       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000973 SANJAYKUMAR KANTIBHAI BHAGORA M ST15/03/82      32.00160 17503250       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     32.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000981 SUNILKUMAR BHIKHABHAI PATEL M General20/12/82      52.00161 17569201       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000988 LALITKUMAR SHIVABHAI PARMAR M SC16/12/90      42.00162 17613673       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50000989 ISHWARBHAI SHANABHAI PARMAR M General12/04/88      32.00163 17615627       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     32.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50000992 HITESHKUMAR PRABHUDAS CHAUDHARI M SEBC02/01/91      40.00164 17657799       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001001 SEJALBEN KARTIKEY PATEL F General16/10/87      63.00165 17697568       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

Page     11



Seat No.
P1/P2

Name MF CategoryDOB Marks
P1/P2

SR
No.

CONF.
NO

Sports
Marks

Widow
Marks

Total
Marks

PH EX
SER

Remarks

NOT SELECT LIST OF CANDIDATES
FOR THE POST OF GUJARATI STENO - GRADE: III (ADVT. NO 50/201516)

50001002 KAUSHIKKUMAR RATILAL SHRIMALI M SC12/06/83      47.00166 17710933       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001006 RAHUL OMPRAKASH CHAUBE M General30/01/91      45.00167 17750080       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001020 VIJAYRAJSINH RANGUSINH ZALA M SEBC02/06/88      39.00168 17836257       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50001029 MITTALBEN NARSINHBHAI CHAUDHARI F SEBC09/03/93      52.00169 17873445       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001036 PARITABEN JAYANTIBHAI PATEL F General23/07/96      34.00170 17960772       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     34.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50001041 SHAILESH BABUBHAI CHAUHAN M SC21/09/88      43.00171 18006943       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001044 CHETANBHAI THAKARSHIBHAI JIDIYA M SEBC18/11/94      42.00172 18017059       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001067 KULDIP SAGARDAN GADHAVI M SEBC07/04/88      65.00173 18237904       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001071 KAUTUKKUMAR PRAVINBHAI CHAUHAN M SEBC23/06/93      42.00174 18258287       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001074 MITESH RAMESHBHAI ROJMALA M General24/12/95      41.00175 18265851       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001081 MANISHKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI BAROT M SEBC25/07/90      39.00176 18317127       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50001090 HASMUKHBHAI GOKALBHAI BARIA M General14/10/83      33.00177 18381861       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Orthopedics Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -

1  Examination 

50001092 NITINCHANDRA SHANKARLAL PARMAR M SC27/07/77      44.00178 18385930       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001094 DIPTI RAMESHKUMAR UPADHYAY F General07/03/81      60.00179 18399197       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001097 BHAVESH LILABHAI DOKAL M SEBC17/08/86      67.00180 18431005       0.00       0.00
50000014       0.00

     67.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2
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50001099 HARDIK SHANKANRBHAI PATEL M ST10/06/93      39.00181 18439959       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50001110 PINALBEN AMARSINHBHAI THAKOR F SEBC10/09/89      53.00182 18535424       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001111 RAVIRAJSINH MAHENDERSINH SARVAIYA M General28/06/96      44.00183 18542993       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001113 HIREN HEMATBHAI PARMAR M General13/10/90      44.00184 18552272       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001127 VIHABHAI BALVANTBHAI NAI M SEBC15/07/92      70.00185 18689081       0.00       0.00
50000015       0.00

     70.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50001134 BHURSING NARVATBHAI VAGADIYA M ST01/01/86      27.00186 18778788       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     27.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50001135 HIREN BHANUBHAI MAKWANA M SC11/10/90      63.00187 18786112       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001146 KISHOR VITHTHALBHAI YADAV M SEBC27/04/91      51.00188 18840738       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001149 DINESHBHAI SADIYABHAI BARIA M ST02/12/78      29.00189 18870041       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     29.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50001167 RAJUBHAI JYOTIBHAI VASAIYA M ST01/05/87      54.00190 19000932       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001176 RUPALI PRABHULAL SOLANKI F SEBC14/12/90      51.00191 19057242       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001194 GHANSHYAM JAYANTIBHAI RAJAIYA M SEBC14/06/97      70.00192 19197334       0.00       0.00
50000016       0.00

     70.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50001196 GITABEN RAMSINGBHAI KATARA F ST21/06/95      50.00193 19202425       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001200 JIGANASA RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL F General28/09/79      58.00194 19229502       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001204 KETANKUMAR RAJESHBHAI MAKADIYA M SC20/10/90      67.00195 19247606       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     67.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50001207 PINANKI KRUNALKUMAR PARMAR F SC01/10/89      73.00196 19251035       0.00       0.00
50000017       0.00

     73.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50001220 ANILKUMAR JAYKRISHNA VERMA M SEBC30/07/93      44.00197 19346290       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001222 JITENDRABHAI JAYANTIBHAI CHAUHAN M SC04/10/82      66.00198 19356201       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     66.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001225 VELJIBHAI BHAGVANBHAI ZINZALA M SEBC03/12/79      52.00199 19376410       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Orthopedics Not Qualified for Paper-2

Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001226 BHARATBHAI CHAGANBHAI CHAUHAN M General19/09/83      40.00200 19405531       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001227 NAYANABEN TEJABHAI BHABHOR F ST24/09/90      37.00201 19406948       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50001231 DASHRATHBHAI PUNABHAI PRAJAPATI M SEBC11/10/96      30.00202 19427617       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     30.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50001237 BHOOMIKA ASHOKBHAI PATEL F ST04/06/96      34.00203 19457419       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     34.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50001238 PRIYAVADAN SAILESHBHAI LATA M ST16/06/85      38.00204 19461432       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50001240 HARDIK DILIPBHAI CHAUHAN M SEBC20/06/96      57.00205 19472033       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001242 ANITABEN ARJANJI THAKOR F SEBC05/07/95      22.00206 19486830       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     22.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50001244 SIDDHARTH GHANSHYAMBHAI KANSARA M General09/07/93      58.00207 19513248       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Orthopedics Not Qualified for Paper-2

Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001245 LILABEN RATNABHAI VAGADIYA F ST01/01/73      36.00208 19523849       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50001250 DIVYA NATVARLAL SONI F General08/10/84      60.00209 19550625       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001258 KIRANKUMAR MAHESHBHAI PATEL M SC26/02/88      45.00210 19609999       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50001274 PARULBAHEN JAGATSINH MAKWANA F General17/06/84      39.00211 19716680       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50001281 VINODBHAI SAKARABHAI AD M ST14/03/90      33.00212 19797388       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50001285 KAMLESH PRABHUBHAI CHAUHAN M SEBC05/07/97      68.00213 19815622       0.00       0.00
50000018       0.00

     68.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50001294 LALABHAI KANJIBHAI PATEL M SEBC30/05/89      46.00214 19849503       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001304 SAROJBEN PRAHLADGIRI GOSAI F SEBC07/12/80      57.00215 19967997       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001310 INDRAJITSINH DASHARATHSINH GOHIL M General23/07/85      62.00216 20017621       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001312 BABU BHOJABHAI NANGESH M SEBC24/08/91      58.00217 20036099       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001314 ANILKUMAR HARGOVANBHAI VAGHRI M SEBC10/04/95      25.00218 20052490       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     25.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50001328 HIMANSHU SANJAYBHAI PAREKH M SEBC08/01/96      46.00219 20141107       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001334 DIMPAL CHHANALAL SHARMA F SEBC28/01/84      76.00220 20172500       0.00       0.00
50000019       0.00

     76.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50001337 NISHA DIPESHBHAI PROSLA F General02/08/95      71.00221 20210740       0.00       0.00
50000020       0.00

     71.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50001344 SANJAY RAGHUBHAI GADHAVI M SEBC08/05/93      75.00222 20252146       0.00       0.00
50000021       0.00

     75.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50001348 MEHULKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL M SEBC11/06/93      83.00223 20288267       0.00       0.00
50000022       0.00

     83.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50001349 PARABATBHAI JERUPBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC01/01/91      83.00224 20293426       0.00       0.00
50000023       0.00

     83.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50001354 SAMIRKUMAR ISHWARBHAI VAGHELA M SC12/07/90      71.00225 20317907       3.55       0.00
50000024       0.00

     74.55
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination
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50001357 KASHYAP BHANJIBHAI MANDAVIYA M SEBC05/04/87      67.00226 20334121       3.35       0.00
50000025       0.00

     70.35
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50001361 NILESH NARENDRABHAI PANCHOLI M General20/06/86      55.00227 20368140       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001362 NARENDRAKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL M General13/01/77      42.00228 20388186       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001364 BHAVIK VINODCHANDRA MAHERIYA M SC08/04/91      26.00229 20410409       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     26.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50001374 KARTIK RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH M General02/10/91      41.00230 20466900       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001386 SUREKHABEN HIRABHAI PARMAR F SC10/07/94      35.00231 20520327       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50001402 SEJALSINH PRAHLADJI THAKOR M SEBC01/06/88      54.00232 20671340       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001403 SATYAMKUMAR MAGANLAL PARIKH M SC09/03/82      40.00233 20672678       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001407 NIRANJANSINH DIPASINH SODHA M General17/03/90      47.00234 20711276       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001408 HARSHKUMAR MUKESHKUMAR RAVAL M General23/02/94      48.00235 20713496       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001423 ANKITABEN MAHENDRABHAI DABHI F SC02/05/92      57.00236 20800318       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001428 ARATIBEN BABULAL PATEL F General26/04/90      64.00237 20836314       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001434 PRINCEKUMAR PRABHUDAYALBHAI
BHAVSAR

M General22/10/95      14.00238 20882517       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     14.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50001437 YATIN MUKESHBHAI JOSHI M General21/06/86      59.00239 20897771       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001444 DHAVAL MANSUKHBHAI KHUNT M General15/01/95      35.00240 20942997       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 
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50001445 DEVENDRAKUMAR RATILAL PRAJAPATI M General26/01/71      45.00241 20945496       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Orthopedics Not Qualified for Paper-2

Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001446 ABHISHEK GAUTTAMBHAI PARMAR M SC03/08/91      57.00242 20946378       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001470 MEGHABEN ASHOKBHAI DAVE F General18/08/93      55.00243 21180578       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001475 MUKESHKUMAR KHODABHAI PARMAR M SEBC06/10/93      36.00244 21218915       1.80       0.00
      0.00

     37.80
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50001482 ANJUM RAMZANALI NURANI M General08/01/82      58.00245 21263509       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001484 APURV JAGDISHKUMAR GOSWAMI M SEBC20/07/94      61.00246 21279730       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001486 GAUTAMBHAI JIVABHAI MANJARIYA M SEBC04/11/84      58.00247 21290586       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001491 GAYTRIBEN VITTHALBHAI MEGHA F SEBC30/09/93      56.00248 21327036       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001496 BHARATKUMAR SHANABHAI RAVAL M SEBC28/11/82      48.00249 21369337       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001502 ABHILASHA VINODCHANDRA MAHERIYA F SC27/02/93      43.00250 21400378       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001503 TEJAS KANAIYALAL PARMAR M SEBC18/05/89      62.00251 21413911       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001511 VISHAL SANJAYKUMAR PATANI M General25/06/85      46.00252 21450538       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001516 SAMIR BAPURAJ PARMAR M General20/07/87      55.00253 21504148       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001524 PRAFULLKUMAR DILIPBHAI CHAUHAN M SEBC24/02/89      50.00254 21537000       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001527 LATABEN KANTILAL CHAMAR F SC15/06/95      36.00255 21568098       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 
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50001529 BALVANTBHAI MATHURBHAI RUPALIYA M SEBC05/11/82      47.00256 21569788       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001530 KEYURKUMAR SANJAYBHAI PAREKH M SEBC11/02/95      43.00257 21577580       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001532 DHIRENDRASINH CHANDANSINH SOLANKI M General25/02/83      44.00258 21583334       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001539 VEDHAKUMARI BABULAL CHAUDHARI F SEBC24/02/88      40.00259 21645348       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001543 ANKURKUMAR DALPATBHAI PATEL M SEBC25/05/87      46.00260 21686667       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001547 NIRMALABEN JETHABHAI SOLANKI F SC27/02/88      70.00261 21736049       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     70.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001554 HETALBEN RAMESHBHAI DABHI F SEBC12/12/95      55.00262 21811180       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001555 GEETABEN DAYABHAI PARMAR F SC11/04/88      45.00263 21813019       0.00       2.25
      0.00

     47.25
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001557 SAPANABEN JOITABHAI CHAUDHARI F SEBC16/03/94      61.00264 21831947       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001563 ANKITKUMAR AMARATLAL SUTHAR M SEBC18/01/97      53.00265 21843019       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001570 PRAVINCHANDRA GOVINDLAL SOLANKI M SC29/11/75      53.00266 21898176       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001574 CHIRAGBHAI JAYANTILAL BAROT M SEBC11/10/92      49.00267 21911125       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001586 NIKITA DILIPRAO PAWAR F General22/02/95      62.00268 21971886       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001587 KEYURKUMAR MANUBHAI BAROT M SEBC21/09/89      28.00269 21976834       1.40       0.00
      0.00

     29.40
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50001596 RAJESHKUMAR VITTHALBHAI PATANI M SEBC15/03/94      31.00270 22017004       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     31.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 
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50001610 HAMIDUNNISHA MOHAMADRAHIM FARUKI F General26/08/79      55.00271 22129754       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001614 JIGNESHKUMAR DEVCHANDBHAI PANCHAL M SEBC07/08/92      57.00272 22172191       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001616 RAMESHBHAI BHANJIBHAI PATEL M SEBC01/06/87      52.00273 22199177       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001629 SATISH KANTILAL SOLANKI M SEBC06/01/95      43.00274 22284397       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001631 UMA SUDHIRBHAI KADAVADAKAR F General28/08/94      51.00275 22295833       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001653 NEETABEN CHANDUBHAI BHURIYA F ST01/06/89       7.00276 22435507       0.00       0.00
      0.00

      7.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50001655 REKHABEN BHAGATBHAI DODIYA F SEBC23/05/94      49.00277 22441465       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001669 AMITA CHIMANBHAI PARMAR F SC25/10/88      44.00278 22522430       2.20       0.00
      0.00

     46.20
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001681 KIRITKUMAR SOMCHANDBHAI PARMAR M General27/03/77      41.00279 22635417       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001692 SNEHALKUMAR PARSOTTAMBHAI
KACHHADIA

M General21/06/92      50.00280 22705144       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001697 SAPANABEN DINESHBHAI VANKAR F SC29/11/95      43.00281 22736165       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001701 HARSHAD DOLATRAMBHAI KUBAVAT M General10/07/77      49.00282 22745268       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001704 AMARATBHAI VASTABHAI DARAJI M SEBC10/06/90      47.00283 22770898       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001714 JANAKKUMAR DHANRAJBHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC01/06/95      35.00284 22818531       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50001715 KUMARPURI PRADIPPURI GOSWAMI M SEBC31/10/96      55.00285 22819322       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50001717 SANTOK ARASHIBHAI RAVALIYA F SEBC16/06/86      70.00286 22846276       0.00       0.00
50000026       0.00

     70.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50001732 ASHOKKUMAR BHIKHABHAI KAMALIYA M SEBC06/08/94      14.00287 22928549       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     14.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50001739 NANDUBA DHIRUBHA PARAMAR F General24/11/71      56.00288 22996968       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001744 MANOJKUMAR GALJIBHAI DAMOR M ST23/08/93      40.00289 23023117       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001748 VISHVAS LALJIBHAI CHAUHAN M SC13/10/91      45.00290 23030183       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001750 DIPAKBHAI GANESHBHAI DESAI M SEBC17/06/90      49.00291 23046121       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001755 CHETANKUMAR DILIPBHAI DABHI M SEBC19/08/89      52.00292 23066932       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001773 TUSHARKUMAR VINODBHAI MACHHI M SEBC23/05/94      45.00293 23247320       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001775 RAJARAMBHAI GOVINDRAMBHAI RAVAL M General01/06/82      64.00294 23251389       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001783 GAURAVKUMAR JAYNTILAL NAYI M General25/06/97      54.00295 23340466       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001785 DHARMENDRAKUMAR NARHARIPRASAD
PANDYA

M General17/11/93      49.00296 23353308       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001787 HINABEN DALUBHAI CHAUDHARI F ST12/09/94      61.00297 23354891       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001789 ANJANABEN MAGANLAL KATARA F ST03/12/76      60.00298 23364633       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001795 SAGARDAN JAVERDAN GADHAVI M SEBC17/04/86      60.00299 23418471       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001804 KRISHNABEN BHARATKUMAR MODI F General23/01/78      74.00300 23472475       0.00       0.00
50000027       0.00

     74.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2
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50001810 NIKUNJKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR BHATT M General30/04/83      58.00301 23492721       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001811 JITENDRAKUMAR BHARATSINH BARIYA M SEBC01/03/90      65.00302 23499304       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001813 DHAVAL PARSOTMBHAI VAJA M SEBC05/02/97      73.00303 23531406       0.00       0.00
50000028       0.00

     73.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50001814 UPENDRAKUMAR RAMANBHAI TADVI M ST17/01/87      53.00304 23538773       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001818 SANDHYA KANTILAL SOLANKI F SC18/06/77      55.00305 23561732       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001819 RAKESHKUMAR MAGANBHAI PARMAR M SEBC27/10/95      63.00306 23561972       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001825 POOJABEN JAMANBHAI AMRUTIA F General04/09/89      64.00307 23600803       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001835 NIKULBHAI BABUBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC29/08/90      70.00308 23659665       0.00       0.00
50000029       0.00

     70.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50001836 ANKUR BABUBHAI GAJERA M General25/11/93      69.00309 23661175       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     69.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001842 NISHABEN KANJIBHAI CHAUDHARY F SEBC20/06/94      67.00310 23730536       0.00       0.00
50000030       0.00

     67.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50001843 DILIPKUMAR SHANTIBHAI LIMBACHIYA M SEBC25/12/88      55.00311 23747923       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001857 NATHUBHAI SADULBHAI KALOTARA M SEBC01/03/86      48.00312 23851484       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001859 NIKULKUMAR PRAHALLADBHAI THAKOR M General06/08/92      49.00313 23860759       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001861 MAYURKUMAR TRIBHOVANBHAI DESAI M SC17/10/88      68.00314 23869924       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     68.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001863 PARUL JITENDRAKUMAR RATHOD F General04/10/86      60.00315 23895954       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50001868 HITESH LAXMANBHAI KHANDALA M SEBC30/07/92      67.00316 23943022       0.00       0.00
50000031       0.00

     67.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50001871 BHAVESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL M General10/07/96      70.00317 23959420       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     70.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001876 SHAILESHBHAI RATILAL RAVAL M General06/08/77      56.00318 24020969       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001879 KANUBHAI DHANABHAI VANKAR M SC01/03/85      65.00319 24029375       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001896 MEHUL JAYANTILAL MORI M SEBC13/10/83      63.00320 24125728       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001905 BHAVESH KIRITBHAI SENGAL M SC21/05/92      69.00321 24196834       3.45       0.00
50000032       0.00

     72.45
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50001913 RAHULKUMAR KESHARBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC14/08/94      64.00322 24237717       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001924 SHITALBAHEN BHARATKUMAR SHRIMALI F SC19/08/85      79.00323 24314122       0.00       0.00
50000033       0.00

     79.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50001931 SONALBAHEN ISHWARBHAI VAGHELA F SC30/03/92      60.00324 24348380       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001938 RONAKKUMAR VASISHTHABHAI MAHETA M General18/03/87      51.00325 24425428       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001942 SHAILESHKUMAR PARSHOTTAMBHAI
MAKVANA

M SC05/12/81      47.00326 24446239       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001949 RITESH JAGDISHBHAI KHARADI M ST15/06/91      59.00327 24473298       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001950 RINKALBEN DAHYALAL PATEL F General09/06/94      62.00328 24474121       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001953 HETALBEN PRATAPBHAI JADAV F SEBC01/06/92      50.00329 24509746       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001959 CHINTANKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL M General03/11/95      45.00330 24591939       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50001963 PIRABHAI TEJABHAI PATEL M SEBC28/10/94      35.00331 24616738       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50001971 SARIFBHAI LALMAMAD RAJA M General01/06/92      64.00332 24660286       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001977 SONALBAHEN BHIKHABHAI CHAUDHARY F SEBC23/08/90      48.00333 24748340       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50001985 PIYUSH NILESHBHAI JANI M General10/07/97      31.00334 24830589       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     31.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50001994 PRATIXABEN JESINGBHAI GOHIL F SEBC01/02/96      65.00335 24895505       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002001 MANISH AMBEPRASAD PANDEY M General06/02/85      75.00336 24917928       0.00       0.00
50000035       0.00

     75.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002007 ROHITKUMAR BABUBHAI RAWAT M SC10/08/92      82.00337 24979284       0.00       0.00
50000036       0.00

     82.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50002011 MAHESHKUMAR RUPSHINH DAMOR M ST13/02/87      41.00338 25014864       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002016 ANKESHKUMAR ASHOKBHAI MORE M General20/12/96      54.00339 25037152       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002023 SURENDRASINHJI SOMSINH CHAUHAN M SEBC15/04/81      47.00340 25091126       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002047 SHAILESHKUMAR KANJIBHAI BOTADRA M SEBC23/05/95      47.00341 25297836       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002048 MAHESHKUMAR KARSANBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC15/01/94      67.00342 25313399       0.00       0.00
50000037       0.00

     67.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002057 NEHABEN HARESHCHANDRA SONI F General04/08/76      66.00343 25418518       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     66.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002073 AJAYBHAI PRATAPBHAI DHADHAL M SEBC01/07/97      58.00344 25541054       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002077 MAYURABEN MANSANGBHAI CHAUDHARI F SEBC11/05/91      62.00345 25552057       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50002090 MUKESHKUMAR AMBALAL PARMAR M SC06/06/84      65.00346 25713499       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002093 RAJESHBHAI RAMSINGBHAI BAMANIA M ST01/01/97      34.00347 25722728       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     34.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50002097 ARTIBEN BABULAL BOCHATTAR F SEBC30/06/94      73.00348 25736481       0.00       0.00
50000038       0.00

     73.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002098 JIGNESHBHAI VITTHALBHAI PARMAR M SC09/10/89      60.00349 25758316       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002111 HARSHADKUMAR MORARBHAI PARMAR M SC03/07/92      57.00350 25826177       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002114 GAURAVKUMAR MUKESHBHAI KAKADIYA M General01/09/93      80.00351 25839883       0.00       0.00
50000039       0.00

     80.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002135 HINABEN BABUBHAI CHAUDHARY F SEBC10/01/93      43.00352 25990894       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002141 FULJIBHAI VALJIBHAI DESAI M SEBC02/11/92      57.00353 26044100       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002149 GIRIRAJSINH JAYENDRASINH VAGHELA M General23/12/90      63.00354 26112794       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002153 VIKRAMKUMAR JAGABHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC14/04/97      40.00355 26139977       2.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002162 DIPENKUMAR GOVINDBHAI PATEL M SEBC11/04/94      73.00356 26174150       0.00       0.00
50000040       0.00

     73.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002165 KIRAN GOVINDBHAI S0LANKI F SC28/09/75      55.00357 26184275       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002166 NARESHKUMAR VASANTLAL BAROT M SEBC13/07/91      38.00358 26206510       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50002167 ANILKUMAR DALUBHAI PATEL M ST23/07/70      51.00359 26213200       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002176 SHITALKUVARBA RANJITSINH CHAUHAN F SEBC16/06/92      38.00360 26277491       1.90       0.00
      0.00

     39.90
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 
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50002177 HITESH RAMESHBHAI SITAPARA M SC12/10/90      79.00361 26279796       0.00       0.00
50000042       0.00

     79.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002178 HARESHKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI MAKWANA M General24/05/96      54.00362 26288448       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002183 VIPULKUMAR HARGOVINDBHAI PATEL M General08/06/86      51.00363 26336355       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002191 RUDAJI BHURAJI CHAUHAN M SEBC01/06/89      66.00364 26372689       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     66.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002204 HASMUKHBHAI RAMESANGBHAI RANA M ST23/10/78      68.00365 26464110       0.00       0.00
50000043       0.00

     68.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002205 ILESHKUMAR DINESHBHAI LAVANA M SC30/07/86      66.00366 26464787       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     66.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002210 KALPESHKUMAR KALUSINH DABHI M SEBC03/04/87      74.00367 26485832       0.00       0.00
50000044       0.00

     74.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002220 DIPAK JENTIBHAI CHAUHAN M SEBC06/03/92      70.00368 26536532       0.00       0.00
50000045       0.00

     70.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50002221 AJAI DEVRAJBHAI CHAVADA F SEBC27/06/95      60.00369 26546965       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002240 DIPALI CHANDRAKANT SHINDE F General18/02/82      84.00370 26722963       0.00       0.00
50000046       0.00

     84.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002244 MAHESHKUMAR AMBARAM VANKAR M SC04/03/84      67.00371 26742782       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     67.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002247 REENABEN KISHORBHAI CHAVADA F SC13/10/88      60.00372 26770796       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002259 KAMLESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI PARMAR M SC27/04/93      76.00373 26854731       0.00       0.00
50000047       0.00

     76.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50002283 JIGNESH RAMANLAL RATHOD M SC06/11/74      39.00374 27001110       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50002287 BINABA GHANSHYAMSINH SARVAIYA F General02/10/96      54.00375 27091448       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50002291 ALPESHBHAI SOMABHAI VAGHELA M SEBC15/12/92      61.00376 27098552       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002292 VIJAYKUMAR KUNVARJI THAKARADA M SEBC01/06/90      44.00377 27103399       2.20       0.00
      0.00

     46.20
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002293 NIRAV VINODBHAI CHAUHAN M SEBC14/06/92      67.00378 27103551       3.35       0.00
50000048       0.00

     70.35
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002300 MITTALBEN KANTILAL PATEL F General03/01/85      75.00379 27152327       0.00       0.00
50000049       0.00

     75.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002303 VARSHABEN HARGOVINDBHAI CHAUHAN F SC15/01/77      76.00380 27157321       0.00       0.00
50000050       0.00

     76.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50002309 MANISHABEN MANILAL MEHARIYA F SC28/12/88      75.00381 27190053       0.00       0.00
50000051       0.00

     75.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002316 RAKESHBHAI SALUBHAI ASARI M ST28/06/89      49.00382 27228419       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002317 SHAILESHKUMAR GOPALBHAI MAKWANA M SEBC11/08/88      79.00383 27229849       0.00       0.00
50000052       0.00

     79.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002339 SAURAVKUMAR KALPESHKUMAR PATEL M General11/01/97      43.00384 27411570       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002346 AJAYKUMAR BHOLABHAI JAMBUCHA M SEBC02/06/94      61.00385 27448565       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002366 YOGESHKUMAR HIRABHAI SOLANKI M General24/07/88      73.00386 27581417       0.00       0.00
50000053       0.00

     73.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002371 SHILPABEN JARMANSING PADVI F ST05/05/79      36.00387 27593002       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50002384 NAYLESHKUMAR LALLUBHAI BHAVSAR M General17/09/80      38.00388 27702057       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50002386 JORDAN JAYANANDBHAI CHRISTIAN M General13/02/77      51.00389 27710013       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002391 MAYURKUMAR VISHNUBHAI SONERI M SC01/11/91      46.00390 27753979       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

Page     26



Seat No.
P1/P2

Name MF CategoryDOB Marks
P1/P2

SR
No.

CONF.
NO

Sports
Marks

Widow
Marks

Total
Marks

PH EX
SER

Remarks

NOT SELECT LIST OF CANDIDATES
FOR THE POST OF GUJARATI STENO - GRADE: III (ADVT. NO 50/201516)

50002392 RAJENDRAKUMAR HARIBHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC01/06/93      64.00391 27773841       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002395 DINESH LAKHABHAI KAMALIYA M SEBC23/09/95      35.00392 27779032       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50002409 SHIVBHADRASINH DILAVARSINH JADEJA M General04/10/83      62.00393 27848325       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002411 ANIL GUNVANTBHAI NAYAK M General25/01/88      42.00394 27851171       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002416 BHASKARBHAI PRABHUDAS PATEL M SC09/10/79      47.00395 27904351       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002418 KALPESHKUMAR RAJENDRASINH VIHOL M General25/05/84      71.00396 27929364       0.00       0.00
50000054       0.00

     71.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002435 NARANBHAI NAJABHAI SANIYA M SEBC28/04/94      44.00397 28051218       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002449 GIRDHAR MANDABHAI VASAN M General14/10/78      49.00398 28164842       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002453 PRAVINBHAI DHANJIBHAI TAVIYA M SEBC21/12/91      65.00399 28193874       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002455 PALLAVI JAGDISHCHANDRA DAVE F General18/08/77      75.00400 28215896       0.00       0.00
50000055       0.00

     75.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002466 PRATIKKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI DAVE M General18/08/96      67.00401 28299398       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     67.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002473 ASHOKKUMAR KANJIBHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC14/04/94      69.00402 28341720       0.00       0.00
50000056       0.00

     69.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50002478 AMITKUMAR BALDEVBHAI PATEL M General03/06/87      22.00403 28419942       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     22.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50002485 NILAMBEN CHIMANBHAI PRAJAPATI F SEBC18/02/91      49.00404 28484675       2.45       0.00
      0.00

     51.45
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002486 SHAKTIKUMAR RATILAL KESHARI M SC25/10/89      69.00405 28487567       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     69.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50002499 RIDDHISH BAVNJIBHAI MAKWANA M SEBC25/12/86      52.00406 28547993       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002501 NARENDRAKUMAR LAXMANBHAI SOLANKI M SC09/07/87      61.00407 28558977       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002514 SHRIRAJ ISHVAR BHAI MIR M SEBC28/04/92      65.00408 28621201       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002516 BHARATKUMAR SHANKARLAL CHAUDHARI M SEBC01/06/79      23.00409 28653868       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     23.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50002534 ALPESH JEMALBHAI ZANKAT M SEBC27/03/93      72.00410 28787236       0.00       0.00
50000057       0.00

     72.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002574 MAHESHKUMAR BHAGVANDAS PRAJAPATI M SEBC26/07/90      66.00411 29062056       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     66.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002587 BHAGYASHRI MAHENDRASINH KUMPAVAT F General11/07/95      74.00412 29164161       0.00       0.00
50000058       0.00

     74.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50002588 JIGARKUMAR NATVARSINH VAGHELA M General26/12/92      62.00413 29169748       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002600 JYOTI PRAVINCHANDRA CHAUHAN F SC15/05/77      47.00414 29285195       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002602 JUHIBEN NARSINHBHAI GANDHI F SC25/04/92      58.00415 29290852       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002613 SHARDABEN CHATURBHAI SOYA F SC03/02/92      67.00416 29363983       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     67.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002615 ARJUN VIRENDRAKUMAR MODI M SEBC15/09/92      78.00417 29380100       0.00       0.00
50000059       0.00

     78.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50002623 DEVANSHI SHAILESHKUMAR NAYAK F SEBC31/05/97      67.00418 29405931       0.00       0.00
50000060       0.00

     67.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002627 BHARTIBEN RAMJIBHAI RANAVASIYA F SC06/04/91      64.00419 29433191       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002628 RAHULKUMAR POPATLAL SOLANKI M General23/09/90      45.00420 29445355       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50002632 ALKABEN CHATURBHAI MAKAVANA F SC12/06/95      54.00421 29465753       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002634 SONALBEN MADHUKARBHAI PARMAR F SC16/06/86      74.00422 29480923       0.00       0.00
50000061       0.00

     74.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50002637 MOINUDDIN MANZURMOHMED KAZI M General28/05/87      72.00423 29529434       0.00       0.00
50000062       0.00

     72.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002644 NIRAV NAVINCHANDRA TRIVEDI M General25/08/93      48.00424 29604478       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002647 JYOTSANABAHEN MORARBHAI PANDOR F ST01/01/80      42.00425 29629615       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002650 HANSABEN LAKHABHAI VADHEL F SC02/07/95      71.00426 29634705       0.00       0.00
50000063       0.00

     71.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002652 REKHA ARSHIBHAI GODHANIYA F SEBC22/05/80      57.00427 29650120       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002653 MUKESHKUMAR VENISANG SOLANKI M General01/07/75      26.00428 29651198       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     26.00
Orthopedics Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -

1  Examination 

50002658 RASHMIKABAHEN BALDEVBHAI SOLANKI F SC18/10/82      75.00429 29665770       0.00       0.00
50000064       0.00

     75.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002663 JINENDRASINH BHOGILAL ZALA M SEBC01/07/86      73.00430 29718570       0.00       0.00
50000065       0.00

     73.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002665 MEHUL RAMESHBHAI RAVAL M SEBC07/11/85      76.00431 29727603       0.00       0.00
50000066       0.00

     76.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002667 MAYUR NARESHBHAI CHAVDA M SC17/11/95      34.00432 29740438       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     34.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50002673 PALAKBEN BHARATBHAI PATEL F General29/10/92      38.00433 29777590       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50002675 ASHABEN PRAVINSINH RAJPUT F General11/06/94      26.00434 29783255       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     26.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50002679 PRITIBEN MANHARBHAI PARMAR F General31/12/88      56.00435 29818933       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50002682 LOPAMUDRA BHUPENDRABHAI SHARMA F SEBC22/05/90      78.00436 29827570       0.00       0.00
50000067       0.00

     78.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002690 JAYESH BALDEVBHAI DESAI M SEBC24/11/91      71.00437 29855426       0.00       0.00
50000068       0.00

     71.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50002695 BHAVESH LAXMANBHAI ANAND M SC27/10/79      55.00438 29904152       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002698 DIMPALBEN RAMESHBHAI VALEKAR F ST18/09/87      41.00439 29919632       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002704 HARESHKUMAR VIRMAJI CHAUDHARI M SEBC20/02/97      26.00440 29969285       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     26.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50002705 PIYUSH BALAVANTBHAI BAROT M SEBC30/09/89      45.00441 29970950       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002718 VIPULKUMAR CHAMANBHAI PRAJAPTI M SEBC04/05/96      21.00442 30063035       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     21.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50002742 ARCHANABEN JANAKKUMAR BRAHMBHATT F SEBC10/12/89      48.00443 30203396       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002763 SURYABEN DITABHAI MACHHAR F ST01/06/84      35.00444 30397005       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50002768 RAJESHKUMAR SIMONBHAI KHARADI M ST18/02/81      40.00445 30429509       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002770 ANKITKUMAR RAMESHBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC29/03/90      47.00446 30445580       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002772 BHARATKUMAR AMARABHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC12/05/95      38.00447 30470450       1.90       0.00
      0.00

     39.90
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50002780 BRINDA JIGESH SHAH F General06/03/87      42.00448 30513612       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002795 AFSANA ILYASHBHAI VAHORA F SEBC22/08/91      30.00449 30595297       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     30.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50002796 HETALBEN RAMABHAI PATEL F SEBC29/01/87      51.00450 30600560       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50002797 TAKHABHAI LAXMANBHAI MER M SEBC01/12/96      43.00451 30603772       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002798 JAGRUTIBEN JOITABHAI CHAUDHARI F SEBC27/04/86      52.00452 30605912       0.00       2.60
      0.00

     54.60
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002805 NARAVATSINH ANOPSINH BAMANIYA M ST18/02/83      39.00453 30627153       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50002806 ALPABEN MAVJIBHAI CHARPOT F ST10/06/93      19.00454 30634411       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     19.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50002808 AVADHI BHARATKUMAR PATEL F General09/10/94      39.00455 30647314       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50002811 KIRANKUMAR MANGALBHAI RAVAL M SEBC30/10/88      43.00456 30655689       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002836 LAXMANBHAI BABUBHAI PARMAR M SC29/07/91      55.00457 30821581       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002839 USHABEN CHELABHAI JUA F SEBC13/11/89      62.00458 30848344       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002840 MONA KANTIBHAI TRAMBADIYA F General22/08/90      73.00459 30861496       0.00       0.00
50000069       0.00

     73.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002842 KIRANBEN JESHINGBHAI SOLANKI F SEBC11/08/88      58.00460 30878628       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002843 BHAVESHKUMAR VISHNUBHAI KALAL M SEBC08/01/97      53.00461 30886051       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002854 MEHULKUMAR HAMIRBHAI SOLANKI M SC04/07/92      67.00462 30954517       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     67.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002864 SANJAY GORDHANBHAI MADHAR M SEBC21/11/94      62.00463 31011527       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002865 NAMRATA MILAP PATEL F General26/02/90      78.00464 31021498       0.00       0.00
50000070       0.00

     78.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002866 TUSHARKUMAR KANIYALAL SOLANKI M SC31/07/81      60.00465 31025172       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50002872 VIJAYBHAI DEVAJIBHAI KUKADIYA M SEBC30/07/92      54.00466 31080427       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002904 PRASHANTKUMAR SURESHBHAI RAVAL M General07/02/77      77.00467 31257126       0.00       0.00
50000071       0.00

     77.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002910 DHIRENDRA ARJUNBHAI DAFDA M General20/02/82      73.00468 31287242       0.00       0.00
50000072       0.00

     73.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002912 PIYUSH NAVNEETBHAI RUPARELIA M General15/04/84      64.00469 31306749       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002914 NISHA KISHORKUMAR SHUKLA F General16/05/84      66.00470 31324190       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     66.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002930 PARDIPSINH HITENDRASINH RATHOD M General08/02/96      41.00471 31497297       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002942 JAGRUTIBEN JAYANTIBHAI LIMBACHIYA F SEBC07/07/93      43.00472 31614138       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002949 ANILKUMAR PARVATSINH RAVAT M ST01/04/97      58.00473 31674308       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002960 PARESHKUMAR RAVINDRAKUMAR
PANCHIVALA

M SEBC02/06/90      74.00474 31776452       0.00       0.00
50000073       0.00

     74.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002963 AJAYSINH CHATURSINH ZALA M SEBC08/08/96      65.00475 31791574       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002973 FILIPBHAI UMESHBHAI GAMIT M ST09/01/94      37.00476 31845798       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50002978 SONALBEN VASULAL PATEL F General09/10/89      59.00477 31874315       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002980 MEHULKUMAR ISHWARBHAI VAGHELA M SC21/01/95      49.00478 31890514       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50002987 JAYSHRI MANUBHAI CHAVDA F SC16/07/81      71.00479 31943954       0.00       0.00
50000075       0.00

     71.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50002991 VINOD CHHAGANLAL PANARA M SC06/04/83      56.00480 31975697       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50002994 KIRTANKUMAR CHUNILAL NINAMA M ST20/05/97      39.00481 31977162       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003004 PINAL BALVANTBHAI PATEL M SEBC11/05/87      34.00482 32081205       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     34.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003007 NITABEN PIYUSHKUMAR PARMAR F SC06/11/83      68.00483 32094844       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     68.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003011 SEJALBAHEN GANESHBHAI PARMAR F SC09/09/92      73.00484 32115563       0.00       0.00
50000076       0.00

     73.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50003012 TEJASKUMAR DHIRAJBHAI PATEL M ST10/07/88      44.00485 32118041       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003022 PARIMAL KARMASHEEBHAI PARMAR M SEBC07/09/94      69.00486 32167398       0.00       0.00
50000077       0.00

     69.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50003028 PRAKASHBHAI KANTILAL PARMAR M SC02/09/81      65.00487 32242066       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003031 KANABHAI SEJABHAI GALCHAR M SEBC17/09/94      46.00488 32248681       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003038 SANDIP JAGDISHBHAI PARMAR M SEBC23/02/83      54.00489 32290953       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003042 JAYESH JAYNTILAL SONI M General18/05/79      42.00490 32328774       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003048 SANJAY BHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI CHAVDA M SEBC20/08/92      46.00491 32386022       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003051 HARDAS GOGAN GALCHAR M ST18/07/89      58.00492 32399431       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003058 JUNED MOHAMMEDJAMIL MANSURI M General18/05/87      44.00493 32431886       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003063 DILIP MOHANBHAI VATALIYA M General18/08/81      50.00494 32486750       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Orthopedics Not Qualified for Paper-2

Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003071 DHANSANG DHULSANG SOLANKI M SEBC16/10/90      32.00495 32549478       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     32.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 
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50003072 DHAVALKUMAR SHIVABHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC01/06/96      75.00496 32554372       0.00       0.00
50000078       0.00

     75.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50003082 AJAY LAXMANBHAI PARMAR M SC21/05/93      63.00497 32631000       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003084 KIRANKUMAR DAHYABHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC24/05/93      65.00498 32686044       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003085 DINESHKUMAR BHIKHABHAI PARMAR M SC01/06/83      72.00499 32687677       0.00       0.00
50000079       0.00

     72.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50003090 RAJESHREEBEN KALIDAS DODIYA F SC21/01/79      70.00500 32725127       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     70.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003093 MEHULKUMAR ISHVARBHAI PATEL M SEBC11/01/93      62.00501 32757575       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003097 KULDIPSINH MAHAVIRSINH JADEJA M General24/08/84      69.00502 32810437       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     69.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003101 JATIN NIRANJANBHAI MEHTA M General19/11/93      47.00503 32837475       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003109 VIHABHAI KHETABHAI PAN M SEBC26/09/83      77.00504 32889835       0.00       0.00
50000080       0.00

     77.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50003110 DINESHBHAI RANABHAI NARSANGA M General05/01/93      52.00505 32897058       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Orthopedics Not Qualified for Paper-2

Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003111 LALITSINH LALSINH ZALA M General18/12/88      58.00506 32908491       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003120 DHARA JITENDRAKUMAR PARMAR F SC11/02/91      80.00507 33047423       0.00       0.00
50000081       0.00

     80.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50003133 PUNITPRASAD UPENDRAKUMAR GURJAR M SEBC30/11/91      58.00508 33131210       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003140 DIPALEE KHEMCHANDBHAI JIVANANI F General04/08/96      53.00509 33169241       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003148 KARANKUMAR VASANTLAL VAGHELA M SC01/06/76      50.00510 33195772       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50003154 BHAVIKABEN ISHVARLAL PATEL F General23/12/84      67.00511 33248310       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     67.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003158 SHAILENDRASINH GHANSHYAMSINH
VAGHELA

M General14/07/87      41.00512 33271028       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003163 DAKSHABEN BHALABHAI CHAUHAN F SEBC16/01/85      47.00513 33319063       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003178 PRATIKKUMAR PANKAJBHAI PANDAV M SEBC15/04/95      53.00514 33426748       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003198 KALYANSINH ARVINDBHAI CHAUHAN M SEBC18/10/92      36.00515 33553280       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003199 DIPIKABEN KANUBHAI PANDYA F SC12/09/84      29.00516 33579777       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     29.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003201 BHARAT BHAI TEJAMAL BHAI RABARI M SEBC01/06/93      48.00517 33592189       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003211 VISHNUBHAI CHEHARABHAI DESAI M SEBC12/12/87      39.00518 33666904       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003212 PRAFULCHANDRA PARAGBHAI SUTHAR M SEBC14/01/93      39.00519 33672884       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003244 INDRASINH DILIPSINH VAGHELA M General06/02/92      57.00520 33993654       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003246 HENISHKUMAR VIPULBHAI RATHOD M SC15/01/79      35.00521 34007771       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003248 VIPULKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI SHRIMALI M SC04/03/90      33.00522 34012664       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003274 EKATABEN DASHRATHBHAI PRAJAPATI F General19/11/93      43.00523 34175138       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003293 RAJUBHAI ODHABHAI MAKWANA M SEBC15/03/85      52.00524 34262616       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003298 KAUSHIK RATILAL PATEL M General01/06/86      42.00525 34301243       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50003300 ANIL DAYALJIBHAI RATHOD M SEBC23/10/83      40.00526 34313067       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Blindness Not Qualified for Paper-2

Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003307 PANKAJKUMAR MANUBHAI PARMAR M SC19/04/94      45.00527 34354015       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003310 NAVINDAN ISHVARDAN GADHAVI M SEBC23/02/94      49.00528 34375924       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003316 DHARMESHKUMAR HARSUKHBHAI VADHER M General15/05/90      20.00529 34427969       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     20.00
Orthopedics Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -

1  Examination 

50003317 HARDIK SHANTILAL PITHADIYA M SEBC06/12/90      40.00530 34433308       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003320 SHANKARBHAI HEMAJI PATEL M SEBC01/06/84      46.00531 34445866       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003322 BALDEVGAR GOVINDGAR GOSWAMI M SEBC08/04/95      45.00532 34452444       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003328 ROHIT MAGANBHAI PRAJAPATI M SEBC07/11/91      57.00533 34531782       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003331 CHIRAGKUMAR RAMSINHBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC27/12/87      43.00534 34581782       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003332 AMITKUMAR RAMESHBAHI PATANI M SEBC09/06/82      52.00535 34583007       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003333 SHITAL BHUPENDRABHAI KOTECHA F General10/01/81      63.00536 34597628       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003336 SANDIP RAJENDRAKUMAR SHRIMALI M SC26/09/96      39.00537 34612429       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003343 BABUBHAI NARSUNGBHAI PATEL M SEBC01/06/85      28.00538 34670536       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     28.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003357 RIDDHI RAJENDRAKUMAR JOSHI F General09/05/90      57.00539 34796379       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003380 AKHILKUMAR RAMESHBHAI DESAI M SEBC25/06/95      49.00540 34997908       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50003382 MITESHKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR SOLANKI M SC27/11/94      64.00541 35013395       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003388 MANSUKHBHAI POLABHAI MER M SEBC05/06/88      56.00542 35032524       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003391 MAULIKKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI BAROT M SEBC25/04/91      38.00543 35048485       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003412 PINAKALKUMAR SOMABHAI PATEL M General28/10/87      57.00544 35217376       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003421 MUKESHBHAI RAGHAVBHAI RATHOD M SEBC01/01/95      74.00545 35272097       0.00       0.00
50000082       0.00

     74.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50003422 BHAGYASHRI LALJIBHAI JANSARI F General13/09/94      50.00546 35278479       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003446 DINESHKUMAR MOHANBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC17/03/91      52.00547 35446068       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003449 MAHESHBHAI MANSUKHBHAI JAMBUKIYA M SEBC22/12/86      59.00548 35465051       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003475 SURESHBHAI RATANSHIBHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC06/12/92      52.00549 35710454       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003482 SANJAYKUMAR PRATAPSINH RATHOD M ST09/08/92      56.00550 35833981       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003484 DILIPKUMAR SURESHKUMAR SOLANKI M SEBC19/07/84      62.00551 35862862       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003490 KISHANKUMAR NATHUBHAI SOLANKI M SC09/01/82      58.00552 35980815       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003491 MAHENDRAKUMAR VALJIBHAI PADHIYAR M SEBC28/03/95      52.00553 35991955       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003499 DIPESHKUMAR NATVARBHAI PARAMAR M SEBC02/08/91      41.00554 36037342       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003512 PANKAJKUMAR KANUBHAI DODIYA M SEBC09/06/92      74.00555 36115532       0.00       0.00
50000083       0.00

     74.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2
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50003521 JAYESHKUMAR AMRUTBHAI PARMAR M SC25/12/84      56.00556 36156903       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003523 VINODBHAI KANTIBHAI GAMAR M ST01/06/92      29.00557 36170237       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     29.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003531 ASHOKKUMAR VALJIBHAI PARMAR M SC01/06/73      57.00558 36230709       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003532 JYOTIKA NARESHCHANDRA CHAUHAN F SC07/12/75      67.00559 36249643       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     67.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003534 HIRENKUMAR DHIRUBHAI SHARMA M SEBC22/10/89      79.00560 36262378       0.00       0.00
50000084       0.00

     79.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50003540 PUSHPABEN PRAVINSINH CHAUHAN F SEBC04/11/91      56.00561 36307486       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003544 HITESHKUMAR GOVINDBHAI PRAJAPATI M SEBC12/10/90      69.00562 36356722       0.00       0.00
50000085       0.00

     69.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50003549 JAGAJI ARJANJI GANDAJI THAKOR M SEBC20/09/94      57.00563 36429967       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003553 ROHIT DHANRAJBHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC14/11/92      79.00564 36464319       0.00       0.00
50000087       0.00

     79.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50003561 BHUDARARAM PADMARAM PUROHIT M General01/06/86      60.00565 36521993       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003565 RAKESHSINH RAMESHSINH RATHOD M SEBC27/08/94      54.00566 36562162       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003566 ANIL BHANABHAI KATHAD M SC10/01/93      67.00567 36565152       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     67.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003567 SANDIP JANAKRAM GUPTA M General20/06/93      61.00568 36566074       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003573 KAJALKUNVARBA AJITSINH DABHI F General19/09/96      48.00569 36637137       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003590 NAVNITKUMAR MULCHANDBHAI VAGHELA M SC26/04/86      60.00570 36719646       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50003594 SAHIL MUNAFBHAI SINDHI M SEBC09/09/94      69.00571 36747827       0.00       0.00
50000088       0.00

     69.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50003618 SANJAY MAHESHBHAI MAKWANA M SC08/06/96      65.00572 36920622       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003619 RAVI PRADIPBHAI PANDYA M General06/07/94      68.00573 36921373       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     68.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003621 KETANKUMAR RAMANBHAI PATEL M General20/11/86      66.00574 36937000       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     66.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003622 KIRANKUMAR BABUBHAI KUMBHAR M SEBC02/04/93      57.00575 36974172       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003629 CHIRAG KAMLESHBHAI PATEL M SC10/09/95      20.00576 36985017       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     20.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003637 AJAYSINH RANCHHODBHAI VADHER M SEBC06/05/91      70.00577 37022374       0.00       0.00
50000089       0.00

     70.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50003638 VASANTKUMAR REVAJI MALI M SEBC04/06/89      55.00578 37024890       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003639 VIRENDRASINH ARVINDBHAI ZALA M SEBC22/01/94      55.00579 37025413       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003640 SHEETALBEN DANABHAI CHAMAR F SC14/07/95      52.00580 37026025       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003646 NAYNABEN SHAMALDAS BHURIYA F SEBC04/03/94      59.00581 37072898       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003649 SUNILKUMAR VIJAYBHAI TARABADA M SEBC02/02/95      66.00582 37102446       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     66.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003659 AKSHAY HITENDRABHAI SIKLIGAR M SEBC24/03/96      45.00583 37206360       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003670 RUBINAPARVIN RAJYOUDDIN KAZI F General10/06/83      70.00584 37291804       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     70.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003684 AJAY NARAN MAKWANA M SC01/09/88      65.00585 37391326       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50003686 BHADRESH SHAMBHUBHAI BAMBHANIYA M SEBC03/03/87      61.00586 37416128       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003687 JAYESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL M General28/10/78      84.00587 37424025       0.00       0.00
50000090       0.00

     84.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50003688 JAGRUTIBEN LAXMANBHAI PARMAR F SC10/02/83      68.00588 37428802       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     68.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003689 JAYANTIJI AJAJI CHAUDHARI M SEBC12/04/95      51.00589 37433513       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003692 ANILKUMAR DHIRAJLAL CHAUHAN M SC19/08/73      35.00590 37441843       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003694 VISHALKUMAR ASHWINBHAI PAREKH M SEBC24/01/94      33.00591 37459835       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003703 GOVINDBHAI DAHYABHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC18/07/92      46.00592 37499580       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003704 HIMANSHUKUMAR JESANGBHAI MAHERIYA M SC24/01/97      77.00593 37506527       0.00       0.00
50000091       0.00

     77.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50003705 DARSHAN JITENDRABHAI KUKADIYA M SEBC29/10/93      52.00594 37516036       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003708 PRIYANKA LAKHUBHAI KHACHAR F General22/04/91      33.00595 37530465       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003716 SANJAY BHANJIBHAI CHUDASAMA M SC10/09/87      61.00596 37581236       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003718 VINODBHAI VASTABHAI DARJI M SEBC01/01/88      51.00597 37600558       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003726 CHINTESH BHIKHABHAI PRAJAPATI M SEBC19/07/95      41.00598 37678030       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003735 RAJANIKANT SOMABHAI SOLANKI M SC30/11/86      25.00599 37764789       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     25.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003771 DIPAKKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PARMAR M ST26/06/88      41.00600 37965113       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50003788 BHUPENDRASINH SAMARSINH CHAUHAN M General26/01/87      33.00601 38064955       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Orthopedics Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -

1  Examination 

50003794 HARSHABAHEN RAJENDRAKUMAR SUTHAR F General01/10/90      42.00602 38123434       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003800 MAHESHBHAI GOPALBHAI CHIHLA M SEBC01/12/96      35.00603 38158260       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003802 HARISHKUMAR SHANKARLAL BHARWAD M SC10/07/75      44.00604 38165122       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003811 HITENDRASINH JAYDEVSINH KUMPAVAT M General26/08/84      44.00605 38224935       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003813 DIVYESHBHAI JADAVBHAI VALA M SEBC01/06/95      35.00606 38247100       1.75       0.00
      0.00

     36.75
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003823 LALUBHAI PUNMAJI CHAUDHARI M SEBC20/10/91      47.00607 38327843       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003833 ALKA BHIMJIBHAI SOLANKI F SEBC23/07/84      45.00608 38381975       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003834 ASMITA POPATLAL BUTANI F General08/01/86      29.00609 38390198       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     29.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003839 MAYANKKUMAR JASHUBHAI PATEL M General23/01/92      33.00610 38419930       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Orthopedics Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -

1  Examination 

50003840 PARESH BABULAL SATAPARA M General22/03/87      42.00611 38422098       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Orthopedics Not Qualified for Paper-2

Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003842 PAYAL ASHOKBHAI PRAJAPATI F SEBC06/07/95      53.00612 38452983       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003847 BHARATBHAI CHELABHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC17/05/92      31.00613 38476703       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     31.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003850 LALJI MANIBHAI SAVALIYA M General01/08/87      59.00614 38487130       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003853 PARTHKUMAR DILIPKUMAR PATEL M General07/10/91      24.00615 38503702       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     24.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 
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50003867 KEVALKUMAR NITESHKUMAR OZA M General28/12/93      31.00616 38636923       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     31.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003871 ALPESHGIRI DOLATGIRI MEGHNATHI M SEBC25/08/89      45.00617 38676472       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003874 PRITIBEN VIRSANGBHAI CHAUDHARI F SEBC21/08/91      35.00618 38704161       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003881 NISHABEN NATVARBHAI CHAUDHARI F SEBC03/07/90      48.00619 38752201       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003882 RAKESHKUMAR VALABHAI CHAREL M ST03/01/88      27.00620 38766202       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     27.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003896 MAYANKKUMAR MUKESHBHAI PATEL M General06/12/93      22.00621 38953831       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     22.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003899 VIRATKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI GADHAVI M SEBC17/12/96      38.00622 38969195       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003909 VIRENDRASINH NATVARSINH CHAUHAN M SEBC04/11/94      26.00623 39035180       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     26.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003927 JAYESH ASHARAMBHAI PANDYA M General23/10/93      30.00624 39229608       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     30.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003934 ARPIT BIPINBHAI MEHTA M General04/08/88      30.00625 39250588       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     30.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003939 ITALIEBAHEN SHAMJIBHAI BARIYA F ST15/04/85      35.00626 39268626       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003943 IMTIYAZALI YAKUBBHAI LODHA M General25/08/84      43.00627 39320294       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003946 FALGUNIBEN BHARATKUMAR SHAH F General14/02/80      41.00628 39375611       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003954 DEVENDRAJI KANTIJI THAKOR M SEBC10/05/92      32.00629 39442033       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     32.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003957 ASMITABEN DALSHANGBHAI CHAUDHARI F SEBC05/05/89      60.00630 39470061       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50003961 MUKESHBHAI VOHATABHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC03/02/91      37.00631 39485382       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003970 ASHVINBHAI MERUBHAI JAMBUCHA M SEBC17/01/87      50.00632 39583821       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003979 SHAILESHKUMAR SHAMALBHAI
CHAUDHARY

M SEBC01/06/94      45.00633 39661586       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003981 ABHISHEK HARSHVADAN SIKLIGAR M SEBC05/06/86      33.00634 39688711       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003985 SHAILJA DHANANJAY MEHTA M SC26/12/95      34.00635 39728238       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     34.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003986 YUVRAJSINH VIRENDRASINH GOHIL M SEBC13/10/91      36.00636 39730367       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003988 MANANHAR NATHALAL KHANIYA M SC19/04/88      40.00637 39768081       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003989 MUKESHBHAI RUKHADBHAI KHASIYA M SEBC28/12/93      41.00638 39776403       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50003992 DIVYA JIVABHAI SOLANKI F General05/10/95      22.00639 39798991       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     22.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003993 VIJAYKUMAR TEJABHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC06/01/93      20.00640 39800657       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     20.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50003999 DHAVALKUMAR KHODABHAI KEVDIYA M General01/03/92      59.00641 39841715       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004004 HARSHABA SURSANGBHAI SOLANKI F SEBC26/03/94      48.00642 39902933       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004005 MUJEEBALAM SHOKATHUSSAIN DALIGARA M SEBC26/09/90      46.00643 39906870       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004008 SHREYABEN ASHOKKUMAR PARMAR F General25/01/93      53.00644 39916597       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004026 CHETANKUMAR PARSOTAMDAS PATEL M General22/09/79      40.00645 40013984       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

Page     43



Seat No.
P1/P2

Name MF CategoryDOB Marks
P1/P2

SR
No.

CONF.
NO

Sports
Marks

Widow
Marks

Total
Marks

PH EX
SER

Remarks

NOT SELECT LIST OF CANDIDATES
FOR THE POST OF GUJARATI STENO - GRADE: III (ADVT. NO 50/201516)

50004027 NARESHKUMAR KALIDAS MAKWANA M SC26/08/82      18.00646 40016357       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     18.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004044 SHANKARBHAI DEVALUBHAI CHAVDHARI M ST01/06/78      43.00647 40093492       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004045 KHUSHBU JITENDRAKUMAR RATHOD F SC05/06/96      37.00648 40095620       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004064 PAVANKUMAR ASHOKBHAI PANCHAL M SEBC06/11/88      52.00649 40228092       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004084 MANUBHAI BHURABHAI NANGESH M SEBC05/01/90      53.00650 40360663       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004088 KOMALBEN CHATURBHAI PATEL F General19/05/88      50.00651 40377734       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004090 NIKITA KALUSINH PARMAR F SEBC14/06/92      39.00652 40396009       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004094 JUGAJI BHUDARJI THAKOR M SEBC01/06/85      29.00653 40416753       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     29.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004103 DIPAKKUMAR JETHALAL VORA M SC28/09/77      44.00654 40486384       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004105 DIMPALBEN NARENDRABHAI RATHOAD F SC14/06/94      43.00655 40499634       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004110 SURMALBHAI NARSINGBHAI KATARA M ST22/06/95      19.00656 40553036       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     19.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004115 ASHOKKUMAR GOVINDBHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC01/06/95      37.00657 40584332       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004121 SHAHNAVAJ GULAMMAHMAD SHEKH M General14/05/85      36.00658 40637083       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004122 ANKITABEN HARSHADBHAI PRAJAPATI F General18/12/91      39.00659 40639522       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004131 BHAGAVANDAS DHULABHAI CHENVA M SC28/06/93      40.00660 40741708       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50004135 GAJENDRASINH SHANKARSINH VAGHELA M General10/01/89      44.00661 40760041       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004148 PRAGNABEN DALPATBHAI SOLANKI F SC03/11/72      39.00662 40824220       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004153 NAVINCHANDRA JAYANTILAL SIKLIGAR M SEBC30/10/81      24.00663 40857241       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     24.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004159 DASHRATHABHAI JAVERBHAI PRAJAPAATI M SEBC23/07/92      37.00664 40959455       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004162 ASHOKBHAI GOVINDBHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC01/08/94      32.00665 40978236       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     32.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004164 HARD HIMANSUBHAI SHUKLA M General06/09/88      27.00666 40993685       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     27.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004165 VIJAYKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI PARMAR M SC30/06/89      35.00667 41018808       1.75       0.00
      0.00

     36.75
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004167 PARTH CHANDRAKANT PARMAR M SC21/02/92      38.00668 41022749       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004171 PARAS CHANDRAKANT DATANIYA M SEBC31/05/93      26.00669 41051326       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     26.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004172 RAMESHKUMAR BHIKHABHAI SUTARIYA M SC01/04/80      34.00670 41068172       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     34.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004177 DHARMIKKUMAR BAHECHARBHAI PATEL M General12/05/96      40.00671 41100591       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004188 MINALBEN MAHESHBHAI RAO F SEBC11/09/76      42.00672 41200997       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004192 NARESHKUMAR KANJIBHAI VATALIYA M SEBC02/07/88      48.00673 41227916       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004195 JAYDIPKUMAR MADHUBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC16/07/92      33.00674 41269749       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004197 APEXABEN MAHINCHANDRA BAROT F SEBC08/05/89      52.00675 41276649       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50004199 ALPESHBHAI MANGALABHAI MUNIYA M ST20/07/92      22.00676 41301603       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     22.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004201 GITABA HARENDRASINH RANA F General31/03/92      31.00677 41313004       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     31.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004212 BHAVIN DHANJIBHAI SINDHAV M SC20/11/90      26.00678 41389237       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     26.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004216 SENDHABHAI RAMSANGBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC10/12/77      35.00679 41410462       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004224 CHHAYABAHEN RAMESHGAR BAVA F SEBC28/07/91      42.00680 41470064       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004244 KUNAL CHHAGANBHAI RATHOD M SC10/01/90      40.00681 41612626       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004247 NIKETABEN RAJESHBHAI PATEL F General04/08/87      48.00682 41625885       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004254 DHAVAL KANUBHAI BHATT M General16/08/88      54.00683 41690986       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004255 JITENDRAKUMAR ISHWARBHAI VALAND M SEBC26/01/85      30.00684 41703345       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     30.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004260 MAHESHKUMAR TEJABHAI DESAI M SEBC02/10/90      36.00685 41730637       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004274 MAYURDHVAJSINH BALVANTSINH RAOAL M General25/11/86      42.00686 41796420       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004275 NILAM GAURANG PAREKH F General08/08/87      39.00687 41803961       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004276 AXAYKUMAR VARSINGBHAI ZANKAT M SEBC05/08/96      42.00688 41806711       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004278 PARASBHAI GANGARAMBHAI OGANIYA M SEBC08/12/93      43.00689 41813174       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004284 BHAGVATIBEN BALUBHAI PADHIYAR F General08/12/95      37.00690 41879165       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 
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50004289 HIMANSUBHAI INDRAPRASAD RAMANUJ M SEBC18/07/85      46.00691 41917509       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004295 LEENABEN ANAND AJOLA F SC27/11/74      37.00692 41935689       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004299 AJAMELBHAI PRABHATSINH RATHOD M SEBC14/11/92      44.00693 41952070       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004306 SANJIV CHANDRAKANT CHRISTIAN M General14/01/79      66.00694 41996531       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     66.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004318 RAJESHKUMAR GUNVANTLAL SHRIMALI M SC28/12/83      42.00695 42156530       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004329 KRUNALPURI ARAVINDPURI GOSWAMI M SEBC17/02/89      59.00696 42243716       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004341 SANNITABEN BHARATBHAI VANKAR F SC21/12/85      59.00697 42319745       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004346 MAVAJIBHAI SHIVABHAI PARMAR M SC10/11/90      47.00698 42411411       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004347 ASHABEN RAMABHAI PATEL F General01/05/89      52.00699 42419693       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004352 VARSHA MANHARBHAI PARMAR F SC02/07/90      46.00700 42463851       2.30       0.00
      0.00

     48.30
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004361 HITESH JAYANTILAL SONI M General15/12/81      60.00701 42501938       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004364 CHIRAG CHANDRASINH BHABHOR M ST04/10/90      37.00702 42518027       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004371 ALPA JAYESHKUMAR BHADKA F SEBC14/11/94      43.00703 42553288       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004373 KOMALBAHEN VASUDEVBHAI PRAJAPATI F SEBC24/10/94      67.00704 42555598       0.00       0.00
50000092       0.00

     67.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50004386 JIGNESHKUMAR VIRJIBHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC18/11/93      49.00705 42635421       2.45       0.00
      0.00

     51.45
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50004389 ALPESHKUMAR ISHVARBHAI PATEL M General06/02/90      63.00706 42678198       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004390 PALLAVI PRANLAL GOR F General02/06/82      69.00707 42700446       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     69.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004394 YAGNIKKUMAR FULABHAI BARIA M SEBC01/06/95      45.00708 42725257       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004401 TUSHAR RAJENDRA SONAWANE M General14/10/96      27.00709 42770494       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     27.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004413 VIJAYKUMAR KANUBHAI PANCHAL M SEBC10/03/95      51.00710 42869722       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004425 SATISHKUMAR BHIKHABHAI PATEL M General05/10/84      64.00711 43007277       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004432 DIVYESHKUMAR ISHVARBHAI PATEL M ST19/09/86      61.00712 43068742       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004442 MEHULKUMAR GOVINDLAL NANECHA M SC01/01/87      70.00713 43156073       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     70.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004452 MAHIPATBHAI PRABHUBHAI RETHALIYA M SEBC15/10/90      59.00714 43218093       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004455 AMITABEN MOHANBHAI SOLANKI F SC08/01/87      49.00715 43232414       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004464 KIRANBHAI LAVAJIBHAI PUMBHADIYA M SEBC23/05/93      34.00716 43261023       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     34.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004469 BIJALBAIJI GHANSHYAMSINH CHAVDA F General13/10/84      56.00717 43308339       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004474 PRAKASHBHAI RAMJIBHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC18/01/95      36.00718 43341965       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004482 KARNAVATI LAXMANBHAI SOLANKI F SC30/08/86      55.00719 43424378       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004489 JAYDIPSINH MANOJKUMAR MAHIDA M General19/04/90      47.00720 43445761       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

Page     48



Seat No.
P1/P2

Name MF CategoryDOB Marks
P1/P2

SR
No.

CONF.
NO

Sports
Marks

Widow
Marks

Total
Marks

PH EX
SER

Remarks

NOT SELECT LIST OF CANDIDATES
FOR THE POST OF GUJARATI STENO - GRADE: III (ADVT. NO 50/201516)

50004490 ANITABEN JATINKUMAR PATEL F SC28/08/85      45.00721 43449993       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004526 VIJAYBHAI RAGHUBHAI DABHALA M SEBC03/08/94      51.00722 43667849       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004529 DEVRAJBHAI ODHABHAI TAVIYA M SEBC04/11/94      50.00723 43696978       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004532 SURENDRASINH VIJAYSINH RATHOD M SEBC05/01/93      57.00724 43714659       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004534 KARTIK YOGESHBHAI TRIVEDI M General15/06/88      62.00725 43727326       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004541 ISHAKMIYAN MAHEBUBMIYAN MALEK M General19/12/91      42.00726 43776617       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004544 SUDHIRKUMAR BALDEVBHAI DESAI M General28/01/88      64.00727 43817213       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004545 MAYURKUMAR MAHESHBHAI VALIYA M SEBC04/08/96      50.00728 43817930       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004550 MARKHEE RANMAL CHAVDA M SEBC21/07/83      72.00729 43843575       0.00       0.00
50000093       0.00

     72.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50004552 MUKESHBHAI BAKULBHAI TRIVEDI M General31/03/88      49.00730 43875952       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004560 PRAGNESHKUMAR SURESHBHAI PATEL M ST26/02/97      24.00731 43945269       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     24.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004566 MANISH MADHAVLAL MISTRY M SEBC02/07/80      52.00732 44004959       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004571 SIDDHRAJSINH BACHUSINH MAKWANA M SEBC17/09/94      49.00733 44036681       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004573 BHANUBEN MAHADEVBHAI SONAGARA F SEBC01/05/81      61.00734 44059638       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004576 DINESHBHAI AMTHUBHAI SARAIYA M SEBC14/01/87      52.00735 44066382       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50004579 SUREKHABEN RANGITSINH MALIVAD F General19/03/90      38.00736 44095454       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004580 KUMUD BEN CHIMANLAL DABHI F SC22/12/72      54.00737 44096526       0.00       2.70
      0.00

     56.70
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004592 ZANKHANA RAMESHBHAI KADIWALA F SEBC15/04/93      63.00738 44206490       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004596 PRERANA NARENDRASINH GOHIL F General12/01/96      45.00739 44240615       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004603 GULAMHUSEN ABDULBHAI MOMIN M General30/12/92      56.00740 44326023       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004609 JAGDISHKUMAR UDESANGBHAI MAKWANA M SEBC20/03/91      58.00741 44402905       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004610 HARESH BHUPATBHAI HARESH
BHUPATBHAI VAGHELA

M SC05/07/89      29.00742 44405462       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     29.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004635 KAJALBEN GANGARAMBHAI OGANIYA F SEBC28/03/96      67.00743 44582072       0.00       0.00
50000094       0.00

     67.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50004658 DIPAKBHAI RAMSIBHAI SOLANKI M SEBC28/04/90      50.00744 44788635       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004662 RAHULKUMAR MALAJIBHAI RABARI M SEBC20/04/96      32.00745 44808284       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     32.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004665 KINNARI PRASHANT ACHARYA F General17/10/73      64.00746 44832570       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004699 JITESH BALUBHAI AHIR M SEBC10/09/92      43.00747 45088150       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004706 VISHAL BHIMJIBHAI GEDIYA M General02/09/88      49.00748 45127378       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004707 ALKABEN CHINUBHAI DARJI F General01/10/84      35.00749 45127521       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004709 SHRATDHABEN VALSINGBHAI BARIA F ST04/09/79      59.00750 45155937       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50004714 ARJUN JAYANTILAL KHANDVI M SC14/12/86      51.00751 45186507       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004715 IMRAN HUSEN TOTAL M SEBC01/11/91      46.00752 45190439       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004716 PARTHKUMAR ASHWINKUMAR MEHTA M General10/09/92      62.00753 45222607       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004730 MUKESH HIRABHAI CHAUHAN M SC11/08/78      45.00754 45298856       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004732 ABHIJEET JAGDISHBHAI JADAV M SC10/11/92      54.00755 45306492       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004737 LALAJI NAVAJI PATEL M SEBC01/06/80      66.00756 45329769       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     66.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004740 PRAVINKUMAR RATILAL PARMAR M SC25/04/84      46.00757 45346768       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004741 SUBHASHBHAI RANCHHODBHAI KOLACHA M ST14/12/78      53.00758 45349657       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004743 ANANDBHAI DINESHBHAI DABHI M SEBC12/10/92      54.00759 45358553       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004749 PRAKASHJI BHAGAJI MAJIRANA M ST03/04/88      42.00760 45385697       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004751 MEHUL KUMAR RAJENDRASINH BARIA M SEBC07/04/94      34.00761 45395250       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     34.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004754 ROHITKUMAR GAUTAMBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC30/07/90      60.00762 45405549       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004758 KAUNTEY HIRENKUMAR SHAH M General18/09/84      36.00763 45416024       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004764 SHREYA SHAILESHBHAI JOSHI F General23/02/93      53.00764 45443851       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004780 PUSHPABEN KARSHANBHAI SOLANKI F SC07/06/77      55.00765 45560128       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

Page     51



Seat No.
P1/P2

Name MF CategoryDOB Marks
P1/P2

SR
No.

CONF.
NO

Sports
Marks

Widow
Marks

Total
Marks

PH EX
SER

Remarks

NOT SELECT LIST OF CANDIDATES
FOR THE POST OF GUJARATI STENO - GRADE: III (ADVT. NO 50/201516)

50004781 JYOTIBEN INDRAVADAN RATHOD F SC17/05/90      47.00766 45568057       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004797 HETAL SHIVLAL VAGHELA M SC12/02/87      53.00767 45686947       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004801 ASHWETABAHEN SURESHBHAI MOCHI F SEBC28/05/84      55.00768 45706314       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004813 KANUBHAI MAGANBHAI RABARI M SEBC31/10/88      42.00769 45796890       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004817 BHAVIKA GOVINDBHAI DESAI F General08/09/86      52.00770 45822704       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004819 DEVAYAT RAJABHAI SUVA M SEBC23/07/88      47.00771 45825285       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004821 NILESHKUMAR NATVARBHAI PANDYA M SC02/09/95      25.00772 45839172       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     25.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004823 ARUNBHAI MANILAL PANDYA M SC31/08/78      56.00773 45864337       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004826 HARSHADKUMAR CHEHARAJI THAKOR M SEBC10/08/87      67.00774 45881602       0.00       0.00
50000095       0.00

     67.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50004828 IMRANALI SIRAJMIYA SAIYAD M General04/07/93      46.00775 45897541       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004831 VIPULBHAI VIRAMBHAI RABARI M SEBC21/07/96      49.00776 45919103       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004851 JAYSHRIBEN KALABHAI KACHHOT F General01/06/91      65.00777 46109434       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004854 RAJUBHAI VINUBHAI BHATAKIYA M SEBC28/09/92      35.00778 46120139       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004858 PRAFULLBHAI DALPATBHAI PARMAR M SC08/07/81      61.00779 46157477       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004863 HARDIKKUMAR HARISANGBHAI
CHAUDHARI

M SEBC11/10/93      39.00780 46184984       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 
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50004886 JASHUBHAI CHHABABHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC26/06/83      61.00781 46390378       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004888 KETULKUMAR GIRISHBHAI PATEL M SEBC10/04/93      44.00782 46399955       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004902 GAYTRIBEN MANSANGBHAI CHAUDHARI F SEBC09/09/95      30.00783 46461166       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     30.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004912 SEJALBEN MANSUKHLAL SHRIMALI F SC15/02/91      60.00784 46512097       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004921 NIRBHAY BHANJIBHAI MANDAVIYA M SEBC22/07/91      45.00785 46576628       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004922 TUSHAR BANSILAL SEJPAL M General17/03/87      44.00786 46602533       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004925 MANISHABEN PREMANANDBHAI CHAVDA F SC11/06/89      41.00787 46626461       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004934 ILABEN DANJIBHAI CHAVDA F SC11/03/89      40.00788 46678045       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004937 RAJESHRI DEVJI BHAI KORADIYA F SEBC25/08/85      21.00789 46686811       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     21.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004942 RAJUBHAI KHUMANSANG PARMAR M SEBC02/01/92      26.00790 46714728       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     26.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004945 BHAVYAJITSINH TEJSINH HADA M General04/09/76      50.00791 46720294       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004948 MITESHKUMAR BHUPENDRABHAI PANDYA M SC01/09/89      45.00792 46734428       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004950 RANJITSINH KANUBHAI RATHOD M SEBC05/11/88      47.00793 46739265       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50004962 DIPAKKUMAR BABUBHAI PARMAR M SC20/06/87      27.00794 46841972       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     27.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004968 DARSHAN ASHOKKUMAR PRAJAPATI M SEBC03/03/95      41.00795 46883719       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50004978 SUNILKUMAR PRAHALADBHAI
SOMESHVARA

M SC02/02/95      35.00796 46985788       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004992 MEGHNABEN VIKRAMBHAI PATEL F ST02/01/94      26.00797 47056938       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     26.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50004995 MINAXIBAHEN PUJABHAI MOTHALIYA F ST23/12/80      37.00798 47082671       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005004 PAYALBAHEN DINESHBHAI PARMAR F SC16/04/92      47.00799 47117759       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005008 VISHAKHA HIRENKUMAR CHAVDA F SEBC22/08/92      38.00800 47150488       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005012 BHARATBHAI SHAMALABHAI MODI M SEBC21/11/94      47.00801 47164725       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005032 VAISHALI AMIT SHUKLA F General08/05/78      47.00802 47313053       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005040 KHUSHBU MAHENDRABHAI CHAUHAN F General03/11/92      22.00803 47353251       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     22.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005047 JAGADISHKUMAR CHELABHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC15/05/90      32.00804 47476573       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     32.00
Orthopedics Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -

1  Examination 

50005055 SATYAJITSINH BHARATSINH PARAMAR M General16/02/88      40.00805 47508769       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005056 JIGISHABEN BHIKHUBHAI PATEL F ST24/11/90      37.00806 47509291       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005061 PRAKASH GOVINDBHAI PATEL M General18/10/79      30.00807 47538323       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     30.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005070 CHINTANBHAI BHIMJIBHAI KATARA M ST01/06/93      25.00808 47618931       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     25.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005078 DIPIKABEN MANHARBHAI NINAMA F ST12/11/91      33.00809 47684142       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005086 JAIMIN PREMSHANKARBHAI MAHETA M SEBC26/06/94      27.00810 47744434       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     27.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 
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50005087 SUMANBEN MUKESHBHAI PATEL F General10/08/92      42.00811 47745467       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005092 NILESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI MORI M SEBC25/06/87      50.00812 47790860       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005104 BHARATKUMAR VIRABHAI MAKWANA M SEBC01/06/80      40.00813 47875577       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005105 MITHUNKUMAR KANTILAL DARJI M SEBC12/08/86      46.00814 47884240       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005109 MITESHKUMAR PRAHLADBHAI PATEL M General04/02/88      38.00815 47915075       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005111 KAILASHBEN MAHENDRASINH MAHIDA F General19/07/76      46.00816 47921428       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005113 AMITKUMAR MANSINGBHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC30/11/90      47.00817 47923612       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005114 KAMAL PRATAPBHAI SOLANKI M SEBC02/12/92      42.00818 47934602       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005115 RAHUL DHANESHPRASAD PRASAD M SC21/10/91      33.00819 47938758       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005116 DAKSHA ISHVARBHAI CHAUDHARY F SEBC08/01/95      23.00820 47945290       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     23.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005119 KALPESHKUMAR RAMJIBHAI SONARA M SC10/03/93      39.00821 47967816       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005131 RAMESHBHAI MATHURBHAI TAVIYA M SEBC01/06/91      30.00822 48059411       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     30.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005140 SWATI DAHYABHAI ASUDIYA F SC26/06/79      38.00823 48119846       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005146 MANSI NIKHILKUMAR BHATT F General21/09/87      52.00824 48137383       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005152 PARESHKUMAR KANABHAI NAYEE M SEBC10/04/93      38.00825 48191864       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 
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50005160 KALPESHKUMAR BHALCHANDRABHAI
RAVAL

M General19/02/78      37.00826 48227429       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005166 VASANTBHAI BALDEVBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC22/11/91      41.00827 48294948       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005169 BHARDIPKUMAR CHIMANBHAI PATEL M SEBC27/08/93      45.00828 48309378       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005171 GEETABEN LAKHABHAI ROHIT F SC26/06/86      57.00829 48333364       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005175 MAHESHKUMAR NANUBHAI ZALA M SEBC01/06/90      51.00830 48363973       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005177 JAYPALSINH RANJITBHAI PARMAR M SEBC28/10/96       1.00831 48374582       0.00       0.00
      0.00

      1.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005183 LAXMANBHAI RAMABHAI NAYI M SEBC01/06/88      31.00832 48406488       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     31.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005187 CHANDNI VIJAYKUMAR VAISHNAV F SEBC20/04/91      44.00833 48423983       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005192 BHAVESH MAHESHKUMAR BABARIA M General23/05/81      33.00834 48452234       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005193 MITHUNBHAI BHARATBHAI VAGADIYA M ST20/05/93      18.00835 48461678       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     18.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005198 ARADHANA RAJESHKUMAR SONI F General27/10/79      57.00836 48509346       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005215 VAISHALI NATWARBHAI MAURY F SC17/07/93      41.00837 48671185       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005233 LALABHAI VELJIBHAI KATARA M ST01/01/91      73.00838 48794539       0.00       0.00
50000096       0.00

     73.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50005236 MANISHA KANUBHAI JADAV F SC14/04/83      32.00839 48831826       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     32.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005242 PRAVINBHAI SUBHASHBHAI PAWAR M ST04/04/85      69.00840 48862628       0.00       0.00
50000097       0.00

     69.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

Page     56



Seat No.
P1/P2

Name MF CategoryDOB Marks
P1/P2

SR
No.

CONF.
NO

Sports
Marks

Widow
Marks

Total
Marks

PH EX
SER

Remarks

NOT SELECT LIST OF CANDIDATES
FOR THE POST OF GUJARATI STENO - GRADE: III (ADVT. NO 50/201516)

50005243 KAUSHIK MAGANLAL PARMAR M SC17/10/73      67.00841 48874428       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     67.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005244 JAYESHKUMAR KESHAVBHAI BOTADRA M SEBC17/06/95      34.00842 48883734       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     34.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005247 ANANDKUMAR JAYENDRAKUMAR RAVAL M General01/12/89      36.00843 48889220       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005250 HIMMATBHAI GUNAVANTBHAI MUNDHVA M SC18/08/91      42.00844 48922768       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005254 DIPESHKUMAR SHANTILAL PRAJAPATI M SEBC05/06/84      40.00845 48939836       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005256 MANISHA NANUBHAI SOLANKI F SEBC08/06/97      33.00846 48968132       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005264 RAJNIBEN GOVINDBHAI PARMAR F SC02/07/90      53.00847 49026292       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005265 ANILKUMAR PUNJABHAI BHAMBHI M SC08/10/83      31.00848 49041397       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     31.00
Orthopedics Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -

1  Examination 

50005280 ABDULHANNAN NOORMOHAMMED SHAIKH M General24/06/88      45.00849 49196580       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005281 NAYNABEN JASMATBHAI KUNJADIYA F General09/06/93      71.00850 49205363       0.00       0.00
50000098       0.00

     71.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50005285 SARFARAJ HAFIZBHAI NEDARIYA M General29/10/79      39.00851 49216831       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005289 YASIR JAINULSAJEDDIN VORA M General06/12/86      62.00852 49263039       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005300 SUSHILABEN KIRTIKUMAR LEUVA F SC01/06/79      61.00853 49386245       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005306 NARSIHBHAI SALUBHAI KATARA M ST01/06/77      33.00854 49437464       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005316 PRIYANK ISHWARBHAI DESAI M SEBC24/04/94      49.00855 49511665       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50005319 CHETNA AMRUTLAL VADHVANA F General11/09/94      48.00856 49530851       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005320 CHETANSINH SOMSINH VAGHELA M General18/12/77      58.00857 49572730       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005334 BHARGAV MANUBHAI SISARA M SEBC07/02/94      39.00858 49668427       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005343 RAJESH VEJANANDBHAI BANDHIYA M SEBC01/10/90      67.00859 49736370       0.00       0.00
50000099       0.00

     67.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50005348 ANKITA GOVINDLAL PANCHAL F General20/03/88      50.00860 49753737       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005353 DHAVAL RAMESHBHAI MODI M SEBC16/06/92      44.00861 49812322       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005355 LALAJI KANTIJI THAKOR M General09/07/96      49.00862 49823631       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005358 KISHORKUMAR KANTILAL PRAJAPATI M SEBC15/08/91      39.00863 49834204       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005370 PALAKBEN RAJESHBHAI CHAMAR F SC08/02/96      52.00864 49970337       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005373 BHAVESHKUMAR GIRISHBHAI SOLANKI M SC31/10/93      45.00865 49985182       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005374 SANJAYSINH NATVARSINH PARMAR M SEBC03/03/90      62.00866 49993771       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005386 SURESHKUMAR MOHANLAL CHAUDHARI M SEBC05/12/92      47.00867 50099190       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005388 RAVIRAJSINH MAHENDRASINH RANA M General24/04/86      52.00868 50111147       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005412 MUKESH KANTILAL PARMAR M SC17/02/83      42.00869 50296118       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005414 KULDIP JAGDISHBHAI PATEL M General13/04/94      61.00870 50322013       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50005420 BHADRESHKUMAR RAJNIKANT GANDHI M General15/08/78      61.00871 50386441       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005421 SHAILESHKUMAR ISHVARBHAI PRAJAPATI M SEBC16/03/91      43.00872 50387347       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005429 GAURAVKUMAR SENDHABHAI PARMAR M SC11/07/91      58.00873 50457393       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005437 MINABEN SHAMJIBHAI AGHARA F SC23/09/92      58.00874 50510828       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005450 DEEPAK RAMESHBHAI KOTADIYA M General09/03/97      54.00875 50613144       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005452 KUBERJI JAGAJI THAKOR M SEBC10/11/89      63.00876 50628698       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005456 KIRANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC05/07/95      53.00877 50628698       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005468 ARCHANA PRADIPBHAI PANDYAA F General25/07/89      64.00878 50761902       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005481 RAJESHKUMAR KANJIBHAI SOLANKI M SC15/06/89      53.00879 50858702       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005484 KRISHNA NARENDRABHAI PARMAR F SEBC06/01/88      51.00880 50869051       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005486 LALITKUMAR AMBALAL ZALA M SC14/08/79      56.00881 50876255       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005499 YOGESH ASHOKKUMAR PRAJAPATI M SEBC04/12/91      68.00882 50961931       0.00       0.00
50000100       0.00

     68.00
Orthopedics Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &

Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50005503 SONAL KAMLESHBHAI BHAGORA F ST13/02/90      46.00883 50978815       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005506 SHAILESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL MISTRY M SEBC08/09/76      59.00884 50999329       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005511 DIGVIJAYSINH VAKTUSINH ZALA M SEBC16/09/86      60.00885 51027880       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50005514 JOSNABEN PREMJIBHAI CHAUDHARY F SEBC17/04/94      67.00886 51051193       0.00       0.00
50000101       0.00

     67.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50005516 DAHYABHAI BADHABHAI PARAMAR M SC11/05/91      33.00887 51071320       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Orthopedics Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -

1  Examination 

50005520 DINESH KISHORBHAI MULCHANDANI M General22/01/91      35.00888 51109250       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005531 REKHABEN KANJIBHAI GARASIYA F ST08/04/93       5.00889 51169928       0.00       0.00
      0.00

      5.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005537 NILESHKUMAR HIRALAL VANIYA M SC21/11/79      52.00890 51262543       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005548 SURESHBHAI MAGANBHAI VANKAR M SC01/01/75      28.00891 51374129       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     28.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005556 NEHABEN ANIL KUMAR JANI F General10/02/91      51.00892 51415031       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005558 SAURABH RAGHUKUMAR PRIYDARSHI M SC02/12/92      66.00893 51444127       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     66.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005569 JAGDISHKUMAR VALJIBHAI RATNOTTAR M SC30/10/87      59.00894 51551182       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005570 KIRANSINH KARSHANSINH RAJPUT M General07/07/94      58.00895 51559445       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005577 PRASHANTKUMAR JASHWANTBHAI
PARMAR

M SC17/08/88      67.00896 51607046       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     67.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005598 ASHOKKUMAR CHATRABHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC01/06/94      79.00897 51781561       0.00       0.00
50000103       0.00

     79.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50005608 JAHANVI BHARATKUMAR JOSHI F General02/12/89      56.00898 51871591       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005614 RAJAN GANPATBHAI RAJPUT M SEBC20/08/94      27.00899 51899120       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     27.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005623 DHARMENDRAKUMAR NATVARLAL PANDYA M SC23/08/85      42.00900 51967360       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50005637 PARESHKUMAR PREMJIBHAI PARMAR M SEBC09/06/96      29.00901 52064378       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     29.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005638 BHAVIKA MAHENDRAKUMAR BHAVSAR F General20/07/82      57.00902 52065042       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005640 SNEHLKUMAR UDESINH CHAUDHARI M ST16/07/92      32.00903 52085495       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     32.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005647 SANJAY MOTILAL DESAI M SEBC06/02/93      81.00904 52167967       0.00       0.00
50000104       0.00

     81.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50005651 CHINTANKUMAR KISHORBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC21/10/91      61.00905 52208540       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005654 ANIRUDDHSINH JIVABHAI GOHIL M SEBC05/04/92      26.00906 52220282       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     26.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005655 MONA CHHOTALAL RUPARELIYA F General04/08/89      72.00907 52230132       0.00       0.00
50000105       0.00

     72.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50005668 ANKIT JAYANTILAL PRAJAPATI M SEBC18/12/91      59.00908 52326867       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005678 KAMLESHKUMAR MULJIBHAI PARMAR M SC25/06/94      53.00909 52359580       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005693 MANISHABEN CHAITANYBHAI PATEL F General18/01/79      70.00910 52469503       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     70.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005694 MEENAXI KAUSHIKKUMAR SHRIMALI F General20/12/70      61.00911 52473860       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005696 SAMIR CHANDRAKANTBHAI ZAVERI M SC02/05/89      45.00912 52500504       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005706 PINTUBHAI BACHUBHAI NISARTA M ST01/06/91      42.00913 52562700       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005716 RAMESH MERAMBHAI BHARADIYA M SC28/03/78      53.00914 52643886       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Orthopedics Not Qualified for Paper-2

Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005720 ARPITKUMAR AMRUTBHAI PATEL M General04/08/88      66.00915 52652564       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     66.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50005742 ANKIT RAMNIKABHI PETHANI M General09/03/92      23.00916 52839070       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     23.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005744 MEHUL BHARATBHAI SOLANKI M SEBC10/11/91      63.00917 52849013       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005748 KAUSHIKBHAI BHIMABHAI DESAI M SEBC14/02/92      33.00918 52893655       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005757 RUPESHKUMAR DHIRUBHAI CHAUDHARI M ST12/07/94      48.00919 53002995       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005766 DIPIKA BEN GANDABHAI SHRIMALI F SC24/01/88      43.00920 53062063       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005791 MINAKSHIBEN BABULAL KATHI F SEBC01/01/86      52.00921 53285635       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005806 MITALIBA RAJENDRASINH PARMAR F General16/02/95      67.00922 53409794       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     67.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005811 BIPINKUMAR JESINGBHAI SOLANKI M SC01/09/86      52.00923 53453094       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005813 PRIYANKABEN CHIMANLAL PARMAR F SC23/08/90      67.00924 53472618       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     67.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005818 JAGRUTI DALPATBHAI PARMAR F General08/11/83      64.00925 53497787       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005823 SURENDRASINH LAXMANSINH ZALA M SEBC30/05/90      38.00926 53526238       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005825 PRAKASHBHAI BHUPATBHAI GHAGHRETIYA M SEBC07/08/86      38.00927 53532528       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005831 JAYESH CHHAGANBHAI DABHI M SEBC19/08/94      56.00928 53560577       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005832 JIGNESH BACHUBHAI ZALERA M SEBC28/08/93      34.00929 53561284       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     34.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005842 ANJANABA SANDEEPSINH PARMAR F General07/01/95      64.00930 53633003       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50005848 KARSHANBHAI DEVJIBHAI NAKIYA M SEBC10/09/88      52.00931 53676675       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005852 KINJALBEN GANDALAL PATEL F General30/08/93      46.00932 53727905       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005853 NIRENDRASINH BHARATJI THAKOR M SEBC11/12/91      56.00933 53745100       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005854 LAXMIBEN JOITABHAI CHAUDHARI F SEBC25/12/94      48.00934 53757009       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005856 HARSHITA VIJAYBHAI JADHAV F General05/02/96      61.00935 53763056       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005867 NAYANKUMAR KISHORBHAI PANDYA M General13/08/86      57.00936 53813068       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005871 LAKHU BAVA MAKAVANA M ST16/01/91      39.00937 53826232       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005872 NIRALI NARENDRABHAI DAVE F SC22/02/95      63.00938 53827882       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005875 ALPESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PARMAR M SEBC06/09/93      50.00939 53844489       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005876 ANIRUDDHSINH VIKRAMSINH KUMPAVAT M General01/07/90      57.00940 53855941       2.85       0.00
      0.00

     59.85
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005883 YASHPALSINH BHAGAVATSINH ZALA M General13/09/83      53.00941 53905510       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005891 PAYAL SHANTIDAS NINAMA F ST31/01/86      47.00942 53979891       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005898 RUPALBEN DINESHBHAI VASAVA F ST01/07/90      41.00943 54105090       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005903 CHIRAGKUMAR BIPINBHAI PATEL M General13/10/96      54.00944 54140306       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005907 DILIPKUMAR RAMESHBHAI BAROT M SC01/02/90      47.00945 54166858       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50005926 ALPESHKUMAR MUKESHBHAI NAYI M SEBC23/03/96      45.00946 54364022       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005928 SWATI DHIRAJKUMAR SHROFF F General24/07/86      71.00947 54410639       0.00       0.00
50000106       0.00

     71.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50005933 AMITABEN VELJIBHAI GAMIT F ST01/06/80      49.00948 54472678       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005942 VAIDIT YOGINKUMAR TRIVEDI M General06/04/84      70.00949 54539473       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     70.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005945 MANUBHAI CHELABHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC04/03/88      29.00950 54566909       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     29.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005957 VIJAYKUMAR PUNJAJI THAKOR M SEBC27/09/93      32.00951 54690576       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     32.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005963 VIKRAMBHAI PUNABHAI DAMOR M SEBC12/05/84      43.00952 54706528       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005965 DIVYAKANT KANTILAL VANIYA M General25/03/93      69.00953 54712612       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     69.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005967 VIRAM NAJABHAI GOHEL M SEBC03/10/85      56.00954 54727235       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005977 VIPULBHAI RAMSINGBHAI KATARA M ST17/05/97      27.00955 54809640       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     27.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50005992 PRIYANKABEN RUGNATHBHAI DESAI F SEBC09/07/96      50.00956 54891780       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005996 MITTALBEN DASHARATHBHAI PATEL F General02/03/89      51.00957 54925527       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50005998 KETANBEN MANISHKUMAR PARMAR F SC03/08/78      38.00958 54935747       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006008 JYOTIKABEN DHANJIBHAI MEHARIYA F SC26/04/73      49.00959 55032346       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006013 ANISABEN FAKIRMAHAMMAD MANSURI F SEBC08/08/80      41.00960 55061494       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50006021 KOKILA HIRABAHI GAMETI F ST14/12/89      42.00961 55109639       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006027 JIGARKUMAR GIRISHBHAI DARJI M SEBC16/07/92      38.00962 55133037       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006028 DHARMESH DASHRATHBHAI RAVAL M General05/01/92      43.00963 55153709       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006037 NAZIYABANU AIYUBMIYA MALEK F General11/11/94      33.00964 55234753       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006041 SURENDRASINH RANJITSINH VAGHELA M General11/07/82      30.00965 55257549       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     30.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006042 PATHIKKUMAR KIRTIBHAI PARMAR M SC05/04/93      48.00966 55265220       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006044 PANKAJ RAMESHBHAI JIDIYA M SEBC24/02/86      44.00967 55273612       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006048 ALKESHKUMAR MAFATLAL GURJAR M SEBC10/11/73      40.00968 55290346       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006054 YOGESHKUMAR DILIPKUMAR AGARVAT M SEBC04/12/84      47.00969 55325503       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006068 DILIPKUMAR DHANJIBHAI BHANGI M SC01/06/82      39.00970 55393768       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Orthopedics Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -

1  Examination 

50006102 KALPANABEN SHAMALDAS BHURIA F SEBC29/10/91      50.00971 55634279       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006117 MINALBEN AMRUTBHAI PATEL F General22/09/84      47.00972 55743868       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006118 KIRTIKUMAR PRAVINBHAI SOSA M SC24/08/84      64.00973 55751097       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006126 SACHINSINH VIKRAMSINH CHAVDA M General18/01/93      43.00974 55819722       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006130 NIKHILKUMAR DILIPKUMAR RAVAL M General11/10/83      50.00975 55866203       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50006142 GAYATRI JAGADISHBHAI PATEL F General21/01/90      58.00976 55936262       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006144 JIGNESH NAGARBHAI YATUKIAYA M SEBC24/11/88      50.00977 55954969       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006149 KALPESHKUMAR VALLABHBHAI PATEL M General21/01/97      47.00978 56049771       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006153 JIGNESH JIVABHAI PARMAR M SC30/04/92      46.00979 56075825       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006155 SHIVALI VIJAYKUMAR PANDYA F General05/08/93      81.00980 56089265       0.00       0.00
50000107       0.00

     81.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50006159 RAKESHKUMAR HIMMATSINH CHAUHAN M General02/01/97       5.00981 56108810       0.00       0.00
      0.00

      5.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006166 ANITA MANOJKUMAR SONDARVA F SC11/10/90      79.00982 56163410       0.00       0.00
50000108       0.00

     79.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50006167 MAMTA GIRISHBHAI PRADHANANI F General06/06/95      48.00983 56171488       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006171 MAHENDRABHAI VITHALBHAI DHARJIYA M SEBC01/05/97      30.00984 56208584       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     30.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006174 SEEMABAHEN VINODBHAI PATEL F SEBC22/04/90      65.00985 56247695       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006185 JANAKBEN SARDARJI THAKOR F SEBC03/01/93      67.00986 56350765       0.00       0.00
50000109       0.00

     67.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50006188 VIPULBHAI JAGDISHBHAI SONAGARA M SEBC05/06/94      68.00987 56370459       0.00       0.00
50000110       0.00

     68.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50006191 NITINKUMAR AMRUTLAL PANCHAL M SEBC30/06/85      77.00988 56383370       0.00       0.00
50000111      56.00

    133.00
Disqualified for reason Dictation
taken in longhand

50006194 RAKESHKUMAR BHIKHABHAI PRAJAPATI M SEBC18/07/83      62.00989 56397675       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006199 MANORATHSINH GHANSHYAMSINH
VAGHELA

M General18/04/89      58.00990 56427932       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50006200 HARISHBHAI NARAYANBHAI MATURKAR M ST09/01/85      52.00991 56431058       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006209 PRITIBEN MAHESHBHAI RATHOD F SC10/10/88      53.00992 56503093       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006210 DASHARATH DUNGARBHAI KAROTRA M SEBC14/09/92      74.00993 56508864       0.00       0.00
50000112       0.00

     74.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50006214 PRAGNESH KUMAR RAMANLAL PRAJAPATI M SEBC15/10/92      44.00994 56527171       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006226 AMRATBHAI HIRABHAI MALI M SEBC01/12/95      50.00995 56628734       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006232 RAHULKUMAR BHARATBHAI PRAJAPTI M SEBC09/07/96      29.00996 56674804       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     29.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006236 TARUNA CHANDUBHAI DABHI F General22/02/92      39.00997 56698893       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006241 RAJESHBHAI RAMANBHAI ZALA M General01/05/93      24.00998 56735700       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     24.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006252 HITESHBHAI PRAVINBHAI VORA M SC31/05/92      33.00999 56763372       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006255 NARENDRASINH BHIKHUSINH ZALA M SEBC21/06/83      24.001000 56815544       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     24.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006256 PRAKASH TRIBHOVANBHAI RATHOD M SC04/10/80      43.001001 56819738       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006264 MAMTABEN BHUPATBHAI JADAV F General04/04/93      39.001002 56870771       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006271 PRIYANKA PRAKASHBHAI CHAVDA F SC29/05/96      65.001003 56919287       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006278 KAMLESHSKUMAR KALUBHAI KHANT M SEBC11/07/89      50.001004 56966276       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006284 KOMALBEN PRATAPBHAI GOHIL F General16/12/93      79.001005 57000615       0.00       0.00
50000113       0.00

     79.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2
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50006285 AMITABEN SHAILESHKUMAR BHATT F General15/03/86      72.001006 57000994       0.00       0.00
50000114       0.00

     72.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50006295 NIMESHKUMAR VINODBHAI MODI M SEBC28/02/89      54.001007 57067995       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006299 SANMUKHKUMAR NASIRABHAI CHAUDHARI M ST01/08/94      73.001008 57095146       3.65       0.00
50000115       0.00

     76.65
Orthopedics Do Not get minimum Qualifying

Marks in Paper - 2

50006312 SURPALSINH RANJITSINH GOHIL M General21/08/94      37.001009 57164788       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006319 HETALBEN GOVINDBHAI JADAV F General25/01/94      66.001010 57219128       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     66.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006333 ANKITABAHEN KACHARABHAI PATEL F General01/07/90      38.001011 57329668       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006334 PARAG KIRITBHAI TAMAYCHE M General15/02/96      25.001012 57335791       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     25.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006336 HETALBEN NILESH MAISURIYA F General03/03/77      44.001013 57342235       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006337 MIHIR ASHVINKUMAR GANDHI M General21/04/94      49.001014 57342972       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006342 NAYAN DAHYABHAI PATEL M ST11/07/92      43.001015 57374037       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006352 JAYENDRASINH PRATAPSINH PARMAR M General07/06/92      26.001016 57470672       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     26.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006354 HETAL PUNITBHAI MEHTA F General12/02/87      51.001017 57474623       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006355 VANRAJSINH RANCHHODBHAI VADHER M SEBC02/08/89      40.001018 57477102       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006357 SONALI SANJAYBHAI JADAV F SEBC07/06/96      41.001019 57498472       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006360 JAIMINIBEN RAMESHBHAI CHAUDHARY F SEBC22/10/93      45.001020 57504474       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50006369 BRIJESH MOHANBHAI LEUVA M SC26/06/76      63.001021 57573374       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006371 SURPALSINH ABHESINH PARMAR M SEBC17/07/94      54.001022 57605490       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006375 RAJESH MANHARBHAI PITRODA M General23/02/92      63.001023 57654516       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006381 DHVANIBEN VIJAYKUMAR SOLANKI F SEBC24/03/95      60.001024 57716863       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006402 ALPESHA RAMANLAL PATEL F General22/12/77      38.001025 57879879       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006404 KARNKUMAR VASARAMBHAI PATEL M SC12/07/94      43.001026 57886163       2.15       0.00
      0.00

     45.15
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006418 TEJAS KIRITKUMAR PATEL M General28/04/83      42.001027 58008047       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006424 DARSHANKUMR VINODBHAI DESHANI M SEBC01/07/95      68.001028 58041554       0.00       0.00
50000117       0.00

     68.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50006428 GAURANG KUMAR RAMESHBHAI
BRAHMBHATT

M SEBC08/04/94      53.001029 58064450       2.65       0.00
      0.00

     55.65
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006429 BHUPENDRASINH DALPATSINH PARAMAR M SEBC01/04/96      50.001030 58071186       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006433 MEFUJHA BANU MANUMIYA MALEK F General13/03/89      76.001031 58110267       0.00       0.00
50000118       0.00

     76.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50006434 BIPINCHANDRA MAGANBHAI RATHOD M SC03/01/85      51.001032 58113203       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006438 KAMESH UMESHKUMAR PRASAD M General06/05/92      75.001033 58132051       0.00       0.00
50000119       0.00

     75.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50006440 SANGEETA MUKUND FANASE F General19/01/77      79.001034 58161564       0.00       0.00
50000120       0.00

     79.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50006445 BHAVESHKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI BAROT M SEBC15/12/82      49.001035 58203236       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

Page     69



Seat No.
P1/P2

Name MF CategoryDOB Marks
P1/P2

SR
No.

CONF.
NO

Sports
Marks

Widow
Marks

Total
Marks

PH EX
SER

Remarks

NOT SELECT LIST OF CANDIDATES
FOR THE POST OF GUJARATI STENO - GRADE: III (ADVT. NO 50/201516)

50006449 OMKARSINH RAJENDRASINH VAGHELA M General06/07/91      75.001036 58220864       0.00       0.00
50000121       0.00

     75.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50006467 KESHABHAI TRIKMAJI CHAUDHARI M SEBC01/06/91      44.001037 58358001       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006472 SNEHAL ISHVARLAL PARMAR M SC06/02/92      52.001038 58375406       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006476 VIRENDRAKUMAR CHHIBUBHAI PATEL M ST07/04/92      62.001039 58398977       0.00       0.00
50000122       0.00

     62.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50006483 MAULIK SURESHBHAI GAMETI M ST13/03/86      33.001040 58464080       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006485 VIVEKKUMAR JITENDRAKUMAR MODI M SEBC10/04/87      83.001041 58482218       0.00       0.00
50000123       0.00

     83.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50006494 DHARAMDAS GANDABHAI SOLANKI M SC01/12/89      55.001042 58570504       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006500 MANHARSINH RAJENDRASINH CHAUHAN M General18/03/92      43.001043 58614773       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Orthopedics Not Qualified for Paper-2

Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006506 RASHMI MANILAL VORA F SC11/08/78      77.001044 58653221       0.00       0.00
50000124       0.00

     77.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50006507 CHANDNI PRAVINBHAI SAVANIYA F General07/06/96      82.001045 58658614       0.00       0.00
50000125       0.00

     82.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50006514 KIRITKUMAR SAMANTSINH PARMAR M General07/06/79      51.001046 58704125       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Orthopedics Not Qualified for Paper-2

Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006515 VIJAYKUMAR CHIMANBHAI MAHERIA M SC30/09/89      76.001047 58717232       0.00       0.00
50000126       0.00

     76.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50006517 RONAKKUMAR KANTIBHAI CHAUHAN M SC20/10/90      65.001048 58732640       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006522 BHAVESHBHAI VERSHIBHAI MAKVANA M SEBC10/11/91      33.001049 58770513       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006524 MEHULBHAI VINODBHAI HADIYEL M SC25/03/94      67.001050 58779432       3.35       0.00
      0.00

     70.35
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50006525 NISARGKUMAR JASHUBHAI PATEL M SEBC05/09/92      50.001051 58784495       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006526 JAYCHAND AMICHAND ROHIT M SC14/11/88      57.001052 58787342       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006528 JAYKISHAN NANAJIBHAI GAMARA M SEBC17/06/94      79.001053 58793020       0.00       0.00
50000127       0.00

     79.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50006532 NIKHILKUMAR RAMESHBHAI VALAND M SEBC03/03/97      78.001054 58827985       0.00       0.00
50000128       0.00

     78.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50006538 KISHANKUMAR DHIRUBHAI PRAJAPATI M SEBC08/12/96      65.001055 58871570       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006539 JYOTSANA KARSHANBHAI PARMAR F SC05/01/76      76.001056 58877178       0.00       0.00
50000129       0.00

     76.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50006543 VIPUL JAYANTILAL KAVAIYA M SEBC20/12/91      62.001057 58912271       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006551 RINAL JITENDRABHAI MAKWANA F SC19/12/95      85.001058 58955643       0.00       0.00
50000130       0.00

     85.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50006553 POONAM MAHENDRABHAI PARMAR F SC08/11/84      71.001059 58972629       0.00       0.00
50000131       0.00

     71.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50006557 SAMIRKUMAR DAHYABHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC02/11/92      53.001060 58993315       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006560 KAMLESH MANIBHAI SAVALIYA M General13/09/92      75.001061 59004348       0.00       0.00
50000132       0.00

     75.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50006581 YOGESHKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR RATHOD M General29/01/92      61.001062 59175374       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006584 LEELABEN VIRABHAI PAGI F ST06/05/85      62.001063 59200951       0.00       0.00
50000133       0.00

     62.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50006585 KALPESHKUMAR MANHARLAL JOSHI M General24/08/78      65.001064 59205750       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006586 AXAYKUMAR NARESHBHAI VALAND M SEBC07/12/92      67.001065 59206024       0.00       0.00
50000134       0.00

     67.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2
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50006589 DHARMENDRASINH JASHWANTSINH
RATHOD

M General19/01/96      42.001066 59215165       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006593 KAUSHIKKUMAR RAMANLAL PANDYA M General20/08/76      72.001067 59266934       0.00       0.00
50000135       0.00

     72.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50006594 KUMARIASMITABEN HIMMTSINH TABHIYAR F ST31/08/88      72.001068 59276101       0.00       0.00
50000136       0.00

     72.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50006596 VIPULBHAI SHASHIKANTBHAI SOLANKI M SC11/07/96      67.001069 59289380       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     67.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006605 RINABEN BHIKHABHAI JADAV F SEBC17/10/93      78.001070 59365677       0.00       0.00
50000137       0.00

     78.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50006607 JANAK PRAFULBHAI GANDHARVA M SEBC27/12/92      80.001071 59403440       0.00       0.00
50000138       0.00

     80.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50006631 NIKUNJ HASMUKHBHAI PATEL M ST15/05/87      63.001072 59609188       0.00       0.00
50000139       0.00

     63.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50006643 RAJABHAI JETHABHAI RATHOD M SC25/07/82      25.001073 59671097       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     25.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006650 YOGARAJBHAI BABBHAI KHACHAR M SEBC01/06/86      29.001074 59728337       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     29.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006654 SURESHBHAI POPATBHAI BARAIYA M SEBC11/04/89      66.001075 59744404       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     66.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006662 NITINKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA SOLANKI M SC11/12/85      46.001076 59770355       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006681 JAYSHUKH JANABHAI HADIYA M SEBC09/03/89      46.001077 59868008       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006682 ALPABEN DHURUBHAI KATELIYA F SEBC15/05/87      46.001078 59892167       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006685 MEGHARAJBHAI DEVJIBHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC01/06/89      57.001079 59920539       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006686 CHINTESH JAYANTILAL SONI M General09/07/85      57.001080 59925656       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50006688 PUNIT BALUBHARTI GOSAI M General27/12/83      43.001081 59938971       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006693 LALAJI JAYANTIJI THAKOR M SEBC16/06/94      37.001082 59978416       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006694 NAGAJIBHAI BAGHUBHAI CHAVDA M General04/06/87      41.001083 59986886       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006695 MAHESHKUMAR FATESINH CHAUHAN M SEBC01/02/93      41.001084 59988737       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006699 MAHESHBHAI DALRAMBHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC11/06/97      47.001085 60006018       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006707 JITENDRA SADASHIVRAV VAYDE M General06/10/88      53.001086 60055589       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006719 RIPAL SURESHBHAI SAVALIYA F General16/09/85      57.001087 60190514       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006721 NAISHADH MANGALBHAI AHIR M SC06/02/94      58.001088 60200822       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006729 AMITA VRUJLAL DHAMECHA F SEBC11/11/81      48.001089 60252594       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006735 ARVINDBHAI AMRUTLAL PRAJAPATI M SEBC10/05/91      51.001090 60290626       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006751 TUSHARKUMAR PRAVINBHAI CHAUHAN M SC30/08/80      32.001091 60421415       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     32.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006752 PARULBEN CHHOTALAL PARMAR F SEBC26/07/86      62.001092 60446553       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006756 KINGSAN SURESHBHAI KHRISTI M SEBC31/07/93      17.001093 60496337       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     17.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006759 NARSHIHBHAI DUDHAJI CHAUDHARY M SEBC20/02/92      39.001094 60507073       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006763 MEHULKUMAR VALABHAI DODIYA M SEBC25/09/92      56.001095 60550877       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50006768 POONAM KANJIBHAI RABARI F SEBC06/01/93      60.001096 60564655       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006770 SHASHANK JITENDRAKUMAR GAJJAR M SEBC13/12/91      53.001097 60592190       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006787 RAVIDAS FATESINGBHAI VASAVA M ST15/03/91      38.001098 60666742       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006788 ASHOKBHAI VIRMABHAI MANVAR M SC10/12/94      60.001099 60672269       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006793 NITINBHAI NARANBHAI SINDHAL M SEBC01/05/97      18.001100 60712487       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     18.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006800 UTSAVKUMAR RASIKBHAI PRAJAPATI M SEBC27/10/91      55.001101 60768221       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006806 JASHVANTSINT SURSINH SANGADA M ST10/02/75      54.001102 60824619       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006812 PRATIKKUMAR HIRABHAI DESAI M SEBC11/12/90      52.001103 60866513       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006813 ASHABEN ATULBHAI DARAJI F SEBC09/11/89      45.001104 60867822       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006835 BHARATKUMAR HAMIRBHAI KAMALIYA M SEBC25/07/94      23.001105 61104880       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     23.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006848 HETALBEN KUBERBHAI PARMAR F SC28/04/94      50.001106 61263392       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006851 AAKASH MANILAL SAGAR M SC15/02/94      51.001107 61328622       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006859 VIJESHKUMAR BHARATSANG THAKOR M SEBC29/11/94      41.001108 61386196       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006876 ASHITKUMAR CHIMANBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC03/05/93      47.001109 61488102       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006878 ANJANA MANISHKUMAR PARMAR F SC01/03/90      72.001110 61495639       0.00       0.00
50000140       0.00

     72.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2
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50006879 JAGRUTIBEN ASHVINBHAI MAKWANA F SC16/02/88      64.001111 61506400       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006883 HARSHAL VIKRAMKUMAR MASHAR M General04/10/88      46.001112 61550802       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006884 KALAJI JASHAJI CHAUHAN M SEBC01/06/94      47.001113 61566354       2.35       0.00
      0.00

     49.35
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006886 JATINKUMAR SUMANTBHAI PATEL M SEBC26/05/89      28.001114 61582629       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     28.00
Orthopedics Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -

1  Examination 

50006893 NAVNITKUMAR MITHALAL PARMAR M General03/01/81      71.001115 61634336       0.00       0.00
50000141       0.00

     71.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50006901 AHMEDRAMZANI ANWAR SHAKLA M SEBC26/04/88      53.001116 61692306       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006919 RITU PRAMODBHAI SOLANKI F SC24/07/96      46.001117 61817913       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006922 MANOJKUMAR VALJIBHAI BAROT M SC06/04/90      51.001118 61837241       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006928 MONIKABEN NARENDRABHAI RANA F SEBC19/09/95      23.001119 61904213       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     23.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006930 PRIYANKABEN MOTIBHAI SOLANKI F SC25/05/91      55.001120 61935799       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006931 PRIYANKABEN LAXMANBHAI TALWADI F SC27/12/91      28.001121 61940056       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     28.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006933 VIPULJI PRABHATJI THAKOR M SEBC01/08/95      27.001122 61957496       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     27.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50006945 NAYANKUMAR MAGHABHAI PARMAR M SC24/09/90      42.001123 62079470       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006946 SATISHKUMAR SHIVDAN CHARAN M SEBC26/06/84      59.001124 62082315       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006947 HINA JAMNADAS MAKAVANA F General10/05/89      59.001125 62087092       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50006952 PINANGKUMAR JANAKBHAI MISTRY M General18/12/92      59.001126 62134326       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006954 JAYESHBHAI PARSOTTAMBHAI SATVARA M SEBC16/09/94      52.001127 62140473       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006955 JAYANTILAL FATAJI KHANT M SEBC01/06/72      50.001128 62141423       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006962 SHOBHABEN GANESHJI THAKOR F General22/08/91      44.001129 62193471       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006965 TRUPTI RAMESHCHANDRA THAKOR F General07/07/84      67.001130 62205527       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     67.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006967 KIRANBHAI VINODBHAI PARMAR M SC03/06/93      51.001131 62252552       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006977 KHUSHBU BHIKHUBHAI KAVI F SEBC03/09/87      62.001132 62287355       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006978 JAGRUTIBAHEN AMRUTBHAI PARMAR F SC08/10/81      62.001133 62298682       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006980 SUMITRABAHEN BHANUPRASAD
CHAUDHAN

F SC25/08/76      72.001134 62307263       0.00       0.00
50000142       0.00

     72.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50006984 NAGINKUMAR JERUPBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC11/11/90      70.001135 62339692       0.00       0.00
50000143       0.00

     70.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50006985 HEERALAL LALABHAI DAMOR M ST01/06/95      64.001136 62350303       0.00       0.00
50000144       0.00

     64.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50006988 DHARMISHTHA JAYANTILAL SOLANKI F SC27/04/88      58.001137 62356518       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50006993 BHAVIN OMPRAKASHBHAI SONGARA M General03/10/92      73.001138 62374394       0.00       0.00
50000145       0.00

     73.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50006996 KAJAL JAGDISHBHAI JOSHI F General27/06/76      72.001139 62401984       0.00       0.00
50000146       0.00

     72.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50007003 KALPESHKUMAR DINESHBHAI PANCHAL M SEBC07/12/87      58.001140 62478532       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50007005 DARSHANABEN RAMESHBHAI CHAUDHARI F SEBC09/10/95      45.001141 62487843       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007009 TEJAS RAJENDRABHAI JANI M General11/08/86      49.001142 62517632       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007010 SACHINKUMAR RAMABHAI PATIL M SC25/10/93      53.001143 62525369       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007016 NISHTABEN MAHESHBHAI CHAUDHARI F SEBC01/01/92      62.001144 62556593       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007019 KOMAL NAVINBHAI SHISHANGIYA F SEBC03/07/89      57.001145 62585304       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007028 GAJENDRASINH CHENAJI PARMAR M General05/08/93      51.001146 62670039       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007033 SANJAYKUMAR MANILAL RAJVANSHI M SC01/11/89      65.001147 62721906       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007038 KIRANKUMAR RAMABHAI BARIA M SEBC03/04/79      56.001148 62739683       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007049 MITTALBEN GIRISHKUMAR JOSHI F General19/08/83      67.001149 62885497       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     67.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007053 MANANKUMAR MALJIBHAI DESAI M SEBC05/07/96      49.001150 62906261       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007054 PINALBEN NATHABHAI PATEL F General06/07/88      58.001151 62923607       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007059 VIPUL JAYANTI BHAI GAJIPARA M General23/03/84      47.001152 62997539       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007063 SHIVSHARAN CHHABINATHPRASAD
MISHRA

M General26/08/80      43.001153 63044192       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007068 AARTIBEN GOVINDBHAI RATHOD F SC12/04/94      59.001154 63061079       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007085 LALABHAI BABUBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC01/06/95      54.001155 63187354       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50007090 RANJAN PITHABHAI BAGADA F General13/08/80      60.001156 63252001       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007096 SUREKHABEN RANCHHODBHAI PATEL F General12/06/74      65.001157 63280491       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007098 JASHVANTIBEN JESINGBHAI SOLANKI F SEBC01/06/90      65.001158 63294983       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007099 KALPESHKUMAR SHAMBHUBHAI
PRAJAPATI

M SEBC17/11/89      66.001159 63311971       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     66.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007103 KINJALBEN MANILAL PATEL F General01/08/93      35.001160 63358571       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007116 DHARMENDRAKUMAR DANJIBHAI PARMAR M SC20/06/95      61.001161 63453547       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007125 PALKA MULJIBHAI PARMAR F General08/05/72      52.001162 63516123       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007128 VIRATBHAI DIPAKBHAI RAMANUJ M SEBC25/05/90      54.001163 63548778       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007132 KIRITKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI SOLANKI M SC14/10/76      35.001164 63580162       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007144 PRITAMKUMAR NARSING BARIA M SEBC27/11/96      58.001165 63668528       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007147 ASHVINBHAI DEVJIBHAI SANKARIYA M SEBC05/01/92      53.001166 63686918       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007150 HARPALSINH JAYENDRASINH RATHOD M General16/06/80      52.001167 63697645       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007157 SANJESHKUMAR SHIVABHAI DESAI M SEBC01/06/85      58.001168 63713118       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007159 KAJAL VRAJLALBHAI RAVAL F General25/01/82      55.001169 63727132       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007161 GAURAVKUMAR SATYENDRASINH ZALA M General23/05/92      33.001170 63736317       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 
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50007164 BHARGAVIBEN KISHORKUMAR DAVE F General10/11/83      28.001171 63758062       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     28.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007169 PRACHI PRAGNESHBHAI SACHANIYA F SEBC28/08/91      49.001172 63782620       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007170 KUSUMBAHEN NATHABHAI PATEL F General04/01/88      53.001173 63786636       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007173 KIRANSINH PUSHPENDRASINH GOL M General14/08/93      63.001174 63803564       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007181 DIPAK JAYANTILAL DANGI M General02/02/79      50.001175 63851545       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007189 VINABEN BHUPATBHAI AGRAVAT F SEBC10/09/83      56.001176 63896721       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007198 BHARATKUMAR HEMABHAI RATHOD M SEBC01/12/89      65.001177 63949692       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007203 NILESH JETHABHAI PATEL M General05/08/87      62.001178 63999441       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007217 KINNARIBEN RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL F General20/09/84      55.001179 64077873       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007225 RAJESHKUMAR KHEMABHAI SOLANKI M SC16/05/73      50.001180 64139497       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007233 HITESH MUKESHBHAI GOHIL M General16/06/91      63.001181 64200381       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007238 BIPINBHAI BACHUBHAI KATARA M ST30/06/92      19.001182 64220781       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     19.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007240 PUNIT DEEPAKBHAI PARMAR M General09/02/85      58.001183 64242989       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007245 JIGAR KUMR SHAMBHUBHAI NAYI M SEBC14/04/93      58.001184 64276239       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007255 PANKAJKUMAR RAMANJI THAKOR M General24/07/95      37.001185 64403017       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 
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50007259 MUKESH PRAVINBHAI VADHER M SC15/01/87      70.001186 64430818       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     70.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007262 NARESHKUMAR DHANJIBHA SOLANKI M SC08/07/88      36.001187 64488090       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007264 PAYAL KHODABHAI PATEL F General25/09/92      63.001188 64504260       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007270 RAMESHBHAI KANAJIBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC01/01/89      58.001189 0       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007271 KIRITKUMAR PUSHKARRAY RAJGOR M General01/01/82      77.001190 64541721       0.00       0.00
50000147       0.00

     77.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50007277 JAYDIP MUKESHKUMAR PATEL M General01/06/89      52.001191 64566098       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007279 PRAVINKUMAR GABHABHAI GOHIL M SC14/08/91      39.001192 64588704       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007288 NILESHKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI NAYI M SEBC07/08/92      32.001193 64636884       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     32.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007289 VASUDEV ISHVERBHAI VEGAD M SEBC25/05/95      71.001194 64643950       0.00       0.00
50000148       0.00

     71.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50007293 NARENDRA ISHVARBHAI BHARADIYA M SEBC25/09/90      47.001195 64666067       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007302 JEEL NATAVARLAL PAREKH M SEBC27/06/94      22.001196 64751261       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     22.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007307 DINESHBHAI BHURABHAI SHIYAL M SEBC05/09/89      51.001197 64802869       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007309 ROSHAN KUMAR HIRABHAI PATEL M General30/06/83      42.001198 64833954       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007312 BHARATKUMAR GULABBHAI SOLANKI M ST01/06/94      46.001199 64847714       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007318 MUKESHKUMAR RUPABHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC08/04/93      35.001200 64880783       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 
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50007321 VAISHALI KAMLESHBHAI PAREKH F General18/11/85      29.001201 64899972       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     29.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007335 VIJAYBHAI KHANJIBHAI JIDIYA M SEBC07/05/95      51.001202 65003935       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007343 VIPUL ARVINDBHAI RABARI M SEBC31/10/94      48.001203 65075648       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007345 DIVYESH ARJANBHAI VARA M General12/05/88      68.001204 65087572       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     68.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007353 POONAM SAMIR DAVE F General04/01/86      60.001205 65150919       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007359 ALKA KANTIBHAI RAVAL F SEBC22/12/76      60.001206 65212141       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007380 PRANAY MAHENDRABAHI RANINGA M General15/08/80      48.001207 65423542       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007382 HITESHKUMAR THANABHAI PATEL M SEBC02/01/94      41.001208 65441447       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007391 VIMALKUMAR ISHVARBHAI CHAVDA M SEBC25/03/96      58.001209 65483156       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007396 SUNILBHAI BHIMABHAI MACHHAR M ST12/03/94      22.001210 65504959       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     22.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007398 VIJAYKUMAR RAMBHAI BHALAIYA M SEBC26/02/94      55.001211 65515229       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007408 CHANDRIKABEN AMARATJI THAKOR F SEBC05/08/84      33.001212 65586293       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Orthopedics Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -

1  Examination 

50007410 VISHAL SATISHKUMAR OZA M SEBC05/07/90      54.001213 65603079       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007415 GORDHANBHAI BHUDARABHAI PARMAR M SC01/06/92      47.001214 65651900       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007425 MINABAHEN BALUBHAI PATEL F General07/11/77      46.001215 65699904       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50007436 BINALBAHEN JAYANTIBHAI PARMAR F SC22/10/94      50.001216 65754906       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007445 PARTHKUMAR KETANBHAI BHATT M General20/01/87      73.001217 65826394       0.00       0.00
50000149       0.00

     73.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50007449 JINALBEN GANESHBHAI CHAUDHARY F SEBC08/02/97      51.001218 65860320       2.55       0.00
      0.00

     53.55
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007451 RENUKA BHUPENDRAKUMAR JOSHI F General25/04/75      59.001219 65862644       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007460 NITIKABEN BHARATBHAI PATEL F General19/06/90      62.001220 65922850       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007466 CHHAGANBHAI GAUTAMBHAI CHAREL M SC15/01/80      41.001221 65948842       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007471 GAUTAMKUMAR PRAHLADBHAI DODIYA M SEBC26/08/91      62.001222 65988590       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007474 NILAM RAMANLAL PATEL F General23/12/81      53.001223 66014629       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007475 VASIMMAHAMMAD ABDULKARIM VAHORA M SEBC23/07/95      32.001224 66017107       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     32.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007481 DIMPALBEN HARIBHAI RATHOD F SEBC17/10/92      57.001225 66051650       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007484 MANISHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA
PARMAR

M SC23/09/84      63.001226 66083748       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007485 HIMANSHU PRATAPSINH PARMAR M SC18/04/86      67.001227 66090901       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     67.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007497 KAJALBEN SHANTILAL KHER F General22/05/85      44.001228 66223587       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007503 MEENABEN SHANABHAI PATEL F SEBC07/04/83      63.001229 66275609       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007513 SATISHBHAI CHHELABHAI CHAUHAN M General12/02/79      42.001230 66325644       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50007517 LALITKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI SONAGRA M SEBC26/08/94      36.001231 66340810       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007518 CHETAN SEMABHAI GOYAL M SEBC11/07/93      44.001232 66348557       2.20       0.00
      0.00

     46.20
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007530 PRAKASHBHAI RUMALBHAI PARMAR M SEBC09/07/93      29.001233 66442140       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     29.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007532 VINOD SHAKARAJI THAKOR M General11/05/76      34.001234 66448543       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     34.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007534 KHYATIBEN DHIRAJLAL JOSHI F General27/12/92      43.001235 66450478       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007542 NIKITA SHAILESHBHAI CHAUHAN F SEBC11/11/88      73.001236 66522738       0.00       0.00
50000150       0.00

     73.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50007547 SANJAY RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL M General15/10/80      40.001237 66544582       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Orthopedics Not Qualified for Paper-2

Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007548 VIRANG KIRITKUMAR TRIVEDI M General17/06/85      62.001238 66551203       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007561 VIJAYKUMAR BABUJI THAKOR M SEBC07/07/91      43.001239 66652523       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007563 HITESHKUMAR CHHANALAL PARMAR M SC12/07/83      59.001240 66656655       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007573 KSHAMA ASHVINKUMAR RAVAL F General11/03/86      68.001241 66722899       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     68.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007576 RINKU MANILAL PARMAR F General01/06/84      53.001242 66732550       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007598 HARSHVARDHANSINH MAHENDRASINH
RATHOD

M General13/11/95      66.001243 66967066       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     66.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007602 VIHABHAI KARMSHIBHAI RABARI M SEBC01/06/93      36.001244 66990535       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007603 ARJUN UKABHAI VADHER M SEBC14/12/94      51.001245 66994516       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50007610 KIRANKUMAR MANABHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC24/02/95      35.001246 67068140       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007611 HITENDRA NARSINHBHAI GANDHI M SC21/08/95      47.001247 67088178       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007618 ARTI MANUBHAI RAJGOR F General16/04/91      52.001248 67155438       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007623 ANKITABAHEN GIRISHBHAI PATEL F General19/06/92      59.001249 67207051       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007624 DASHRATHBHAI PANCHABHAI PATEL M SEBC01/06/93      47.001250 67223913       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007639 NARENDRAKUMAR DAYARAMBHAI LAKUM M SEBC24/11/95      56.001251 67295781       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007644 RAVJIBHAI CHUNABHAI TARAL M ST01/06/88      51.001252 67356196       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007647 RITESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PARMAR M SC03/07/88      61.001253 67367729       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007660 ROHITKUMAR PRATAPBHAI DODIYA M SEBC17/10/90      44.001254 67494621       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007668 SUSHMA RAMSHIROMANI RAJPUT F General16/03/79      43.001255 67561772       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007669 UPASANABEN RAMESHBHAI CHAUDHARY F SEBC22/12/96      50.001256 67563099       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007681 SHITAL DATTUBHAI MARATHE F General28/02/82      36.001257 67644001       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007701 SANJAY BHARTHI DASHRATH BHARTHI
GOSAI

M General01/06/94      54.001258 67827093       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007702 HARSHIDABEN MANILAL PATEL F ST26/07/70      49.001259 67842192       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007703 MINALBEN HARSADRAY MEHTA F General24/10/74      46.001260 67845971       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50007725 PINKESHKUMAR GAUTAMBHAI VAGHELA M SC16/01/90      31.001261 68019671       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     31.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007734 VIPULKUMAR KURJIBHAI KANZARIYA M SEBC17/10/89      47.001262 68063970       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007741 MAHESHBHAI MASHRUBHAI KALIYA M SEBC01/06/96      27.001263 68110076       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     27.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007749 DIPAKKUMAR BABULAL PARMAR M General11/05/80      46.001264 68182987       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007751 BHARATKUMAR VRAJLAL THAKAR M General20/12/76      56.001265 68211171       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007754 BHERUBHAI NABUBHAI GANAVA M ST09/12/90      20.001266 68227462       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     20.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007756 SURESHBHAI KARSHANBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC01/06/94      47.001267 68237671       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007759 ISHAKA MANOJKUMAR PANDIT F SC15/09/92      67.001268 68256534       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     67.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007760 DANISH FARUQ JUJARA M SEBC22/05/97      34.001269 68263663       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     34.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007768 REKHA RANJITSINH THAKUR F General13/03/78      48.001270 68291055       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007769 KARANSINH MOHANSINH PARMAR M General18/04/83      46.001271 68298576       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007773 KALPESHKUMAR PREMJIBHAI PARMAR M SEBC01/06/95      62.001272 68328370       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007774 DEEPIKA JIVANBHAI VORA F SC01/11/90      49.001273 68334647       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007799 JIGAR HIMMATBHAI PRAJAPATI M SEBC02/07/89      62.001274 68470570       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007800 DIPAKKUMAR BHIKHABHAI SUTARIYA M SC06/03/91      57.001275 68480334       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50007816 KIRAN NAGJIBHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC31/07/89      59.001276 68683644       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007821 SACHINKUMAR KANVARLAL SAYREKAR M SC18/11/96      48.001277 68707165       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007824 JAGRUTIBEN MANSINGBHAI ZANKAT F SEBC25/11/95      52.001278 68718388       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007827 DISHAKUMARI GIRISHCHANDRA DAVE F General06/04/89      53.001279 68743070       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007831 DHARMISHTHABEN BHAGABHAI PARMAR F SC28/11/88      59.001280 68764856       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007842 UJIBEN DOSABHAI VADHER F SC01/06/73      22.001281 68843435       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     22.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007843 NIKETA RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL F General21/05/89      51.001282 68849248       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007844 BHARATKUMAR KANTIBHAI SOLANLKI M SC17/06/88      40.001283 68868921       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007849 NARESH DANABHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC29/10/94      46.001284 68926490       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007853 HARDIK SURESHCHANDRA PAREKH M SEBC23/11/94      58.001285 68952281       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007867 GAURANGKUMAR GOVINDBHAI PARMAR M SC16/04/85      39.001286 69079047       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007870 SAMTABEN LABHUBHAI KHAMBHALA F SEBC13/09/91      52.001287 69111612       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007873 KEVAL MANSUKHBHAI VAJA M SEBC25/02/91      62.001288 69126513       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007874 SHIVANG RASIKLAL PATEL M General10/03/93      59.001289 69127453       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007876 MAYURKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI MAYAVANSHI M SC18/08/93      34.001290 69132074       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     34.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 
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50007881 PRATAPJI JAHUJI RAJPUT M General02/07/90      26.001291 69197627       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     26.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007886 HARSHADKUMAR AMRUTBHAI ROHIT M SC14/04/89      56.001292 69257317       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007887 MUKESHSINH JASAVANTSINH ZALA M SEBC20/08/92      56.001293 69267097       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007888 MAYANKKUMAR ASHVINBHAI GOHEL M SEBC08/08/94      38.001294 69268964       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007889 PRIYANKA JIKUBHAI TADVI F ST14/10/93      52.001295 69273202       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007891 MANISH MADHUBHAI HADIYA M SEBC06/12/94      58.001296 69286248       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007897 PRATIK HARESHKUMAR DOSHI M General30/04/88      45.001297 69320951       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007917 VAISHALIBAHEN MAHENDRABHAI PARMAR F General14/09/83      43.001298 69492548       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007922 SARANG KISHORBHAI CHAVDA M SEBC08/02/89      18.001299 69525743       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     18.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007925 KETANKUMAR GANESHBHAI MAHERIYA M SC08/08/91      41.001300 69549001       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007926 BHARGAVKUMAR PARSOTTAMBHAI
DODIYA

M General30/06/96      35.001301 69550807       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007932 MANISHKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI YAGNIK M General09/04/79      47.001302 69595239       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007938 RAMESHBHAI BHARMALBHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC20/09/93      66.001303 69635882       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     66.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007942 MANISHABAHEN DINESHBHAI MAKWANA F SC10/09/88      52.001304 69659556       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007950 PRAVINBHAI HARIBHAI PATEL M ST30/06/75      47.001305 69694686       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50007964 KISHOR JIVABHAI SAVALIYA M General01/06/71      47.001306 69777144       0.00       0.00
50000151       0.00

     47.00Y Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50007969 VIJAY MULJIBHAI VAGH M SC17/01/91      64.001307 69821441       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007976 HASHAN RAZAKBHAI MAKRANI M SEBC03/04/91      68.001308 69871114       0.00       0.00
50000152       0.00

     68.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50007982 BHAVESH KHODABHAI KATARIYA M SEBC14/01/83      65.001309 69895967       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007984 PARVEEN ILYASBHAI VAHORA F General11/02/94      55.001310 69912239       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50007986 SANJAYKUMAR GAJENDRABHAI CHAUHAN M SC21/10/88      22.001311 69916502       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     22.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50007992 ANANTKUMAR BHARATBHAI PATEL M General10/06/91      38.001312 69948785       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Orthopedics Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -

1  Examination 

50008003 DAXABEN RASIKBHAI PATEL F General14/11/84      58.001313 70023090       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008012 KAMALKUMAR BHAVANBHAI CHAVDA M SC18/10/81      53.001314 70052702       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008013 AMITA GOVINDBHAI PATEL F General22/02/88      32.001315 70055169       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     32.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008017 DASHRATHBHAI HEMABHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC15/07/92      54.001316 70067531       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008026 KRISHNABEN PRAKASHBHA VALAND F General21/12/91      59.001317 70121889       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008033 HITENDRAKUMAR BABULAL PATEL M General15/12/89      47.001318 70181687       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008036 PRUTHVIRAJ HARISANGBHAI DODIYA M SEBC27/08/95      31.001319 70201533       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     31.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008039 RAHULBHAI UMESHBHAI GAMIT M ST21/05/91      46.001320 70218979       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50008050 ANILBHAI BHARATBHAI BARIA M SEBC25/01/85      37.001321 70345291       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008051 RAKESHKUMAR RUGNATHBHAI DESAI M SEBC11/06/86      62.001322 70351458       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008052 LAVJIJI MAFATJI THAKOR M SEBC15/06/93      45.001323 70360186       2.25       0.00
      0.00

     47.25
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008053 ALPESHBHAI RAJABHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC18/07/96      35.001324 70362050       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008064 AKIBKHA ANVARKHA PATHAN M SEBC21/05/96      54.001325 70432233       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008066 MAYURKUMAR NARASINHBHAI SOLANKI M SC24/01/89      40.001326 70444446       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008074 TINKALBEN SURESHKUMAR PATEL F General05/07/92      50.001327 70524216       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008078 NISHA KISHORBHAI CHAUHAN F SEBC17/04/87      36.001328 70540884       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008089 BHAVESHBHAI HAMIRBHAI KAMALIYA M SEBC02/02/96      17.001329 70630176       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     17.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008091 RINKALBEN MANUBHAI PATEL F General12/04/90      60.001330 70642126       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008107 JANAKKUMAR DEVSHIBHAI KATARIYA M SEBC22/10/93      59.001331 70753375       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008118 SAURABH VINODBHAI DATANIA M SEBC18/03/96      60.001332 70858533       3.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008130 ASHWINBHAI SAYBABHAI BARIA M SEBC13/01/84      49.001333 70971700       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008134 RUBIYABANU SIRAJKHAN PATHAN F SEBC29/04/91      68.001334 70980489       0.00       0.00
50000153       0.00

     68.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50008136 KALPANABA NATVARSINH VAGHELA F General08/06/97      47.001335 70989618       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

Page     89



Seat No.
P1/P2

Name MF CategoryDOB Marks
P1/P2

SR
No.

CONF.
NO

Sports
Marks

Widow
Marks

Total
Marks

PH EX
SER

Remarks

NOT SELECT LIST OF CANDIDATES
FOR THE POST OF GUJARATI STENO - GRADE: III (ADVT. NO 50/201516)

50008140 ANIL JERAMBHAI VAGHORA M SC21/08/88      42.001336 71006357       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008148 KOMALBEM AMRUTLAL PRAJAPATI F SEBC19/07/89      56.001337 71051857       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008149 RAJESHRI ARJUNBHAI CHAUDHARI F ST24/04/90      61.001338 71053006       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008151 DHRUV RAJESHKUMAR JANI M General08/05/96      44.001339 71063879       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008165 KOMALBEN NARESHBHAI SHAH F SC18/07/93      72.001340 71129854       0.00       0.00
50000154       0.00

     72.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50008167 JAMILAHEMAD GULAMRASUL MALVI M General12/10/95      50.001341 71145440       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008170 RAKESHKUMAR KANUBHAI AMIN M SC23/10/76      44.001342 71170678       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008171 RAMJIBHAI MANUBHAI SAVLIYA M General12/06/92      47.001343 71187230       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008181 DHAVALKUMAR SHANTIJI THAKOR M SEBC06/08/87      55.001344 71257397       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008199 MIRA DHARAMDAS KILJI F General28/09/88      38.001345 71402077       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008208 VINODKUMAR VAHALSINH BARIA M General10/07/80      38.001346 71455152       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008210 HEMANT NARENDRABHAI BHAVSAR M General20/05/91      63.001347 71462806       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008217 KEYURKUMAR BHARATBHAI GADHER M General25/05/93      32.001348 71528086       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     32.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008226 KRISHNA LILADHARBHAI VADHER F General28/11/96      36.001349 71561092       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008227 CHINTAL NARENDRAKUMAR PATEL F General09/07/85      46.001350 71561126       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50008230 JIGISHA MANHARLAL GANDHI F General29/01/87      43.001351 71577654       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008236 NEETABEN BABULAL BRAHMANIA F SC26/03/80      51.001352 71650722       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008237 ARTI BALDEVBHAI PATEL F General01/09/87      43.001353 71654448       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008243 PRITESHKUMAR RAMJIBHAI DESAI M SEBC21/02/92      16.001354 71734801       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     16.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008245 SURYABEN MOGHAJIBHAI BHAGORA F ST21/07/79      25.001355 71742783       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     25.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008250 KAUSHIKKUMAR NATAVARBHAI PATEL M General06/01/85      51.001356 71749379       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008255 PRITY PANKAJBHAI SONI F General01/11/86      45.001357 71784956       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008258 GOPALBHAI MASHRUBHAI GAMARA M SEBC01/06/89      51.001358 71821869       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008260 DHARA JAYANTKUMAR RATHOD F SEBC14/03/96      43.001359 71825417       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008281 GAURANG LALAJIBHAI SINDHAV M SEBC19/06/86      43.001360 72007221       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008282 SANDEEP LABHUBHAI CHAVDA M General09/09/95      45.001361 72010481       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008287 KAILASBAHEN JETHALAL PATEL F General26/07/79      39.001362 72041359       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008290 KIRANSINH BHAKTISINH PARMAR M SEBC29/02/92      42.001363 72070298       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008297 ASHISHKUMAR KIKABHAI DAMOR M ST15/04/96      24.001364 72112791       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     24.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008303 KAMALABEN CHANDUBHAI PATEL F ST01/06/77      42.001365 72141590       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50008304 PRAVINBHAI SADATHABHAI DOLASIYA M SEBC01/08/82      41.001366 72141853       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008306 SHEETALBEN JAGDISHBHAI PARMAR F SC20/09/83      36.001367 72149984       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008307 NAVNITKUMAR MADHABHAI RATHOD M SC26/04/78      52.001368 72150791       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008314 BHARAT LAKHMANBHAI CHAVDA M SC12/04/93      27.001369 72245934       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     27.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008317 VARSHA KANJIBHAI PARMAR F SC05/05/73      46.001370 72264098       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008323 JIVIBAHEN NANJIBHAI VARSAT F ST31/05/87      35.001371 72322173       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008330 SANJAYKUMAR KANJIBHAI RABARI M SEBC07/07/95      43.001372 72356426       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008344 ARCHANABAHEN SURESHBHAI PATEL F ST05/01/90      57.001373 72428132       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008352 CHANDRIKA DAYALAL PARMAR F SC09/12/80      66.001374 72463222       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     66.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008355 ASHABEN SHANKARBHAI CHAUDHARY F SEBC02/11/85      33.001375 72498668       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008365 BILAL MOHAMMEDHANIF
RADHANPURWALA

M General31/08/92      37.001376 72544415       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008370 ANURADHA VIKRAMSINH RAJPUT F General28/10/75      48.001377 72569360       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008373 KISHAN BHANJIBHAI CHANDEL M SEBC13/06/93      36.001378 72600516       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008376 ANILKUMAR RAJUBHAI MAHERIYA M SC03/05/94      14.001379 72645834       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     14.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008381 DINESHBHAI NARAYANBHAI PATEL M SEBC01/11/85      20.001380 72666143       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     20.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 
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50008385 NIKUNJKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI PATEL M General21/09/93      37.001381 72713603       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008387 PRIYANKABEN JIVANBHAI SARANG F SEBC12/04/87      53.001382 72736372       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008392 HETAL RAJESH PARIKH F SC05/07/88      51.001383 72768057       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008414 HETALBEN BALKRISHNA RAJGURU F General02/07/84      56.001384 72852545       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008416 ALTAF SALIMBHAI KHOKHAR M SEBC28/09/83      20.001385 72871859       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     20.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008419 AMITKUMAR ISHWARLAL CHAUDHARY M SEBC27/11/91      53.001386 72895208       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008420 TUSHAR KANUBHAI PATEL M SC10/12/85      57.001387 72905325       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008422 JAYDIP MANUBAHI AUSURA M SEBC07/03/96      55.001388 72941881       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008427 DUSHYANT MULJIBHAI MAKWANA M SC26/09/85      43.001389 72982284       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008430 ANIRUDDHKUMAR MUKUNDRAY PANDYA M General24/08/78      42.001390 73004736       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008433 JIGNABEN DANASINGBHAI RATHOD F SEBC20/09/92      37.001391 73018334       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008439 HINABA PRATAPSINH RATHOD F SEBC19/06/96      55.001392 73034341       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008453 DINESHBHAI VENAJI ZERADIYA M SEBC08/05/93      33.001393 73160441       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008454 BHAVABHAI VIRMAJI CHAUDHARY M SEBC15/03/92      51.001394 73162435       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008458 SANDIPKUMAR GANESHBHAI RAVAL M SEBC25/08/91      55.001395 73194909       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50008462 CHANDRASINH CHHATRASINH PATEL M General17/01/86      18.001396 73224995       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     18.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008467 VARUNSINH VARSANGBHAI KHER M SEBC27/10/88      53.001397 73282035       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008481 BHAGYASHREE HARPALSINH JADEJA F General13/06/94      51.001398 73372707       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008503 DIPAKKUMAR GHELABHAI BOSIYA M SC30/07/72      47.001399 73546703       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008509 VAISHALI HASMUKHVAN GOSWAMI F General26/11/96      48.001400 73591787       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008511 JAYJIT DHARMENDRABHAI SOLANKI M SEBC31/10/95      52.001401 73596557       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008512 CHIRAG KISHORBHAI BHATT M General04/09/92      43.001402 73597757       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008516 ANILKUMAR GANPATBHAI PARMAR M General26/10/90      48.001403 73623433       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008530 SWATIBAHEN ARVINDBHAI SADHU F SEBC16/03/93      65.001404 73709023       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008533 MOHMAD NADIM MOHMAD SALIM MEMON M General28/12/81      63.001405 73725215       3.15       0.00
      0.00

     66.15
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008538 MAHESHKUMAR RAMJIBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC01/12/80      53.001406 73739350       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008550 KAMLESHBHAI RAJABHAI DESAI M SEBC12/01/95      37.001407 73783465       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008551 MANOJ NAGJIBHAI KALOTARA M SEBC29/07/93      55.001408 73800343       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008552 NAYANABEN BHAGAVANBHAI PATEL F General01/05/75      53.001409 73800357       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Orthopedics Not Qualified for Paper-2

Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008559 KAMLESHKUMAR RAMJIBHAI ANAND M SC22/05/86      46.001410 73833412       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50008567 PRITEEBEN HEERALAL VAGHELA F SC06/07/92      48.001411 73882069       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008585 BALRAMSINH MAHENDRASINH SOLANKI M General11/11/81      52.001412 73980154       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008588 YOGENDRASINH RAJENDRASINH CHAVDA M General18/08/90      53.001413 74003120       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008591 RAMILABEN KESHAVBHAI BARIA F SEBC03/01/78      55.001414 74028894       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008601 SANJAYKUMAR DIPAKBHAI MER M SEBC02/03/96      56.001415 74074073       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008602 NIKHILKUMAR PRAVIN BHAI PAREKH M SEBC15/12/90      49.001416 74085396       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008608 RAKESHBHAI MULGIBHAI VASAVA M ST09/07/89      43.001417 74116011       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008621 RICHA NARESHBHAI DODIA F SC10/12/93      55.001418 74181464       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008623 UNNATI DHAIWAT TAPODHAN F General16/06/85      51.001419 74202953       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008624 PARVATIBEN RAMANBHAI VANKAR F General21/07/88      32.001420 74214475       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     32.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008634 NIKHILABEN SAMATBHAI PARMAR F SEBC30/03/86      63.001421 74310512       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008637 RITESHKUMAR SURESHCHANDRA PAREKH M SEBC02/09/92      59.001422 74342260       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008654 KAUSHAR ABDULKADERBHAI RAISH M SEBC29/06/87      46.001423 74470409       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008672 SANJAYKUMAR BHIKHABHAI SOLANKI M SEBC07/03/82      44.001424 74658080       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008681 JIGNESHKUMAR KANTILAL CHAUHAN M SC01/10/87      55.001425 74704918       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50008683 ASMITABEN MOHANBHAI PATEL F ST16/07/86      35.001426 74708731       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008688 UPENDRASINH NARENDRASINH GOHIL M General16/11/79      57.001427 74748049       2.85       0.00
      0.00

     59.85
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008702 NARENDRASINH GAMBHIRSINH GOHIL M General20/11/79      27.001428 74831212       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     27.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008707 SHAILESHBHAI LAKSHMANBHAI SENDHAV M SC20/01/91      39.001429 74884606       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008709 RAMANBHAI PRAHLADBHAI SENMA M SC19/05/89      64.001430 74898489       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008715 MUKESHKUMAR CHANDUBHAI BHURIYA M ST25/01/83      31.001431 74982426       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     31.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008737 HARSHIDA VIJAYKUMAR DARJI F SEBC04/08/80      63.001432 75172115       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008747 GIRISHKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI MAKWANA M SC01/10/76      51.001433 75279774       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008755 GOPALKUMAR RAMABHAI VANKAR M General23/03/82      49.001434 75311077       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008760 SUNIL JAYANTIBHAI BAROT M SC24/11/82      49.001435 75333175       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008761 JAYENDRASINH SHANABHAI VASAVA M ST16/01/91      40.001436 75335333       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008775 MAYURKUMAR VINODBHAI SOLANKI M SC25/03/93      51.001437 75508274       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008780 KARSHANBHAI NANJIBHAI PATEL M SEBC03/04/84      44.001438 75546903       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008785 RASHMIKA MANISHKUMAR AMIN F SC06/03/80      63.001439 75559573       3.15       0.00
      0.00

     66.15
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008789 AMITKUMAR BABUBHAI VAGHELA M SEBC14/07/90      47.001440 75590178       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50008803 RAHULKUMAR RAMABHAI SOLANKI M SC10/07/92      45.001441 75679885       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008806 ROHITKUMAR MADUBHAI KHAPED M ST15/06/89      50.001442 75717653       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008808 RAHULKUMAR DINESHBHAI PATEL M General07/12/89      47.001443 75733376       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008821 URMILABEN PITAMBERBHAI
CHHACHHASIYA

F SC22/10/86      47.001444 75838195       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008822 KIRANKUMAR NATHUBHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC01/06/85      49.001445 75838856       2.45       0.00
      0.00

     51.45
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008832 BABUBHAI MOHANBHAI BARIA M General15/07/96      29.001446 75878794       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     29.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008834 NAYANABAHEN RAMANLAL NINAMA F ST17/06/76      40.001447 75892150       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008837 DISHABAHEN KANUBHAI DARJI F General25/08/94      69.001448 75922210       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     69.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008846 MANOJ KUMAR ISHVARBHAI BHUNGANI M General16/08/90      46.001449 75972628       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008851 AKASHKUMAR VIRCHANDBHAI PARMAR M SC10/08/94      49.001450 76047255       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008852 DEVENDRAKUMAR VADIBHAI DARJI M SEBC16/06/90      46.001451 76063129       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008856 DIGANT AMRUTBHAI MEVADA M SC12/10/88      52.001452 76085376       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008862 KAMLESH BHIKHUBHAI JOSHI M General01/06/85      51.001453 76103362       2.55       0.00
      0.00

     53.55
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008863 CHIRAG JAYANTIBHAI CHAVADA M SC23/11/93      43.001454 76104635       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008871 HARUNBHAI YUNISHBHAI MANSURI M SEBC20/10/93      55.001455 76134903       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50008872 BHARATJI GOVINDJI THAKOR M SEBC01/06/90      59.001456 76138303       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Orthopedics Not Qualified for Paper-2

Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008882 RONAKKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR BHATT M General17/10/82      58.001457 76200735       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008884 VINESHKUMAR RAMANBHAI PATELIYA M SEBC05/04/90      37.001458 76207156       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008885 VISHNUBHAI PUNJIBHAI JOSHIYARA M ST20/06/95      34.001459 76218821       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     34.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008896 NIKITABAHEN NARSINHBHAI PRAJAPATI F SEBC08/11/91      48.001460 76307239       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008906 KANABHAI CHHINABHAI GAMARA M SEBC16/01/97      46.001461 76363097       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008916 MINAXIBEN NARAYANBHAI BAMANA F ST15/09/86      52.001462 76419983       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008923 JAYMINKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI PRAJAPATI M SEBC30/06/94      56.001463 76474900       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008925 ABHAYSINH JAGATSINH VAGHELA M General25/11/75      46.001464 76477546       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008926 ARUNABEN SAKRABHAI PANDYA F ST01/07/91      40.001465 76486133       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008927 RAHULKUMAR NAGARBHAI NADIA M SC25/10/84      46.001466 76495674       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008931 DINESHBHAI GOVABHAI BHAMBHI M SC19/01/83      27.001467 76518114       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     27.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008932 ANKITKUMAR BHIKHABHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC01/06/91      56.001468 76532219       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008937 SHASHIKANT SATYANARAYAN RUDRA M SEBC12/10/89      23.001469 76556590       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     23.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008944 DIPAKBHAI DADUBHAI VASAVA M ST30/07/94      50.001470 76601044       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50008946 JAGDISHGIRI AMRUTGIRI GOSWAMI M SEBC24/08/91      28.001471 76612885       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     28.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50008960 CHETANABEN HARAJIBHAI DESAI F SEBC27/02/88      40.001472 76743494       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008961 AJITSINH LAXMANSINH CHAUHAN M SEBC12/06/88      55.001473 76748462       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008975 NARESHKUMAR KANJIBHAI MORI M ST20/07/82      42.001474 76834561       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008979 GANESHBHAI CHELABHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC14/07/89      51.001475 76843911       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008981 DARSHAN NIRANJANBHAI BHATT M General18/07/95      49.001476 76859133       2.45       0.00
      0.00

     51.45
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008982 SMITAKUMARI VIKRAMSINH CHAUHAN F General17/07/91      65.001477 76862882       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008983 DAXABEN BHANABHAI VANZA F SEBC09/02/94      45.001478 76884926       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008984 MITULKUMAR PRAVINBHAI PARMAR M SC20/06/88      42.001479 76889054       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008990 CHIRAGBHAI VINODBHAI PARMAR M SC01/04/95      46.001480 76926925       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008996 KIRANKUMAR DHANABHAI CHAVDA M SEBC10/10/90      48.001481 76992431       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50008997 NIRUBA AMARSINH CHAUHAN F General08/08/91      55.001482 76994571       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009000 MAYURKUMAR SHANTILAL CHAUHAN M SC24/10/74      62.001483 77031992       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009006 DALPATBHAI GULABBHAI BHABHOR M ST01/06/94      48.001484 77053263       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009008 HITESH JANAKLAL THAKKAR M General19/02/78      59.001485 77079646       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50009016 POOJA BABULAL BOCHATTAR F SEBC13/03/97      66.001486 77130870       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     66.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009017 ZANKHANA MATHURBHAI NAKIA F SEBC19/08/89      70.001487 77140917       0.00       0.00
50000155       0.00

     70.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50009024 VANDANABEN JAYANTILAL MAHESHWARI F General01/09/83      44.001488 77213947       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009040 ASHVINBHAI DHANJIBHAI NINAMA M ST21/06/95      48.001489 77323003       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009043 RAMAJI GANDAJI THAKOR M SEBC20/12/95      33.001490 77339492       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50009051 RAHUL SURAJKUMAR DAMOR M ST10/08/89      58.001491 77370875       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009074 BIPINKUMAR KHUSHALBHAI SOLANKI M SC25/05/90      51.001492 77506630       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009077 CHIRAG BABULAL PATEL M General18/08/92      39.001493 77524974       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50009084 AKHTYARKHAN MAKBULHUSEN PATHAN M SEBC09/03/80      46.001494 77584094       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Orthopedics Not Qualified for Paper-2

Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009093 DIPAJEE ROMAJEE KOLI M General01/06/93      32.001495 77701141       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     32.00
Orthopedics Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -

1  Examination 

50009097 SHAILENDRASINH KANUSINH CHAUHAN M SEBC20/06/87      48.001496 77725123       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009103 SHILPABEN GOPALBHAI MEHTA F General18/05/79      64.001497 77759639       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009104 DIPAKKUMAR MANUBHAI PATEL M General01/01/93      38.001498 77766987       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50009116 PRAVINKUMAR DAYARAM SHRIMALI M SC01/06/77      48.001499 77880500       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009117 VISHALKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI BUDHELIYA M General01/11/85      54.001500 77884007       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50009120 DHARAMSHIBHAI JIBHAI DESAI M SEBC13/08/85      61.001501 77894365       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Blindness Not Qualified for Paper-2

Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009122 CHANDRAKANT TRIBHOVANBHAI SOLANKI M SC14/10/93      56.001502 77906314       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009128 JIGAR MAHENDRABHAI VAGHELA M General20/08/91      74.001503 77963354       0.00       0.00
50000156       0.00

     74.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50009133 SANJAYKUMAR SHANKARJI MAKWANA M General04/12/92      49.001504 78006006       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Orthopedics Not Qualified for Paper-2

Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009150 VINODKUMAR LAVJIBHAI PRAJAPATI M SEBC18/12/90      50.001505 78162112       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009151 PRAKSHBHAI JETHABHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC10/09/93      46.001506 78169321       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009168 PANKAJKUMAR SEVANTILAL ODE M SEBC06/04/74      71.001507 78323105       0.00       0.00
50000157       0.00

     71.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50009173 KAMLESHBHAI BHAGAVATDAN KHADIYA M SEBC09/07/85      58.001508 78365499       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009189 DHAVAL NAVINCHANDRA PATEL M General28/11/92      70.001509 78491510       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     70.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009197 NIRAV KANTILAL MALI M SEBC10/04/93      61.001510 78522231       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009202 BHANUPRASAD ISHWARBHAI PARMAR M General18/01/77      65.001511 78558462       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009205 JAYESH VALJIBHAI PATEL M SC21/11/85      76.001512 78570717       0.00       0.00
50000158       0.00

     76.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50009210 DINESHKUMAR RUPABHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC01/06/92      71.001513 78639656       0.00       0.00
50000159       0.00

     71.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50009215 GOVINDBHAI OGHADBHAI VAZA M SC01/06/79      58.001514 78674485       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009221 JAIMINKUMAR RAMESHBHAI KATARA M General29/01/87      64.001515 78707701       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50009234 KARANSINH VAGHABHAI PARMAR M SEBC30/05/87      64.001516 78775416       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009245 VIJAYKUMAR HARIPRASAD PATEL M General08/04/81      48.001517 78844169       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009255 MANJULABEN RAMCHANDRAJI PADHIYAR F SEBC01/02/90      51.001518 78920269       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009262 ARJUNBHAI RASULBHAI GANAVA M ST23/06/94      25.001519 78966742       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     25.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50009268 KRUSHNAKANT MANISHANKAR PANDYA M General01/08/81      78.001520 79008169       0.00       0.00
50000161       0.00

     78.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50009274 TRISHALABEN PANKAJKUMAR CHAUHAN F SEBC16/08/91      55.001521 79055052       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009278 GAVUBEN MERABHAI JAMBUCHA F SEBC10/04/90      33.001522 79093917       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Blindness Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -

1  Examination 

50009284 SAIN SAFIMAHAMAD VAHORA F General23/10/94      47.001523 79118534       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009290 CHINTAN RAMESHBHAI VYAS M General12/09/84      65.001524 79152396       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009291 DHARMENDRAKUMAR SOMABHAI SOLANKI M SC17/07/88      69.001525 79170024       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     69.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009296 ABHISHEK RAJESHBHAI PANDYA M General27/12/90      70.001526 79208816       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     70.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009300 SURENDRASINHJI PRATAPSINHJI RATHOD M SEBC07/08/90      74.001527 79241769       0.00       0.00
50000162       0.00

     74.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50009309 DEVARSHIKUMAR HEMENDRABHAI
UPADHYAY

M General07/07/96      19.001528 79276180       0.95       0.00
      0.00

     19.95
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50009312 HEMANTKUMAR LAVAJI THAKOR M SEBC15/07/77      56.001529 79291983       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009314 HETALKUMARI NARENDRAKUMAR
KAPURIYA

F General05/01/88      69.001530 79305533       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     69.00
Orthopedics Not Qualified for Paper-2

Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50009328 ASHABAHEN NARSINHBHAI PATEL F General21/01/92      60.001531 79402177       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009329 IRFANSHAH HAIDARSHAH FAKIR M SEBC17/02/83      70.001532 79403461       0.00       0.00
50000163       0.00

     70.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50009342 BHUMIKABEN RAYSINGBHAI ZANKAT F SEBC26/08/93      45.001533 79493874       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009350 KETU KAMLESHBHAI PATEL M General11/12/92      62.001534 79560293       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009353 PARESHKUMAR USHABHAI BEGADIYA M ST01/06/83      13.001535 79617782       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     13.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50009355 SHITALBEN DILIPBHAI DABHI F SEBC03/02/94      67.001536 79635521       0.00       0.00
50000164       0.00

     67.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50009359 BHOOMIKABEN MUKESHBHAI LIMBACHIYA F SEBC08/02/94      59.001537 79674590       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009361 AJITSINH MANSUKHLAL VALA M General12/11/81      77.001538 79680350       0.00       0.00
50000165       0.00

     77.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50009364 KESHU LAKHMANBHAI VAGH M SEBC20/06/95      55.001539 79694597       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009365 RAJNIKANT PRAVINKUMAR PARMAR M SC30/11/86      28.001540 79695684       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     28.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50009366 VIPULKUMAR DARBARSINH RATHOD M SEBC17/05/95      36.001541 79713796       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50009370 MITALBAHEN JAYANTILAL BHATT F General28/07/84      76.001542 79730220       0.00       0.00
50000166       0.00

     76.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50009380 BHAVNABAHEN JASVANTBHAI PARMAR F SC24/06/86      48.001543 79836750       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009385 JAYDIPKUMAR NATHUBHAI RATHOD M SEBC08/01/92      76.001544 79885012       0.00       0.00
50000167       0.00

     76.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50009388 NIRAVKUMAR KIRITBHAI PANDYA M General29/07/84      70.001545 79895709       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     70.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50009394 YASHKUMAR NARESBHAI BAROT M SEBC15/06/96      31.001546 79951447       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     31.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50009398 PRAKASHBHAI TITABHAI KATARA M ST03/04/77      49.001547 80009092       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009402 KETAN LAXMANBHAI PRAJAPATI M SEBC04/07/92      57.001548 80041328       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009404 YOGINABEN CHIRAGKUMAR NAYI F SEBC06/10/89      47.001549 80054376       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009410 SANJUSINH VAKTUSINH ZALA M SEBC19/08/96      28.001550 80110477       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     28.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50009419 RAJESHBHAI VECHHATBHAI NISARTA M ST15/03/92      26.001551 80162220       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     26.00
Orthopedics Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -

1  Examination 

50009423 DISHA AVINASHBHAI JANI F General07/09/90      72.001552 80174544       0.00       0.00
50000168       0.00

     72.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50009443 KIRITBHAI NATHABHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC01/07/94      38.001553 80315181       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50009447 ANJANA DEVCHANDBHAI KAPADIYA F SC08/06/83      54.001554 80364291       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009449 KAUSHALKUMAR JITENDRABHAI DAVE M SC27/06/87      30.001555 80384437       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     30.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50009456 MEENAKUMARI PRAVINCHANDRA BHATT F General16/01/79      50.001556 80458651       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009465 CHIRAGKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR JOSHI M SC18/01/94      54.001557 80509355       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009478 VIBHABEN MOHANDAS NIMAVAT F SEBC04/06/91      43.001558 80666053       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009482 BANSIBHAI RAIJIBHAI CHAUHAN M SEBC04/01/85      52.001559 80698166       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009485 DINESHKUMAR BALUBHAI BAMBHANIYA M SEBC09/04/87      54.001560 80712996       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50009486 BHAWANA BHAVARSINGH CHAUHAN F General05/03/86      69.001561 80718872       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     69.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009492 KRISHNA JASVANTBHAI PRAJAPATI F SEBC10/09/93      51.001562 80765754       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009494 POOJA DHIRENKUMAR SHAH F General31/10/94      61.001563 80790111       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009495 NAVIN GOVINDBHAI RATHOD M SC29/10/73      48.001564 80796003       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009496 SHREYANSH BHARATKUMAR SONI M General19/12/93      41.001565 80800238       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009504 RAJDIPSINH JITENDRASINH RAHEVAR M General21/11/95      31.001566 80883356       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     31.00
Deaf and
Dumb

Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50009506 HETALBEN VISHNUBHAI SATHVARA F General05/08/86      32.001567 80905223       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     32.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50009523 VINAYKUMAR KANTIBHAI RAJPARA M SEBC29/08/94      56.001568 81014616       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009527 AMARKUMAR SHANKARBHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC28/07/92      62.001569 81066047       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009528 DIVYESHBHAI CHANDARBHAI PATEL M ST05/06/85      52.001570 81066407       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009531 SAGAR BHARATBHAI VALIYA M SEBC22/02/93      45.001571 81116143       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009534 JAYDIPSINH PARBATBHAI RATHOD M SEBC31/08/92      37.001572 81138721       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50009540 VINODBHAI TERSINH BARIA M General12/01/88      31.001573 81180915       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     31.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50009550 KIRITKUMAR AMBALAL DABHI M General09/10/84      39.001574 81238648       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Orthopedics Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -

1  Examination 

50009553 MIKITA VINODKUMAR SONI F General11/02/90      58.001575 81272507       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50009564 NIKHILKUMAR DAHYALAL PARIKH M SC18/07/86      46.001576 81326119       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009565 PRAVINBHAI RAYASABHAI BEGADIYA M ST01/06/96      25.001577 81331084       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     25.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50009579 KIRITSINH CHATURSINH GOHIL M General16/07/78      58.001578 81422059       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009583 MEHULBHAI BABUBHAI MEMKIYA M SEBC21/11/95      48.001579 81485112       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009586 JITENDRAKUMAR GANESHBHAI
CHAUDHARI

M SEBC15/07/81      39.001580 81502422       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50009589 PRAMODBHAI VELJIBHAI PARMAR M SC01/07/79      28.001581 81544012       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     28.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50009590 ANIRUDH NATHABHAI ZANKAT M SEBC24/01/91      50.001582 81544864       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009591 HAMIR BACHUBHAI VADHER M SEBC01/06/93      37.001583 81547012       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50009594 NIKUNJ JATINKUMAR MODI M General29/07/93      51.001584 81559696       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009604 LAKHABHAI RAJABHAI GALCHAR M ST08/09/90      54.001585 81686358       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009610 ASHVIN NAGAJIBHAI SOLANKI M SEBC01/06/93      69.001586 81732545       0.00       0.00
50000169       0.00

     69.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50009613 HIREN MAHADEVBHAI RABARI M SEBC01/02/88      44.001587 81803035       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009623 HETALBEN RAMNATH GOSAI F SEBC16/05/87      54.001588 81887220       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009628 KALPESHKUMAR VISHNUBHAI PRAJAPATI M SEBC14/06/91      59.001589 81911787       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009630 SUDHIRBHAI BHIKHABHAI PATEL M General29/12/92      40.001590 81915730       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50009634 KIRITSINH RATANSINH PARMAR M SEBC23/04/96      43.001591 81968726       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009639 MIHIRKUMAR MANILAL MEVADA M SC19/12/89      50.001592 82021441       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009649 MAHENDRA SHANKARLAL CHAVDA M SC10/07/78      47.001593 82135476       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009654 CHANDRASINH LAXMANSINH BARIA M SEBC26/04/87      46.001594 82164459       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009670 MOHMEDFAHIM ZAHURAHMED MANSURI M General29/07/89      45.001595 82301225       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009673 VIRENDRASINH JITUBHA VADHER M General05/08/83      59.001596 82321326       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009674 MUKESHKUMAR DHANARAJBHAI
CHAUDHARI

M SEBC01/12/90      55.001597 82325597       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009683 SUMITRABEN LIMSINGBHAI SANGADA F ST01/06/94      13.001598 82396191       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     13.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50009689 DHARMENDRAGIRI AMRUTGIRI GUSAI M SEBC24/12/92      35.001599 82439101       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Orthopedics Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -

1  Examination 

50009692 MAYANKKUMAR PRADIPKUMAR RAVAL M General28/12/88      35.001600 82450811       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50009696 PAPPIBHAI DIPABHA RATHVA M ST24/07/92      48.001601 82494096       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009702 REKHABEN BACHUBHAI KAMALIYA F SEBC28/06/96      42.001602 82513277       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009710 NAGJI RANCHHODBHAI BHARWAD M SEBC23/02/89      47.001603 82603692       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009712 KIRANKUMAR AMBALAL RATHOD M SC17/07/79      41.001604 82613715       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009722 HASMUKHBHAI SURESHBHAI PARMAR M SC22/10/89      37.001605 82682006       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 
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50009728 VIPULBHAI BHUPATBHAI CHAUHAN M SEBC10/08/96      28.001606 82724813       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     28.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50009733 HIRENBHAI LIMBABHAI PARMAR M SEBC05/11/87      47.001607 82755299       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009744 VIKRAMBHAI LALJIBHAI MITHAPARA M SEBC01/07/89      63.001608 82820043       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009753 PRAKASHKUMAR HIRABHAI PATEL M General12/06/89      64.001609 82868459       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009757 MUSTUFAKHAN AEMANKHAN PATHAN M General01/06/78      48.001610 82934786       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Orthopedics Not Qualified for Paper-2

Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009761 ANILKUMAR HIRABHAI MAKWANA M SC22/08/89      59.001611 82964273       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009763 KRUNALKUMAR RAMESHBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC20/01/97      55.001612 82991965       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009778 BHARATJI SONAJI THAKOR M SEBC04/05/93      41.001613 83099132       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009781 ASHVINKUMAR KALYANBHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC01/06/94      45.001614 83120319       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009794 CHIRAG JAGDISHBHAI TRIVEDI M General30/06/86      52.001615 83199210       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009795 CHIRAGBHAI DINESHBHAI GOSALYAI M SEBC24/08/94      42.001616 83200224       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009800 PRAVINABEN AMRUTLAL MODI F SEBC06/07/73      70.001617 83262364       0.00       0.00
50000170       0.00

     70.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50009806 ALPABEN KISHORBHAI RATHOD F SC06/11/76      71.001618 83280532       0.00       0.00
50000171       0.00

     71.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50009817 BHEMJIBHAI PREMJIBHAI PATEL M SEBC01/06/87      46.001619 83350352       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009822 RASIKBHAI BHIKHABHAI PANCHAL M SEBC03/07/81      52.001620 83374191       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50009841 MOHSINKHAN SARFARAZKHAN PATHAN M General08/04/89      62.001621 83486423       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009856 KALPANABEN KHIMAJIBHAI PARMAR F SC07/10/74      60.001622 83621515       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Orthopedics Not Qualified for Paper-2

Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009858 KETAN KALUBHAI BHALGARIYA M SEBC18/07/94      56.001623 83647434       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009861 RAJUBHAI GALABAJI RATHOD M SEBC07/01/91      46.001624 83680766       2.30       0.00
      0.00

     48.30
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009868 JAYESHKUMAR KHODIDAS VALAND M SEBC25/02/92      53.001625 83716906       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009873 MITTALBEN DALJIBHAI CHAUDHARY F SEBC31/08/95      24.001626 83765328       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     24.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50009874 JAIMINKUMAR SUBHASHBHAI PANCHAL M SEBC09/05/96      44.001627 83773748       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009876 PINKALKUMAR MANJIBHAI CHAUDHARI M ST31/07/90      64.001628 83777483       0.00       0.00
50000172       0.00

     64.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50009878 KRUNAL DATTATRAY CHAUBAL M General13/05/86      53.001629 83796994       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009886 NITINKUMAR BHUPENDRABHAI SOLANKI M SC28/07/85      42.001630 83884365       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009888 HASTIBEN NATVARLAL PATEL F General01/06/85      46.001631 83895011       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009894 HITESHKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI BAROT M SEBC24/05/96      24.001632 83933346       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     24.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50009902 RAJDEEPSINH HANUBHA GOHIL M General08/07/95      51.001633 83972657       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009907 HITESHKUMAR DHIRUBHAI PANDAR M ST24/06/81      59.001634 84031002       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009914 JIGNESH HARESHBHAI MAKWANA M General22/05/92      64.001635 84091007       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50009915 DIPAK VITTHALBHAI JADAV M SC07/10/87      59.001636 84096850       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009921 KARMANBHAI DHARAMSHIBHAI RABARI M SEBC11/07/97      46.001637 84110885       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009940 MANJULABEN JETHALAL PARMAR F SEBC20/06/76      54.001638 84270452       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009947 VIPUL SURESHCHANDRA DATT M SEBC10/11/81      43.001639 84322493       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009948 MOHANBHAI MANSINGBHAI BHABHOR M ST13/05/94      68.001640 84324445       0.00       0.00
50000174       0.00

     68.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50009954 SURESHBHAI JADAVJIBHAI JADAV M SEBC22/10/88      77.001641 84350787       0.00       0.00
50000175       0.00

     77.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50009963 SURBHIBEN KHEMABHAI MAL F ST09/01/95      47.001642 84400376       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009964 SIDDHIBEN KIRTIBHAI KADIYA F SEBC09/05/97      66.001643 84409101       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     66.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009966 BHUMIBEN PANKAJKUMAR PATEL F General01/07/95      56.001644 84421834       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009969 JAYESHKUMAR PRABHUBHAI HADIYAL M SEBC24/10/91      64.001645 84444375       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50009986 HIMMATSINH RUGHABHAI KATARA M ST25/06/91      73.001646 84594113       0.00       0.00
50000177       0.00

     73.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50009990 VRUSHANK JANAKKUMAR YAVA M General09/09/93      62.001647 84612279       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010006 SURESHBHAI LAXMANBHAI PANDOR M ST15/01/94      50.001648 84734626       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010026 SONALBAHEN MAGANLAL PARMAR F ST10/07/89      65.001649 84883263       0.00       0.00
50000178       0.00

     65.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50010030 PRIYABEN SAJJANSINH RATHOD F SEBC31/08/94      83.001650 84926220       0.00       0.00
50000179       0.00

     83.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination
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50010031 KALPESHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI PARMAR M SC03/12/90      86.001651 84928677       0.00       0.00
50000180       0.00

     86.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50010054 KARTIKEY KANAIYALAL PATEL M General23/01/86      61.001652 85087612       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010071 SANJAYSINH CHANDRASINH BARIYA M General28/05/89      58.001653 85174303       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010074 JITENDRAKUMAR DILIPKUMAR RAVALJI M General31/10/84      76.001654 85180394       0.00       0.00
50000181       0.00

     76.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50010078 NITINBHAI MALJIBHAI SANCHIYA M SC28/07/93      48.001655 85195852       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010079 VIJAYKUMAR RAGHJIBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC26/12/88      38.001656 85205107       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010082 VIJAY BHIKHUBHAI NAINA M SEBC04/02/90      67.001657 85237140       0.00       0.00
50000182       0.00

     67.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50010094 RAJENDRAKUMAR KESHAVLAL
CHAUDHARI

M SEBC16/05/92      64.001658 85323665       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010096 KETAN NALINBHAI SAVANI M General24/02/83      70.001659 85332324       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     70.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010109 ROSHANIBEN ROHITKUMAR PANCHAL F General21/06/83      79.001660 85439378       0.00       0.00
50000183       0.00

     79.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50010115 JIGNESHKUMAR NITESHBHAI PAVARA M SEBC06/07/93      57.001661 85482919       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010118 UMAR FARUK LATIFBHAI MODAN M General18/09/85      62.001662 85504367       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010124 SWETALKUMARI AMRATBHAI PATEL F ST11/06/89      61.001663 85526339       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010127 JITESHKUMAR HARESHBHAI PRAJAPATI M SEBC22/07/86      43.001664 85559542       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010131 TEJALBEN MAYURBHAI MODI F General25/12/86      67.001665 85579582       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     67.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50010137 REKHABAHEN HIRABHAI DESAI F SEBC01/01/87      61.001666 85630659       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010138 SANJAYSINH NARENDRASINH VAGHELA M General05/12/96      60.001667 85648650       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010140 ARTI SAMANTBHAI CHAVDA F General27/12/76      64.001668 85656093       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010148 RINKUBEN VADILAL SUTHAR F SEBC30/12/92      82.001669 85715281       0.00       0.00
50000184       0.00

     82.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50010152 NARESHBHAI VIRMABHAI PUNADIYA M SC19/04/84      40.001670 85767874       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010157 PAYALBEN NATVARSINH CHAVDA F General30/08/86      52.001671 85788062       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010162 NIKITABEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL F General26/10/95      49.001672 85815576       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010166 KANJI ARASHI BHAI PAMAK M SEBC01/06/94      61.001673 85830820       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010178 VINODKUMAR PUNABHAI VANKAR M SC12/02/82      85.001674 85935967       0.00       0.00
50000185       0.00

     85.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50010180 ASHISHKUMAR RAMSANGBHAI MAKWANA M SEBC18/07/89      68.001675 85976837       0.00       0.00
50000186       0.00

     68.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50010186 JAGRUTIBEN RAMESHCHANDRA PANDYA F SC09/10/81      75.001676 85994685       0.00       0.00
50000187       0.00

     75.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50010197 PRADIPSINH PRAVINJI RAJPUT M General08/02/96      66.001677 86114543       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     66.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010210 SHAILESHKUMAR KARASHANBHAI JOSHI M General01/06/92      65.001678 86241168       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010232 NEHALBHAI AMRATBHAI PATEL M ST19/10/90      31.001679 86433996       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     31.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010244 MUKESHKUMAR GANESHBHAI KANAZARIYA M SEBC30/12/95      81.001680 86547243       0.00       0.00
50000188       0.00

     81.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination
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50010245 JAYDEVKUMAR NAGINBHAI VAGHELA M General19/06/92      42.001681 86547708       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010246 BHAVESHKUMAR VELJIBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC21/11/90      75.001682 86549862       0.00       0.00
50000189       0.00

     75.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50010254 TUSHARKUMAR RAMESHBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC04/10/92      36.001683 86586206       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010255 DASHARATH BHAI AMIRAMBHAI RAJGOR M General01/06/91      79.001684 86587159       0.00       0.00
50000190       0.00

     79.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50010258 TANVIRHUSAIN BASHIRMIYA RATHOD M SEBC18/05/93      53.001685 86648198       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010260 FIDAHUSEN ABDULRASID SHEKH M General13/12/91      41.001686 86662288       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010272 PANKAJBHAI PARSHOTTAMBAHI VAGHELA M SEBC27/07/90      78.001687 86770673       0.00       0.00
50000191       0.00

     78.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50010273 GOVINDBHAI KALUBHAI PARMAR M SEBC18/06/84      64.001688 86774393       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010280 SURENDRASINH SETANSINH CHAVDA M General22/02/85      62.001689 86815466       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010282 SHAILESHKUMAR CHAMANLAL SOLANKI M ST24/10/77      53.001690 86822682       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010283 ASHOKBHAI NATAVARSINH RAVALIYA M SEBC25/06/92      69.001691 86833550       0.00       0.00
50000192       0.00

     69.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50010287 SEJAL SURESHBHAI PATEL F General20/07/89      62.001692 86855993       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010305 NIKHILKUMAR JAYANTILAL PATEL M SEBC09/05/86      86.001693 86977432       0.00       0.00
50000193       0.00

     86.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50010306 ANKITABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI PATEL F General18/06/90      85.001694 86981196       0.00       0.00
50000194       0.00

     85.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50010319 REENABEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL F General19/09/91      60.001695 87096440       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50010320 BHAVIKA NARESHBHAI JAYSWAL F General05/09/79      71.001696 87099065       0.00       0.00
50000195       0.00

     71.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50010325 MINABAHEN LIMJIBHAI BARIYA F ST10/06/84      35.001697 87156337       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010331 KRUPA HARESHBHAI VAISHNAV F General21/04/87      72.001698 87229803       0.00       0.00
50000196       0.00

     72.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50010334 SHAILESH BHADRESHBHAI ASTIK M General14/05/85      24.001699 87248038       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     24.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010345 HARISHKUMAR SOMABHAI PATEL M SEBC19/01/84      78.001700 87313713       0.00       0.00
50000197       0.00

     78.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50010358 JIGISH GOPALBHAI GANATRA M General19/09/83      80.001701 87403242       0.00       0.00
50000198       0.00

     80.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50010362 SANJAY KUMAR MAFATLAL MAKWANA M SEBC11/08/95      56.001702 87430174       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010374 NIMESHPURI ARVINDPURI GOSWAMI M SEBC29/10/93      55.001703 87539646       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010376 MEHULKUMAR SARDARBHAI DAMOR M ST16/06/96      56.001704 87550889       2.80       0.00
      0.00

     58.80
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010378 BHURABHAI JETHAJI CHAUDHARY M SEBC06/05/93      42.001705 87590402       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010391 DHARAMSINH GAMANSINH CHAUDHARY M SEBC01/05/91      59.001706 87693749       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010393 ANKUR INDRAVADAN DAVE M General17/03/83      52.001707 87701387       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010394 BHAVESHKUMAR SAVJIBHAI HIRANI M General10/09/95      71.001708 87704406       0.00       0.00
50000199       0.00

     71.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50010402 TEJAL POPATJI GOHIL F General19/04/92      58.001709 87755981       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010403 DHARMENDRASINH BALUBHAI ZALA M SEBC07/02/97      35.001710 87772772       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 
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50010404 SURESH VALJIBHAI PARMAR M SC20/10/77      73.001711 87785180       0.00       0.00
50000200       0.00

     73.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50010409 CHANDRIKA PRAVINCHANDRA SOLANKI F SEBC24/11/74      62.001712 87816313       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010436 HEMLATABEN RAJUBHAI SOLANKI F SC06/09/94      66.001713 88097567       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     66.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010448 FARHINBEN IQBALBHAI VAHORA F General09/02/95      60.001714 88213891       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010466 NISARGKUMAR PUNJALAL PARMAR M SC01/02/89      83.001715 88302117       0.00       0.00
50000202       0.00

     83.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50010469 SHAHRUKHKHAN JALALKHAN PATHAN M SEBC04/07/95      43.001716 88339763       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010470 JASHUBHAI BHIKHABHAI MORI M SEBC19/12/92      65.001717 88357642       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010474 NAGENDRAKUMAR BHALABHAI CHAUHAN M SEBC07/10/92      66.001718 88385042       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     66.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010481 BHUMIKA GOVINDBHAI PARMAR F SC21/04/94      57.001719 88429918       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010483 KALPESH BHARATBHAI AMLANI M General31/08/86      62.001720 88447299       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010508 JIGNESHKUMAR MANJIBHAI PATNI M SEBC05/08/90      38.001721 88632659       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010522 PRITIBEN GANGARAMBHAI VALAVI F ST01/06/89      37.001722 88799447       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010530 HETALBEN BHARATBHAI BAROT F SEBC13/09/93      30.001723 88878029       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     30.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010537 VIJAYKUMAR JAGMALBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC01/06/96      32.001724 88931345       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     32.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010542 MANSI MAHENDRAKUMAR PATEL F General13/09/87      53.001725 88948025       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50010544 MAHESHBHAI KHIMABHAI SANKHAT M SEBC01/06/88      41.001726 88966504       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010554 MAYA NAYANKUMAR MEHTA F General28/12/92      51.001727 89040510       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010566 PINAL SATISHKUMAR OZA F SEBC16/06/86      58.001728 89083887       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010569 MUKESHKUMAR MANSUKHLAL DARJI M SEBC01/06/93      47.001729 89115344       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010571 KETANKUMAR CHAMANBHAI SOLANKI M SC13/01/87      43.001730 89120466       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010576 ANILKUMAR JETHABHAI PARMAR M SC04/03/87      57.001731 89174619       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010579 SHAILESHKUMAR VRAJLALBHAI
KHAMBHALIYA

M General30/03/92      24.001732 89182594       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     24.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010583 SANJAYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI MAAKWANA M ST09/06/94      23.001733 89233552       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     23.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010587 TUSHAR NAVINCHANDRA JANI M General21/06/83      48.001734 89244945       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010588 NITINKUMAR AMBALAL PRAJAPATI M SEBC05/07/90      49.001735 89252192       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010602 VISHALKUMAR KANTIBHAI PATEL M General08/09/85      35.001736 89389351       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010604 MANOHARSINH MADANSINH ZALA M SEBC22/11/94      31.001737 89407530       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     31.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010609 HARESHKUMAR SHANTILAL SAROLA M SEBC02/02/88      35.001738 89430775       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010630 KADVI VIBHUBHAI DAHIMA F SEBC20/06/94      28.001739 89577273       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     28.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010632 SHABNAMBANU MAHAMMEDBHAI HAKKANI F SEBC15/10/85      52.001740 89586109       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50010648 ASHABEN BACHUBHAI MONZVA F SEBC19/05/93      50.001741 89790572       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010658 DINESH BALDEVJI THAKOR M SEBC17/04/77      38.001742 89842661       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010665 PRAVINKUMAR PARMANANDBHAI JETHAVA M SEBC16/02/86      19.001743 89928654       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     19.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010669 KRISHNA JAYSUKHGIRI APARNATHI F SEBC07/06/97      40.001744 89963726       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     40.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010672 KUNAL BHARATKUMAR MEHTA M General15/08/82      37.001745 89987003       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010677 BHAVESHKUMAR KANJIBHAI GOHIL M SEBC18/06/91      31.001746 90045299       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     31.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010679 RAMILABEN NANUBHAI PARMAR F SC28/09/84      43.001747 90079827       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010682 HEMANTKUMAR BALUBHAI DAMOR M ST11/05/82      38.001748 90121448       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010695 DINESHBHAI JETABHAI VALVAI M ST15/07/78      37.001749 90236664       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010696 NAROTAMBHAI GOVINDBHAI NAYI M SEBC10/03/88      33.001750 90239789       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010717 HIRENKUMAR CHIMANLAL PATEL M SC19/09/87      42.001751 90375200       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010730 VISHNUBHAI PRAHLADJI MAKWANA M General07/05/89      24.001752 90487978       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     24.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010750 ASHA KANTILAL PATEL F General07/09/75      45.001753 90653398       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010763 KAJALBEN DHEERUBHAI VAINSH F General25/12/96      53.001754 90749669       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010765 SANGITABEN KHATUBHAI MAKWANA F General14/05/93      22.001755 90767140       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     22.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 
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50010769 ANIL RAMESH BERADIYA M SC11/06/93      16.001756 90795468       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     16.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010771 HIRALAL BABUBHAI DAGAYA M SC12/05/78      35.001757 90843717       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010791 BHEMJIBHAI DHARMABHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC05/06/96      34.001758 90940346       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     34.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010799 KIRANKUMAR ANADABHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC08/07/95      45.001759 91045273       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010819 ARCHANABEN BHARATBHAI KADIA F SEBC29/11/90      45.001760 91247340       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010824 KARNIK HARENDRAKUMAR BHATT M General06/09/88      48.001761 91289200       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010830 TRUPTI SURESHKUMAR BHATT F General10/05/86      43.001762 91308654       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010853 PRAKASH NATWARLAL SARGARA M SC30/11/91      31.001763 91496045       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     31.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010854 SUNILKUMAR SEVANTILAL VAVARU M General14/06/82      46.001764 91497218       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010859 JANAKBHAI SANJAYBHAI PAREKH M SEBC11/08/92      26.001765 91527184       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     26.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010860 DIVYESHKUMAR MUKESHKUMAR UPERIYA M SC12/10/92      36.001766 91535703       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010868 BHAVESHKUMAR HARGOVANBHAI VAGHRI M SEBC01/01/93      21.001767 91576950       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     21.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010870 ROHITKUMAR VIKRAMBHAI PATEL M General27/01/84      46.001768 91589463       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010871 VANDANA BINDESHBHAI CHAKRAVATI F SC07/08/91      43.001769 91592715       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010895 IRFANMIYA RASIDMIYA SHAIKH M SEBC23/11/81      38.001770 91797409       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 
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50010903 RAKESH KAPIL MUNI PANDEY M General10/02/92      38.001771 91863338       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010910 AMITKUMAR SATISHKUMAR SONI M General28/12/85      63.001772 91917300       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010913 PARESHKUMAR RAMJIBHAI SAGATTHIYA M SC15/05/81      20.001773 91928702       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     20.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010924 KOMALBEN FATESINH VANSIYA F General26/09/89      54.001774 91997186       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010926 DILIPKUMAR RAMANBHAI PATEL M SEBC29/12/84      46.001775 92001995       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010931 DASHRATHBHAI AMRABHAI DAMOR M SEBC01/06/95      37.001776 92023737       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010945 ARATIBEN RAMABHAI PRAJAPATI F SEBC09/04/82      61.001777 92136086       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010950 KAUSHIK JAYANTIBHAI LIMBACHIYA M SEBC15/10/95      42.001778 92165990       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     42.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010957 ALPESHBHAI KALYANBHAI KUKADIYA M SEBC05/09/92      29.001779 92181187       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     29.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010960 HITESHKUMAR RATILAL PARMAR M SC27/05/82      52.001780 92189998       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50010964 BIPINKUMAR SURESHBHAI PUROHIT M General21/09/89      26.001781 92229097       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     26.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50010977 MAHAVIRSINH BECHARSINH SAKATAVAT M General16/12/92      45.001782 92310658       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011023 PALLAVIBEN MANUBHAI PURANI F SC25/06/77      62.001783 92663346       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011026 KANDARPKUMAR BHUPENDRAPRASAD
DAVE

M General30/08/88      53.001784 92692129       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011031 DISHA DINESHKUMAR PAREKH F SEBC14/07/90      48.001785 92708590       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50011056 MANTHANKUMAR KAMLESHKUMAR
PRAJAPATI

M SEBC01/03/91      60.001786 92938043       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011057 MEHULKUMAR DAHYABHAI PRAJAPATI M SEBC20/05/95      30.001787 92945827       1.50       0.00
      0.00

     31.50
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50011065 HETAL PANKAJBHAI SOLANKI F SC04/03/77      54.001788 93038314       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011072 HEENABEN GHEMARBHAI CHAUDHARI F SEBC16/07/91      61.001789 93074138       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011088 PIYUSHKUMAR DINESHBHAI SUTHAR M SEBC01/01/89      63.001790 93198291       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011096 AFSANABEN HIMATKHAN CHAUHAN F SEBC05/07/83      56.001791 93255093       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011110 HARESH SHIVABHAI PARMAR M SEBC13/03/93      31.001792 93355177       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     31.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50011111 AJAYSINH DASHARATHSINH GOHIL M General26/10/82      60.001793 93371918       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011113 NIRAV MAHENDRABHAI PATEL M General01/04/94      61.001794 93389465       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011138 CHETNA AMUBHAI THESIYA F General26/03/82      77.001795 93618776       0.00       0.00
50000203       0.00

     77.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50011146 RAMESHBHAI MOTIBHAI VAGADIYA M ST04/05/91      62.001796 93694819       0.00       0.00
50000204       0.00

     62.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50011147 PRAKASH JAYANTILAL PARMAR M SC23/07/96      47.001797 93698292       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011150 ASHOKKUMAR HAMIRSINH BARIA M SEBC15/10/81      69.001798 93731899       0.00       0.00
50000205       0.00

     69.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50011152 REENABEN RAMANLAL JOSHI F General09/01/83      75.001799 93733746       0.00       0.00
50000206       0.00

     75.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50011158 KANUBHAI JAVABHAI MEDA M SEBC14/03/90      83.001800 93757368       0.00       0.00
50000207       0.00

     83.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2
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50011162 YAGNADATT RAMESHCHANDRA THAKAR M General24/06/91      49.001801 93792996       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011165 PRAVINKUMAR DHARMABHAI MUDETHIYA M SC01/06/79      48.001802 93820151       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011174 MEGHABEN RUDABHAI KATARA F ST02/06/82      66.001803 93872599       3.30       0.00
50000208       0.00

     69.30
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50011193 NARENDRAKUMAR VASANTLAL PARMAR M General01/06/84      60.001804 93983548       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011194 MADHABHAI VIRJIBHAI KUMBHAR M SEBC01/06/94      54.001805 93984420       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011200 NARESHKUMAR KAMABHAI SAGAR M SEBC10/12/90      69.001806 94021789       0.00       0.00
50000209       0.00

     69.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50011207 DINESHBHAI AAMBABHAI CHAUDHARY M SEBC11/06/88      66.001807 94068707       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     66.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011218 SANJAYKUMAR DANSUNGBHAI JOSHI M General01/06/95      77.001808 94141089       0.00       0.00
50000210       0.00

     77.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50011226 NILESH ASHOKKUMAR DESAI M SC20/04/92      76.001809 94186918       0.00       0.00
50000211       0.00

     76.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50011232 KOMALBEN GALUBHAI DESAI F SEBC16/11/92      70.001810 94246385       0.00       0.00
50000212       0.00

     70.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50011243 KALPANA NARSINHBHAI NINAMA F ST04/08/81      45.001811 94350046       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011244 KAUSHIKKUMAR DAHYABHAI PATEL M General01/07/90      50.001812 94353145       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011251 SAGARKUMAR PRABHATBHAI BELDAR M General02/09/93      37.001813 94406294       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50011253 SHAILESHKUMAR RAMJIBHAI PATEL M SEBC15/04/85      60.001814 94429731       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     60.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011258 FORAM MAYANK VORA F General16/04/90      30.001815 94445036       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     30.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 
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50011260 CHANDRAKANT MAGANBHAI PARMAR M SC14/04/78      65.001816 94457034       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011268 VARSHABEN RAMJIBHAI PARMAR F SC26/09/83      70.001817 94497912       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     70.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011274 BHAGIRATHSINH KISHORSINH JHALA M General14/03/85      59.001818 94524249       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011276 JAYASUKHBHAI TRIKAMBHAI KACHHAD M SEBC03/08/92      68.001819 94530218       0.00       0.00
50000213       0.00

     68.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50011295 DARSHANA KANAKSINH VANSIYA F General21/05/90      72.001820 94631741       0.00       0.00
50000214       0.00

     72.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50011304 VIPULBHAI HAKABHAI KOSHIYANIYA M SEBC07/10/96      70.001821 94686127       0.00       0.00
50000215       0.00

     70.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50011310 ARVINDBHAI MAVJIBHAI CHAUDHARI M General08/10/83      28.001822 94708929       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     28.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50011318 BIPINKUMAR VASUDEVBHAI NAYEE M SEBC02/03/93      61.001823 94792769       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011322 MINABEN GHELABHAI ZALA F SEBC12/06/96      56.001824 94812054       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011327 DEEP ASHOKBHAI NAYI M SEBC26/12/90      71.001825 94860052       0.00       0.00
50000217       0.00

     71.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50011330 HEMALEE BIPINBHAI MEHTA F General06/08/86      76.001826 94877476       0.00       0.00
50000218       0.00

     76.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50011336 BHARATKUMAR PUNAJBHAI PARAMAR M SC13/06/83      57.001827 94931211       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011344 SHADAKATHUSEN LIYAKATHUSEN SAIYED M General17/10/95      72.001828 95009635       0.00       0.00
50000219       0.00

     72.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50011354 CHATARABHAI PADMAJI CHAUDHARI M SEBC01/06/90      70.001829 95161515       0.00       0.00
50000220       0.00

     70.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50011365 DEVENDRA VASARAMBHAI BAMBHANIYA M SEBC27/10/78      59.001830 95290327       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50011369 BHAVSANGJI RAMSANGJI ZALA M SEBC21/11/81      82.001831 95324591       0.00       0.00
50000221       0.00

     82.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50011372 MANUBHAI MAGANBHAI PARMAR M SC05/03/71      36.001832 95339096       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50011376 AMITKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PRAJAPATI M SEBC26/12/93      69.001833 95355272       0.00       0.00
50000222       0.00

     69.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50011385 SAGAR DIVYAKANTBHAI VYAS M General30/08/96      65.001834 95425814       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011388 SHARMISHTHABEN RUPABHAI KATARA F ST28/06/86      56.001835 95434257       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011391 DIPAN ARUNBHAI TRIVEDI M General18/07/84      71.001836 95450059       0.00       0.00
50000223       0.00

     71.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50011393 KULDIPSINH RATUBHAI JADEJA M General16/11/90      67.001837 95477131       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     67.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011395 HARESHBHAI BOGHABHAI RAM M General01/07/86      70.001838 95489815       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     70.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011396 JANAKKUMAR NATAVARLAL DODIYA M SEBC31/12/89      75.001839 95497913       0.00       0.00
50000224       0.00

     75.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50011397 BHARATKUMAR DAMRAJI MALI M SEBC01/01/95      59.001840 95500987       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011402 DHARMIK ASHOKBHAI JANSARI M SEBC08/11/94      35.001841 95549969       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50011403 TUSHAR HIMMATLAL PANDYA M General27/09/87      54.001842 95554407       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011408 LAXMANBHAI RAGHABHAI GOYAL M SEBC15/06/96      47.001843 95583464       2.35       0.00
      0.00

     49.35
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011427 NARESHBHAI AMBUBHAI RATHWA M ST01/06/78      33.001844 95696491       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     33.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50011432 DIPAKKUMAR NATHUBHAI PIPARIYA M General05/10/85      48.001845 95723037       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50011450 ASHISHKUMAR HARGOVINDBHAI JOSHI M SC07/10/79      57.001846 95880663       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011452 ASHVINSINH GAMBHIRSINH RAJPUT M General08/07/88      59.001847 95887755       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     59.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011458 KALPESHKUMAR MAGHRAJBHAI
CHAUDHARY

M SEBC12/06/94      41.001848 95924379       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011466 ASMITABEN JAGUBHAI SOLANKI F SEBC24/05/96      15.001849 95973491       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     15.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50011474 MANISHABEN CHANDRESHPURI GOSWAMI F General14/02/79      62.001850 96015711       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011475 VIPULKUMAR VIRSANGBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC31/03/86      36.001851 96016756       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50011490 KAMUBEN LAXMANJI THAKOR F SEBC01/06/87      34.001852 96117436       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     34.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50011494 PRINCEKUMAR RAKESHKUMAR PATEL M General06/12/96      44.001853 96128886       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011495 BIPINBHAI SAMANTBHAI BHADANIYA M SEBC22/09/94      39.001854 96131058       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50011499 MANJULABEN GOPALBHAI BARIA F General25/04/94      35.001855 96168065       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     35.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50011507 RESHMA SALIM DAREDIYA F General17/12/81      69.001856 96257609       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     69.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011513 PRAKASHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PRAJAPATI M SEBC31/05/88      51.001857 96293852       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011524 NAYANABEN HALABHAI MACHHAR F ST14/02/96      38.001858 96380386       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50011525 SANJAYKUMAR RAMANLAL PRAJAPATI M SEBC24/02/90      45.001859 96382780       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011528 KALPESHKUMAR SURESHCHANDRA DATT M SEBC11/05/78      52.001860 96399590       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     52.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50011535 RAJALBEN JAYNTIBHAI PRAJAPATI F SEBC23/05/92      51.001861 96448655       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011541 RONAKKUMAR GOPALBHAI SOLANKI M SC06/07/93      29.001862 96484243       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     29.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50011557 SUSHILA PREMSINGH RAJPUT F General10/02/92      54.001863 96597279       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011559 JAYSHRI JAGDISHBHAI CHAVADA F SEBC29/09/85      61.001864 96623391       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011563 PRANAV KAUSHIKBHAI THAKER M General24/05/80      43.001865 96651625       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     43.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011565 AMIBEN RAJESHKUMAR BHOJAK F SEBC12/06/96      48.001866 96659659       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011569 NEHA MULCHANDBHAI VAGHELA F SC11/03/88      55.001867 96684763       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011573 BHARATBHAI BHAVANBHAI MADHAR M SEBC03/09/93      50.001868 96716764       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011584 NIKITA BHARATKUMAR TANK F SEBC08/05/93      53.001869 96780039       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011594 VIJAYKUMAR KANTIBHAI ROHIT M SC03/01/85      28.001870 96842502       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     28.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50011604 YOGESHKUMAR RAVJIBHAI THAKOR M SEBC26/02/94      48.001871 96928926       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011610 SHOBHANA JAYRAMBHAI KELATKAR F General04/08/76      37.001872 96955519       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     37.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50011622 KOMAL RAVJIBHAI VASAVA F ST08/06/97      58.001873 97066304       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011639 DEVESH NATVARLAL BHATT M General26/11/82      63.001874 97191790       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     63.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011656 KRUNALKUMAR CHANDUBHAI RATHOD M SC03/06/92      50.001875 97332530       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50011669 VIJAYKUMAR VALJIBHAI CHAUHAN M SC01/02/85      47.001876 97418457       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011672 VIRENDRASINH DILIPSINH VAGHELA M General07/08/88      56.001877 97433625       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011679 NILESH ASHOKKUMAR PRAJAPATI M SEBC06/08/92      36.001878 97511920       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     36.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50011685 VIJENDRAKUMAR RAKESHBHAI ARYA M ST09/12/81      48.001879 97539842       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011689 AMIT AMBALAL PRAJAPATI M SEBC16/07/90      41.001880 97581644       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011706 AKASHKUMAR VASUDEVBHAI BAROT M SEBC06/07/97      44.001881 97764811       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011721 PRAHLADBHAI RAMSIBHAI RAVAL M SEBC01/06/72      47.001882 97894642       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011724 JAYDIPSINH KALUSINH DABHI M SEBC07/03/90      62.001883 97905595       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     62.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011727 DIPAKKUMAR BHAVANBHAI CHAVDA M SC17/12/77      75.001884 97920845       0.00       0.00
50000226       0.00

     75.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination

50011733 JASHAVANTSINH RUMALSINH RATHOD M SEBC01/06/94      54.001885 97943266       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     54.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011739 DIPABAHEN JAYANTIBHAI JADAV F SC02/07/87      49.001886 97984916       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011740 RAGINIBEN KARANSINH SANGDOT F General16/10/85      57.001887 97992921       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011748 MANAKUNVARBA NARANSINH VAGHELA F General17/05/86      56.001888 98052912       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     56.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011749 NARESHKUMAR SHIVABHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC20/07/87      74.001889 98053043       0.00       0.00
50000227       0.00

     74.00
Do Not get minimum Qualifying
Marks in Paper - 2

50011751 HARSHAD MANUBHAI DARJI M SEBC06/07/89      67.001890 98068154       0.00       0.00
50000228       0.00

     67.00
Absent in Paper-2  Shorthand &
Typing and Paper-3 Gujarati
Examination
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50011752 MEHUL DEVENDRABHAI SUKHADIYA M General15/06/94      49.001891 98079656       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     49.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011759 RAKESHBHAI BACHUBHAI RAVAT M ST07/06/90      28.001892 98142211       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     28.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50011763 MEHUL GHANSHYAMBHAI CHAUHAN M SEBC22/04/94      58.001893 98204996       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011769 RAJESHWARIKUMARI GAJENDRASINH
SOLANKI

F General24/08/87      70.001894 98251581       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     70.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011775 MAJIDKHAN NIZAMKHAN BALOCH M General01/06/85      55.001895 98293567       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011780 ASHWINKUMAR PARABTJI THAKOR M SEBC13/12/94      46.001896 98331094       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     46.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011783 DEVIBEN BHIKHABHAI BARIYA F SEBC16/05/93      34.001897 98356468       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     34.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50011784 CHHAYA NAROTAMNATH DHARMNATHI F SEBC18/07/93      38.001898 98368229       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50011795 HARSHADRAY BALVANTRAY MAHETA M General26/08/78      67.001899 98404687       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     67.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011796 JIGNASABEN TULSIDAS PARMAR F SC15/09/86      44.001900 98408247       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011798 SHITALBAHEN RAMESHCHANDRA RAVAL F SEBC31/12/89      64.001901 98414924       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     64.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011812 VASANTBHAI SHAMALBHAI CHENVA M SC01/07/72      53.001902 98526853       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011816 AMEETKUMAR NARENDRABHAI PATEL M General13/01/84      51.001903 98551159       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011818 MAHESHBHAI MADHABHAI BHARAVAD M SEBC11/08/91      38.001904 98561389       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     38.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50011821 BRIJESHKUMAR PURUSHOTTAMDAS
RATHOD

M SC21/08/78      41.001905 98592385       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50011823 HARSHIDA CHHANALAL SHARMA F SEBC16/07/88      55.001906 98609528       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     55.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011825 JAYENDRAKUMAR LALITBHAI RATHOD M SEBC16/01/83      39.001907 98626304       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50011828 MOTIBHAI SENDHABHAI DESAI M SEBC09/01/86      59.001908 98651242       2.95       0.00
      0.00

     61.95
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011830 NILESHKUMAR BALUBHAI SOLANKI M ST04/07/93      39.001909 98660469       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     39.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50011840 HITESHKUMAR AMARSHINHBHAI MAKWANA M SC10/07/86      53.001910 98773297       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     53.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011843 DHANRAJBHAI VALABHAI PATEL M SEBC06/10/83      65.001911 98805308       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011850 VIJAYBHAI PRATAPBHAI DAMOR M General31/05/94      41.001912 98830895       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011855 AKHILESH MAHENDRABHAI JADAV M SC10/08/93      41.001913 98874273       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     41.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011861 MITALBEN RAJESHBHAI MAKWANA F SEBC29/10/86      34.001914 98922716       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     34.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50011875 MAYANKKUMAR DITABHAI BHURIYA M ST23/05/94      20.001915 99015684       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     20.00
Not Scored 40%  Marks in Paper -
1  Examination 

50011878 SOHINABAHEN YUSUFBHAI MANSURI F SEBC04/09/86      61.001916 99049683       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011882 SACHIN RATILAL PARMAR M SC04/10/87      58.001917 99080539       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011883 VIPULKUMAR RAMESHBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC03/04/93      47.001918 99081066       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011894 ALPESHBHAI NARSANGBHAI CHAUDHARI M SEBC07/02/93      51.001919 99183730       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011904 JATANKUMAR GIRDHARBHAI SHAH M General03/09/90      50.001920 99261181       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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50011907 DIGNESH AMRUTBHAI PARMAR M SC23/02/86      47.001921 99286931       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     47.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011913 PINKIBEN BHALABHAI CHAUHAN F SEBC03/09/89      51.001922 99310018       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     51.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011917 AKASHKUMAR ASHOKABHAI BAROT M SEBC01/06/97      45.001923 99338753       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011921 HEMAXI GORDHANBHAI AGRAWAT F SEBC01/09/93      44.001924 99358280       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     44.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011925 NEHABEN PRATAPBHAI BARAD F General04/05/94      65.001925 99398438       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     65.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011926 JIGNESH PARSOTAMBHAI ASODARIA M General05/07/85      48.001926 99410352       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011935 SATISHKUMAR NAGARBHAI SOLANKI M SC01/11/87      57.001927 99489265       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     57.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011948 LABHUBHAI PRABHATBHAI DESAI M General15/02/95      58.001928 99548607       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     58.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011960 BHAVESHKUMAR MANABHAI PARMAR M SC16/04/90      61.001929 99641080       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     61.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011970 ANANDKUMAR ARVINDBHAI PATEL M General01/06/88      50.001930 99758179       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011980 SAROJBAHEN NATVARSINH RANA F General20/10/91      48.001931 99807027       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     48.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011993 PRATIKSHA DASHRATHBHAI MAKWANA F SC20/12/89      50.001932 99914092       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011994 CHIRAG ASHOKBHAI SHUKLA M General06/12/81      45.001933 99925874       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     45.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination

50011999 PARULBEN HIMANSHUBHAI PATEL F SEBC19/07/80      50.001934 99953968       0.00       0.00
      0.00

     50.00
Not Qualified for Paper-2
Shorthand & Typing Examination
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